
Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No.

Name Address City Pin Code Net 
Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF
1 IN30051310738869 PRERAK GOYAL 848/2 TILAK GALI,KASHMERE GATE, NEW DELHI 110006 10 29-10-2028
2 1203000000059621 MADHU RANI KAMBOJ 3-G,,JAWAHAR NAGAR,, DELHI 110007 500.75 29-10-2028
3 1202990002402874 INDERJEET SINGH MANCHANDA E 9 AE BLOCK INCLAVE GURUDWARA,PRATAP NAGAR, DELHI 110007 17.5 29-10-2028
4 IN30226910963970 BALRAJ BHASIN BLOCK NO-6/19,,WEST PATEL NAGAR,, NEW DELHI 110008 14.3 29-10-2028
5 1201910101185791 MITALI . HOUSE NO. B-170-71,GANDHI VIHAR, DELHI 110009 50 29-10-2028
6 IN30167010099570 C KENNEDY E - 2 BLOCK E,I T I PUSA CAMPUS,I A R INEW DELHI 110012 10 29-10-2028
7 1202990001863600 HARSH MOHUNTA S179B PANCHSHEEL PARK,, NEW DELHI 110017 50 29-10-2028
8 IN30143610104887 SANTOSH SHARMA B-44, SARVODAYA ENCLAVE,, NEW DELHI 110017 15 29-10-2028
9 IN30366310039468 AMIT GULATI B-1/47/2,MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110017 5 29-10-2028

10 IN30023912211667 ASHOK KUMAR 67/11,ASHOK NAGAR,NEW DELHINEW DELHI 110018 20 29-10-2028
11 IN30078110093648 MOHINDER KUMAR SINGLA C- 286,VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI 110018 45 29-10-2028
12 IN30051311853450 PRADEEP BHATIA H 43 B KALKAJI,, NEW DELHI 110019 5 29-10-2028
13 IN30020610037169 SUSHIL KUMAR MEHRA 40/110 C.R. PARK,, NEW DELHI 110019 30 29-10-2028
14 1206120000005749 RAJESH JAIN C 41  IST FLOOR,DAYANAND COLONY,LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI 110024 300 29-10-2028
15 1204470003464303 LOVKESH KUMAR A-600,RAGHUBIR NGR, NEW DELHI 110027 0.5 29-10-2028
16 IN30096610157503 RAKESH GANOTRA B-4/97,2 ND FLOOR,SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVENEW DELHI 110029 34 29-10-2028
17 IN30051314385543 RENU TANEJA C 65 ANUPUM KUNJ DDA COLONY,GORAKH PARK 

EXT,SHAHDARADELHI
110032 1 29-10-2028

18 IN30021412653918 AJAY KUMAR 62 TAGORE ST BABARPUR,, DELHI DELHI 110032 40 29-10-2028
19 IN30236510298830 SUMIT GUPTA H.NO.C-33,,NEHRU ROAD,,ADARSH NAGAR,DELHI 110033 6.1 29-10-2028
20 IN30226911765799 SADHNA SHARMA 169 B,,LOK VIHAR,,PITAM PURA,DELHI 110034 58.6 29-10-2028
21 1204470000622566 SUNNY GOYAL 313/4, 1st FLOOR,,RAILWAY COLONY,,RANI BAGH, DELHI 110034 1.25 29-10-2028
22 1204980000106258 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 380,SAINIK VIHAR,PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 20.2 29-10-2028
23 IN30236510220648 RAJEEV SHARMA H.NO. C-7/197-A,,KESHAV PURAM,, DELHI 110035 50 29-10-2028
24 1203320005743199 DARSHAN KUMAR HUF 56 PUNJABI COLONY,NARELA, DELHI 110040 90 29-10-2028
25 IN30142810054136 SANJAY KUMAR H.NO-244,PANA UDYAN,NARELADELHI 110040 2.5 29-10-2028
26 IN30011810237519 HUKAM CHAND GOEL D 25 FRIENDS ENCLAVE,NEAR MUNDKA RAILWAY 

STATION,MUNDKANEW DELHI
110041 50 29-10-2028

27 IN30020610053440 SANJAY SHARMA F-7/12,KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI 110051 75 29-10-2028
28 IN30072410093678 VINOD BHATIA 244 A/2,PANDIT PARK,SHIVAJI GALIDELHI 110051 2.75 29-10-2028
29 IN30018310624996 HARMINDER  SINGH  SALUJA BJ 66,WEST SHALIMAR BAGH,DELHI 110052 10 29-10-2028
30 IN30020610552569 VIRANDER KUMAR SINGHAL L 2/77 A,NAG MANDIR ROAD,SHASTRI NAGARDELHI 110052 2.5 29-10-2028
31 1208870019049024 MANOJ SHARMA H N0  76 A BLOCK STREET NO,8 BHAJANPURA,. NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 1.25 29-10-2028

32 IN30096610395398 LAXMAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI E-10,BLOCK- E PHASE- 5,OM VIHARNEW DELHI 110059 1 29-10-2028
33 IN30018313357938 JITENDER KUMAR A 5 52 B PASCHIM VIHAR,, NEW DELHI 110063 7.5 29-10-2028
34 IN30014210189157 SUBHASH TANEJA BE-133, HARI NAGAR,,CLOCK TOWER,,NEWDELHI 110064 20 29-10-2028
35 1203350001451464 RAVINDER KUMAR J  69,HARI NAGAR,BERIWALA BAGH SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064 5 29-10-2028
36 IN30021411737752 NAVEEN RAWAT D 144 G FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE GATE,NO 3 NR VAISHNO DEVI 

TEMPLE,NEB SARAIDELHI,DELHI
110068 53.45 29-10-2028

37 1201070000081781 HIMANSHU SHARMA C-6/6333, VASANT KUNJ,, NEW DELHI 110070 181.1 29-10-2028
38 1208870004349863 SAJAN SINGH S O JAGMOHAN SINGH C 4 71,SECTOR 5 ROHINI NORTH WEST,DELHI DELHI 110085 1 29-10-2028

39 IN30226910263284 RABINDRA MINTRI A 59, CHETAK APPT,,SECTOR 9,,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 105 29-10-2028
40 IN30236510321118 RAKESH KUMAR CHOWDHARY 70-D-10,RAJAPUR KALAN,ROHINI, SECTOR-7DELHI 110085 10 29-10-2028
41 0000078 MANDEEP DAHIYA F-2 96 97,SECOR 11,ROHININORTH WEST DELHI NORTH WEST 

DELHI
110085 500 29-10-2028

42 IN30282210228122 DESH RAJ 129,BHERA ENCLAVE,PASCHIM VIHARNEW DELHI 110087 75 29-10-2028
43 0000082 APOORV SHARAMA AD-120A,NEAR POWER HOUSE,PITAMPURANORTH WEST DELHI NORTH WEST 

DELHI
110088 500 29-10-2028
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44 1203320004967949 NITIN JAIN BN 46 EAST,SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI 110088 125 29-10-2028
45 1204470001835283 MANMOHAN DHINGRA BD19,PITAMPURA,DELHI DELHI 110088 10 29-10-2028
46 IN30021412333647 SATISH CHANDER KATHURIA 708 MAYUR VIHAR POCKET E,, DELHI DELHI 110091 15 29-10-2028
47 IN30051312052872 MUKESH ROHILA FLAT 169 POCKET 5,MAYUR VIHAR I,DELHIDELHI DELHI INDIA 110091 1 29-10-2028
48 IN30011810122427 ARVIND KUMAR MAHESHWARI 82 JAI APARTMENTS,PLOT NO 102,INDRA PRASTHA EXTNDELHI 110092 15 29-10-2028
49 1203350001419033 VISHAL KUMAR 165 A POCKET E,LIG FLATS,GTB ENCLAVE DELHI 110093 5 29-10-2028
50 IN30018311404059 SOM DUTT PARASHAR H NO 647,SECTOR 16,FARIDABAD 121002 2.5 29-10-2028
51 1202990002226638 PARDEEP JAIN 1154/16,FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD 121002 25 29-10-2028
52 IN30236510891866 MAHINDER KUMAR H.NO.-109/R, WARD NO.-9,NEAR GUPTA NURSING HOME,NEW 

COLONY, PALWALHARYANA
121102 10 29-10-2028

53 1201090005078493 CHANDER MOHAN NAGPAL H NO- 969,SECTOR-14 GURGAON,GURGAON GURGAON 122001 10 29-10-2028
54 IN30051313726779 NAVNEET KUMAR MDLR HOUSE SCO 2 3 4 OLD JUDICIAL,COMPLEX JHARSA 

ROAD,GURGAONHARYANA
122001 20 29-10-2028

55 IN30021411412223 NITIN MITTAL C-301 BPTP FREEDOM PARK LIFE,SEC-57, GURGAON,HARYANA 122003 2.5 29-10-2028
56 IN30290241390698 DAYA  DASS HOUSE NO-182 FIRST FLOOR,BLOCK-C1,PALAM VIHARGURUGRAM 

HARYANA INDIA
122017 5 29-10-2028

57 IN30226914225282 ASHISH C/O CORPORATION BANK SCO 48,SECTOR 23A,GURGAON 
HARYANAINDIA

122017 31.35 29-10-2028

58 1201910102960919 SUBHASH CHANDER H. NO. 206, WARD NO 2,GALI TAHSIL WALI,. SIRSA 125055 5 29-10-2028
59 1203150000135069 SUMAN BALA 15A / 17,SUBHAS SAINI WALI GALI,BHATIA NAGAR TOHANA MANDI TOHANA 125120 25 29-10-2028

60 1202060000256537 PARVEEN KUMAR H NO 364/2,RAMBIR SINGH COLONY,RAILWAY ROAD JIND 126102 21 29-10-2028
61 IN30094010089853 ANIL KUMAR BHARATWAL OPP.ANARA DEVI SCHOOL,NEAR GALI PUJARIAN,HALU 

BAZARBHIWANI
127021 80 29-10-2028

62 1201330001826717 ANGURI . W/O  SATVIR,KHAPARWAS,DEVRALA 73 
DEVRALA,BHIWANI,TOSHAM,HARYANA

BHIWANI 127029 100 29-10-2028

63 1208160087592657 SAVITA KUMARI D/O Chandgi Ramward number 1 old city ward number,1 old city 
ward number 1 old city ward number 1 old,city

BHIWANI 127201 16.9 29-10-2028

64 IN30294310021726 SHIV CHARAN C/O M/S.SHIV CHARAN SURENDRA KUMAR,NEAR VAISH HIGH 
SCHOOL, CHARKHI DADRI

127306 10 29-10-2028

65 IN30011811265980 JAG MAHENDER HOUSE NO-175,WARD NO 9,SHASTRI NAGARDISTRICT- GANNAUR 
SONEPAT

131001 4.25 29-10-2028

66 1208870024601510 VIKAS BERI SO RAM SARUP BERI H NO 156,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
JEEWAN,NAGAR SONIPAT SONIPAT

SONIPAT 131001 2.85 29-10-2028

67 1202060001188437 SULOCHANA . HOUSE NO 25 A,CHAMAN GARDEN,RAILWAY ROAD KARNAL 132001 4 29-10-2028
68 1204470001300796 VINOD KUMAR 143/5 GEETA COLONY,PANIPET, PANIPAT 132103 50 29-10-2028
69 IN30165310235276 BITTU 2418/2,INDRA COLONY, PANIPAT 132103 13.5 29-10-2028
70 IN30236510670302 RAJESH CHANDANA H.NO.-70,NEAR GAURI SHANKAR MANDIR,,SAWAN PARK, 

PANIPAT,HARYANA
132103 25 29-10-2028

71 1201910101731559 PRITHI CHAND SAKLANI HOUSE NO. 25 P,SEC. 10 AMBALA CITY, Ambala 134003 7.5 29-10-2028
72 IN30088814332763 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA H NO 160,SECTOR 17,PANCHKULAHARYANA 134109 34 29-10-2028
73 IN30177413193472 JAI PARKASH SHARMA H NO 1531 5,JYOTI NAGAR, KURUKSHETRA 136118 100 29-10-2028
74 1204720010348384 HARJIT SINGH CHAWLA M 5 AP JAIN CIVIL HOSPITAL,RAJPURA DIST PATIALA,RAJPURA 

TOWNSHIP
PATIALA 140401 40 29-10-2028

75 IN30184610045080 KAMINI H NO 3556,NEW TAGORE NAGAR, LUDHIANA 141001 5 29-10-2028
76 IN30184610028841 SHIV KUMAR PLOT NO M-82-A,BASANT VIHAR COLONY,NOORWALA 

ROADLUDHIANA
141008 25 29-10-2028

77 IN30226911726758 MADHU AGGARWAL WARD NO-2,,H NO-209,,SAMRALA,PUNJAB 141114 0.5 29-10-2028
78 IN30112715893037 KEWAL KUMAR S/O RAM LUBHAYA,7 SEHAJ ENCLAVE,KASHMIR AVENUEAMRITSAR 143001 25 29-10-2028

79 IN30133018049975 LAKHBIR SINGH V. P. O. BALSARAI,NEAR DERA BEAS, DISTT AMRITSAR 143204 5 29-10-2028
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80 IN30223610466008 DALIP KUMAR H NO 130,DOLA NANGAL WARD NO 28,BATALADISTT GURDASPUR 143505 5 29-10-2028
81 1202890000029101 SUBHASH CHANDER CHOUDHURY 15/6, IMPROVEMENT TRUST COLONY,BATALA  ROAD,, GURDASPUR 143521 1.3 29-10-2028
82 IN30105510186710 SWARN SINGH H. NO. 169A, TOWER ENCLAVE,PHASE- II, JALANDHAR CITY 144003 35 29-10-2028
83 IN30169610826245 SANDEEP SETHI NO 215, URBAN ESTATE,PHASE I, JALANDHAR CITY 144022 25 29-10-2028
84 1204470001907501 AJAY KUMAR 44/3,M  NO 12 JRC,JALANDHAR JALANDHAR 144102 10 29-10-2028
85 IN30112715744032 INDU GUPTA 196, POWER COLONY NO. 2,NEAR SHAKTI VIHAR,PATIALA. 147001 5 29-10-2028
86 1304140001705600 DINESH KUMAR BATISH HOUSE NO E 5,BATISH HOUSE,TEJBAGH COLONY PATIALA 147001 2.5 29-10-2028
87 IN30236510646135 RAJIV YADAV H.NO.-289/90,,B. NO. -3,,FEROZEPUR CANTTPUNJAB 152001 50 29-10-2028
88 1304140006397521 MANINDER KAUR H NO 361 AJIT NAGAR,BRAR STREET MALOUT,TEHSIL MALOUT MALOUT 152107 10 29-10-2028
89 IN30051318638206 PRIKSHIT SHARMA SANJIVNI HOSPITAL,VANBAZAR,PIPAL WALA CHOWKFAZILKA 

PUNJAB
152123 25 29-10-2028

90 IN30106310062306 HAIRAT BHATIA HOUSE NO- 3237,SECTOR-71, MOHALI 160059 2.5 29-10-2028
91 IN30021438041955 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA C/O VINAY KUMAR GUPTA AASHIRWAD COTT,AGE HOUSENUMBER-

596 LOWER NORTH OAK,SANJAULI NEAR MONALPUBLIC SCHOOL 
SANSHIMLA URBAN T HIMACHAL PRADESH

171006 2.5 29-10-2028

92 IN30021439117759 RAJINDER DUTT SHARMA S/O GULAT RAM SHARMA GALAXY COTTAGE,GAHANBHATTAKUFAR 
SHIMLA -6 SHIMLA RU,RAL KAMLANAGARCHAMIANA   HIMACHAL 
PRADESH

171006 0.5 29-10-2028

93 1203320008269143 KAVITA ARORA H NO 263/1 JAWAHAR NAGAR,MANDI POST OFFICE MANDI,TEHSIL 
SADAR

MANDI 175001 25 29-10-2028

94 1203320005920255 REENA DEVI VPO JANDPUR,RAIJNATH, KANGRA 176001 37.85 29-10-2028
95 1203320003260635 UMESH BHANOT VPO NAGROTA BAGWAN,, NAGROTA 

BAGWAN
176047 15 29-10-2028

96 IN30070810417552 SURENDER KUMAR VPO SUKKAR,DHARAMSALA,DISTT KANGRADHARAMSALA  H.P. 176215 0.8 29-10-2028
97 1201060000947897 ATUL SHARMA 322/2 UPPER,ROOP NAGAR, JAMMU 180013 20 29-10-2028
98 1203350001616661 USHA SHARMA H.NO.121 WARD NO.3,PACCA DANGA,AKHNOOR JAMMU 181201 50 29-10-2028
99 IN30234910319043 VICKY MAGOTRA HOUSING COLONY PH2ND,H. NO. 16,UDHAMPURJAMMU AND 

KASHMIR
182101 50 29-10-2028

100 IN30051311548548 SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT HABAK CROSSING,SRINAGAR, JAMMU AND KASHMIR 190006 20 29-10-2028
101 1203350001459138 ASHFAQ AHMAD ZAROO SHERWANI COLONEY,KHAWAJABAGH,BARAMULLA BARAMULLA 193101 0.05 29-10-2028
102 1203350001430091 WASEEM IQBAL KANTHBAGH,.,. BARAMULLA 193101 0.05 29-10-2028
103 IN30020610526317 PRAKASH CHANDRA GIRI C/O M/S ROHAN MOTORS LTD,432,MUKUND NAGARGHAZIABAD, UP 201001 50 29-10-2028

104 IN30011810497345 KRISHANA KUMAR PANDEY C 124/B,LAJPAT NAGAR,SAHIBABADGHAZIABAD UP 201005 61 29-10-2028
105 1204180000079581 ASHA YADAV III A   97 VAISHALI,, GHAZIABAD 201010 50 29-10-2028
106 IN30114310743206 SANDHYA ASWAL E-205 NEELAPADAM-1,SECTOR 5 VAISHALI 

INDRAPURAM,GHAZIABADUTTAR PRADESH
201014 4.75 29-10-2028

107 IN30226913514234 SANJAY KUMAR A 41 KENDRIYA VIHAR,SECTOR 51,NOIDA UTTAR PRADESHINDIA 201207 30 29-10-2028
108 1208870016082150 ANIKET SRIVASTAVA SO ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA,E132 2ND FLOOR SECTOR 

27,NEAR ATTA MARKET G B NAGAR
GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

201301 1.55 29-10-2028

109 1204470004366381 MANOJ TIWARI B-14 KOHLI VIHAR,NEAR YAMHA VIHAR,SEC-49 NOIDA 201301 12 29-10-2028
110 1202990005929762 AKASH GUPTA Hcl Comnet,A 9,Sector 3 Noida 201301 5 29-10-2028
111 1202990004864541 GAURAV GOEL B 71 SECTOR 51,K V SECTOR 51, NOIDA 201301 0.05 29-10-2028
112 IN30118620138874 JASVEER SINGH MOH AWAS VIKAS,VAISHNO VIHAR,NEAR PANDAT KI 

DAIRYCHANDAUSI
202412 82.5 29-10-2028

113 1201640000164395 BUDDHA PAL SINGH H NO  1029,MAHADEV NAGAR, SHIKOHABAD 205135 5 29-10-2028
114 IN30177410222329 Sonika Chhabra W/o Harminder Singh Chhabra,202 Barhipura, Etawah 206001 10 29-10-2028
115 1204720011111465 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 198 MAHAVEER NAGAR,BHARTHANA,BHARTHANA ETAWAH 206242 0.9 29-10-2028
116 1304140004316535 SARITA YADAV 57 D ARUNA NAGAR,, ETAH 207001 2 29-10-2028
117 IN30078110082662 JAVED AHMAD 100/428-B,KANGHI MOHAL, KANPUR 208001 5 29-10-2028
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118 1204470001082041 KAMLESH KUMAR MALVIYA D 109, OPP GUJAINI POLICE,CHOUKI, UDYOG NAGAR,,KANPUR KANPUR 208022 20 29-10-2028
119 IN30177410198878 Maha Dev Verma 12/279 Gandhi Nagar,SHUKLAGANJ, Unnao 209861 1 29-10-2028
120 1202990005302485 NAGENDRA SHUKLA 1/568,RISHI NAGAR,SHUKLA GANJ UNNAO 209861 10 29-10-2028
121 IN30155721571002 SANJAY SINGH 10/33 LAL THOK ATTARA,, BANDA 210201 20 29-10-2028
122 1208870025025747 EHTESHAM HUSAIN SO IQBAL HUSAIN 105117 BAXI,BAZAR ALLAHABAD  

ALLAHABAD,UTTAR PRADESH
ALLAHABAD 211003 0.5 29-10-2028

123 1201910101096722 RAGHU NATH SHARMA B E-09, IFFCO TOWNSHIP,,GHIYANAGAR,, ALLAHABAD 211003 5 29-10-2028
124 IN30223610213950 PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA 649/278/2,MEERAPUR, ALLAHABAD 211003 20 29-10-2028
125 IN30045013470903 UMESH SRIVASTAVA H N 231 JHUNSI HAVELIYA,POLICE STATION JHUNSI,TAHSHIL 

PHULPURALLAHABAD
211019 12.5 29-10-2028

126 1204470004728522 AMIT RASTOGI 14 KHA KATRA ABDUL GANI,, FATEHPUR 212601 6.25 29-10-2028
127 1203040000025520 KUSUM MISHRA . ROOM NO-28,,ATHITHISHALA, MUMUCH BHAWAN,,ASSI, VARANASI 221001 5 29-10-2028
128 1203350001433073 MIRA SINGH N 1/12  A 4,DALMIA KOTHI,NAGWA VARANASI 221005 12.5 29-10-2028
129 IN30051314508083 SUSHILA GUPTA 1/14/36/FI HOUSILA NAGAR,CIVIL LINES,FAIZABADUTTAR PRADESH 224001 25 29-10-2028

130 1203460000076821 AMOL SWARUP GUPTA 34/14 GOKHLEY MARG,FLAT NO.2 NEAR RED HILL SCHOOL, LUCKNOW 226001 50 29-10-2028
131 IN30051315927539 RISHABH RASTOGI 66 RASTOGI TOLA,RAJA BAZAR,LUCKNOWUTTAR PRADESH 226003 0.1 29-10-2028
132 IN30155720156929 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 5/10, VISHAL KHAND,GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW 226010 3 29-10-2028
133 IN30223610657702 ARVIND PRATAP SRIVASTAVA E/1/342,SECTOR H L D A COLONY,KANPUR ROADLUCKNOW 226012 10 29-10-2028
134 IN30236510854062 AKHIL KESARWANI SURYA KIRAN,,F - 170, INDRALOK COLONY,,LUCKNOW,UTTAR 

PRADESH
226012 0.5 29-10-2028

135 1203320004292200 SAPNA JAIN 486/6-A BABOOWALI GALI,DALIGANJ, LUCKNOW 226020 50 29-10-2028
136 IN30055610088128 BASANT KUMAR AWASTHI B2 /352 MMIG,SECTOR A STATE  BANK COLONY,SITAPUR ROAD 

SCHEMEALIGANJ
226020 5 29-10-2028

137 1203460000292797 MANOJ KUMAR GAUR SURBHI II/338,UDYAN 2 ELDECO, LUCKNOW 226025 50 29-10-2028
138 1203320002969662 VAISHASHIC VIKRAM SINGH SADDUPUR MOHANA,CHUNAR,DISTT MIRZAPUR CHUNAR 231304 30 29-10-2028
139 1201910102318947 SUNEEL KUMAR GUPTA S/O KAILASH SHANKAR GUPTA,SADDUPUR GOLABAZAR,CHUNAR MIRZAPUR 231304 98.1 29-10-2028
140 IN30051319740217 VIMAL MEHRA KAPOOR GALI,MOH KOOCHA BEHARIPUR,BAZARIA 

BAREILLYBAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH
243001 5 29-10-2028

141 IN30023913171308 MALA AGARWAL 818/820 ARYA SAMAJ BHOOR,SHAHABAD OPP,SHAKTI TENT 
HOUSEBAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH

243001 120 29-10-2028

142 IN30118620100679 NIMISH KHANDELWAL 140,NAYA TOLA, BAREILLY 243001 50 29-10-2028
143 IN30311610332424 AMIT DEWAN C 31,SHAHDANA COLONY, BAREILLY 243001 5.35 29-10-2028
144 1208870015417971 JAVED FEEROZ H NO 188 MALOOKPUR TALIYA,.,. BAREILLY 243003 20 29-10-2028
145 IN30051313782982 SAVITA SINGHAL 33 BRAHAM PURA,GHER MALIYAN,BAREILLYUTTAR PRADESH 243005 10 29-10-2028
146 1201130000112061 NAND KUMAR GARG 5/A, RAMAYAN ENCLAV,,SURESH SHARMA NAGAR,, BAREILLY 243006 5 29-10-2028
147 1202060000247577 MAMTA KHANNA H-5,AMBICA AVAS,PHASE-I, IZAT NAGAR BAREILLY 243122 8.75 29-10-2028
148 1304140006205618 SUNDAR RAM C O NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD,PRICE ROAD WASID NAGAR, MORADABAD 244001 10.7 29-10-2028
149 IN30021412781315 SANJAY CHAUHAN SHOP NO. 205 SUPER BAZAR ST.RD.,, MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 244001 2.5 29-10-2028

150 IN30311610293456 DEEPAK DHAWAN B 8 CHANDAR NAGAR,LOCO SHED, MORADABAD 244001 5 29-10-2028
151 IN30051317486055 AKHIL KUMAR MITTAL H NO 65 DHEGAN LAIN,NANITAL, RAMNAGAR UTTRAKHAND 244715 25 29-10-2028
152 1204180000006909 NIRBHAY KUMAR (HUF) 270 H. I. G.,OLD AVAS VIKAS COLONY, RAMPUR 244901 18 29-10-2028
153 1206070000006724 SATYBIR SINGH H.NO-202,MOH-TATARPUR, HAPUR 245101 1 29-10-2028
154 1201770100146612 DEEPAK MUCHHAL SATYA NARAYAN BHAWAN,NEW SHIVPURI, HAPUR 245101 8 29-10-2028
155 1204180000033791 SHEESH PAL SINGH 409, MOH MANDI,RAILWAY ROAD, MALIWARA,PILKHUWA GHAZIABAD 245304 30 29-10-2028
156 1201910101093453 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL HOUSE NO  NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR,JATAN AURANGABAD, BULANDSHAHR 245401 10 29-10-2028
157 IN30070810965345 Rakesh Kumar Sablok h no c 63,Vasant Vihar,Delhi Road SaharanpurSaharanpur 247001 10 29-10-2028
158 1201910101424268 ATAR SINGH NIRWAL S/O CHANDAN SINGH NIRMAL,HOUSE NO 445,KAMLA COLONY Shamli 247776 150 29-10-2028
159 IN30045011794690 PANKAJ AGARWAL 38 ANAND CHOWK,DEHRADUN,UTTARCHAL 248001 54 29-10-2028
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160 IN30133018539230 JAGDISH KAUR 418/4A 1 BALLUPUR,VAN VIHAR,DEHRADUNDEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND

248001 200 29-10-2028

161 IN30155721618277 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 32,CURZON ROAD,OPP.GANDHI SHATABDI HOSPITALDEHRADUN 248001 2.5 29-10-2028
162 IN30177411744768 TAJINDER SINGH 332,BHANDARI BAGH,NEW KALRA BHUSA STOREDEHRADUN 248001 30 29-10-2028
163 IN30223610272064 JAGMOHAN SINGH RAWAT 305 LANE 14,VIJAY PARK EXT,BALLUPUR ROAD 

DEHRADUNUTTARANCHAL
248001 40 29-10-2028

164 IN30223610352558 ASHISH MALHOTRA G/34,RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN 248001 10 29-10-2028
165 1208870024213193 SHIVAM JASWAL CO NARESH KUMAR JASWAL,HNO101 WING NO6 PREM NAGAR,. DEHRADUN 248007 0.75 29-10-2028
166 1201910101565960 YOGESHWAR BHATT 400 SUB STATION,RISHIKESH, Rishikesh 249202 27.5 29-10-2028
167 1201910101508922 ASHA YADAV SUMAN VIHAR,BAPU GRAM, Rishikesh 249202 5 29-10-2028
168 1202060000378640 JEET NARAYAN S- 383/ 3,SHIVALIK NAGAR,BHEL HARIDWAR 249403 2.5 29-10-2028
169 IN30177413060321 RAHUL GUPTA H NO 12,HIMGIRI VIHAR VISHNU GARDEN,KANKHALHARIDWAR 249408 10 29-10-2028
170 1202420000000411 PAWAN KUMAR GOEL 185, SADAR,DURGA BARI, MEERUT CANTT 250001 100 29-10-2028
171 IN30205010116206 SADHNA JAIN 24, CHIPPI TANK,B.B ROAD, MEERUT (U.P) 250001 11 29-10-2028
172 IN30023913040515 RAVI KUMAR 6, PREM COMPLEX , PAINTH AREA,BEGUM BRIDGE 

MEERUT,MEERUTMEERUT
250001 15 29-10-2028

173 1202290000422731 AJAY TOMAR 797 / 1 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR,UNCH TELA BRAHMPURI, MEERUT 250001 2.5 29-10-2028
174 1204470004142421 PRAGYA SINGHAL B 15 DEVLOK COLONY,DELHI ROAD,OPP MUKUT MAHAL ROAD MEERUT 250001 0.5 29-10-2028
175 IN30366310000116 SARIKA AGARWAL B-74/1,SAMRAT PALACE,GARH ROADMEERUT(U.P) 250001 50 29-10-2028
176 IN30226910225192 SALEK CHAND L- 477,,SHASTRI NAGAR,, MEERUT 250004 32.5 29-10-2028
177 IN30236510648840 ADITYA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA H.NO.- B-79/1, Ist FLOOR,ROYAL PARK EXTENSION, 

MODIPURAM,PHASE-I, NEAR TEMPLE, MEERUTUTTAR PRADESH
250110 5 29-10-2028

178 IN30236510704078 AJAY KUMAR JAIN H.NO.-78, FIRST FLOOR,GREATER PALLAV PURAM,MODI PURAM, 
MEERUTUTTAR PRADESH

250110 5 29-10-2028

179 1204470001663733 JAYESH R KAVATHIA M-1, DELUX COLONY,DAURALA DEHAT,DEHAT DEHAT 250221 30.5 29-10-2028
180 1203320003449919 KUSHALVEER SINGH 76- BEHRA AANSA,JANSATH, MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 7.5 29-10-2028
181 IN30236510113060 RAMESH CHAND H.NO.-62,FAHIMPUR KALAN, FAHIMPUR KHURD,MUZAFFAR 

NAGARUTTAR PRADESH
251201 20 29-10-2028

182 IN30177415528805 SUBODH KUMAR TEOTIA VPO PARTAPUR PILKHUWA,KHERA, PILKHUWA 254304 5 29-10-2028
183 1201330000789220 DHARNIDHAR JOSHI VILL AULTARI,POST GHINGRANI,PITHORAGARH PITHORAGARH 262501 0.1 29-10-2028
184 1203320007204841 LALITA JOSHI HATHRANGIYA,THARA DHUNGA WARD, LOHAGHAT 262524 125 29-10-2028
185 1204720010457379 SANJEEV KUMAR B 293 ITI TOWNSHIP,SANCHAR VIHAR,MANKAPUR GONDA 271308 5 29-10-2028
186 1202990004253589 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SRI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SRI JAI,DEO GUPTA DIWAN DAYA RAM 

NEAR,PANJAB HOZARI
GORAKHPUR 273001 10 29-10-2028

187 1201320000474797 PRATEEK AGRAWAL . DWARIKA NIWAS,SHEIKHPUR GITA PRESS, GORAKHPUR 273005 60 29-10-2028
188 1203000000474483 ANKIT VIJAY BIHARI JI KI GALI,NEAR BIHARI JI KI TAMPLE,, VIRINDAVAN 281121 25 29-10-2028
189 1208870024142200 GURMED SINGH DHADHAU NAGLA SEVA DHADHAU,.,. HATHRAS 281307 2.1 29-10-2028
190 1201910100477490 VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL S/O BRAJ MOHAN AGARWAL,108, JAIPUR HOUSE,CIVIL LINE AGRA 282002 4.75 29-10-2028
191 1204720000271342 RAMESH KUMAR SHOP N 2B 12/5A BHOGI PURA,AGRA, AGRA 282010 5 29-10-2028
192 IN30055610321974 ANURADHA F-45,,VINAY NAGAR,BODLA,SHAHGANJAGRA 282010 5 29-10-2028
193 1202140000052615 NETRAJA RAJPOOT B-29, AVAS VIKAS COLONY,SHIVPURI ROAD,SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI 284003 1 29-10-2028
194 IN30023913558150 USHA TIWARI SHIVAJI PARK,1 KA 118,ALWARALWAR 301001 15 29-10-2028
195 IN30133018925337 HARI KISHAN MEENA INSIDE PLOT NO. 28,SWB NEAR SETH KI BAWRI,ALWAR,ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN
301001 10 29-10-2028

196 IN30133020446602 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI OPP. POLICE CONTROL ROOM,NEAR RAJ HOTEL,ALWARALWAR 301001 2.9 29-10-2028
197 1201750000276880 HITESH GUPTA SUBHASH CHOWK,, ALWAR 301001 20 29-10-2028
198 IN30311610018057 SANTOSH SHARMA H NO 209,BEHIND POWER HOUSE,WARD NO 14  CITY TECH 

RAJGARHDIST ALWAR RAJASTHAN
301408 40 29-10-2028

199 IN30236510752130 SUNITA GUPTA H.NO. 1034, CHILON KA KUAN,CHOUKADI RAM, CHANDRAJIKI,WARD 
NO.57, JAIPURRAJASTHAN

302002 5 29-10-2028
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200 IN30051315536282 SHILPA KHANDELWAL B 3A SAWAI PAV KI BAGICHI,JANTA COLONY,NEAR RIKSHA STAND 
JAIPURJAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA

302004 10 29-10-2028

201 1202920000000790 RAJESH GUPTA 122, HARI MARG,,CIVIL LINE, JAIPUR 302006 15 29-10-2028
202 IN30116030081304 MEENAKSHI BOHRA C/O  SHRI LALIT NANDWANA,BOHRA COLONY ,  

PANKHA,JHOTWARAJAIPUR (RAJ)
302012 100 29-10-2028

203 IN30148520147610 AVINASH GUPTA 101/105,PATEL MARG,MANSAROVERJAIPUR 302020 5 29-10-2028
204 1601430104861136 SUSHIL JAIN 102 /19 PATEL MARG MANSAROVER,MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 302020 2.5 29-10-2028
205 IN30223610467543 USHA AGRAWAL 14/03, SECTOR-14,WORD NO-32, MANSAROVAR,TEHSIL-

SANGANERDISTRICT-JAIPUR
302020 4 29-10-2028

206 1204720011258435 MURLIDHAR YADAV D-10/103A,CHITRAKOOT  SCHEME,. JAIPUR 302021 10 29-10-2028
207 1203660000113659 SHRI NARAIN PABUWAL PABUWAL BILDING,NEAR NARSINGH TEMPLE,KHATIPURA JAIPUR 302021 20 29-10-2028
208 IN30116030003430 NAIN CHAND BUNKAR OPP. 220 KV POWER HOUSE,,AJMER ROAD,,HIRAPURA,JAIPUR. 302024 12.5 29-10-2028
209 IN30105510023731 MAHESH KUMAR KABRA C/O KABRA SILK EMPORIUM,PETROL PUMP ROAD,DEOLIDIST. TONK 

(RAJASTHAN)
304804 5 29-10-2028

210 IN30133020773542 KAVITA BHARGAVA H. NO. E 418,SHASTRI NAGAR, AJMER 305001 10 29-10-2028
211 1203320007098148 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE 54/3174,CHITRAKOOT COLONY, AJMER 305001 21.1 29-10-2028
212 1203410000190584 MANAK CHAND JAIN ADITYA MEEL COLODY HOUSE,2 STAFF COLONY,,KISHANGARH KISHANGARH 305801 0.5 29-10-2028
213 1201060500115033 ASHOK BHARADYA C/O SWAGAT MARBLE,HARMADA ROAD, INDUSTRIAL 

AREA,MADANGANJ
KISHANGARH 305801 15 29-10-2028

214 1203300000036806 USHA RAWAT ANAND BHAWAN,,DIGGI MOHALLA,, BEAWAR 305901 50 29-10-2028
215 IN30051314098954 PRAKASH CHANDRA BHARWANI H NO 16 KISHANGANJ,BEAWAR,DIST AJMERRAJASTHAN 305901 0.1 29-10-2028
216 1201370000040157 SYED SHAHADAT ALI 14, CHUDIGHARON KA,MOHALLA, PALI 306401 150 29-10-2028
217 1201210100301909 NAND KISHOR ARORA 12,KHATRIYON KA BASS,PALI PALI 306401 10 29-10-2028
218 1204470001751150 MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY SIROHI,, SIROHI 307001 20 29-10-2028
219 1201210100253499 CHAMPU LAL MEENA 71, TARTOLI ROAD,TARTOLI,TATOLI(RURAL) ABU ROAD 307026 121.6 29-10-2028
220 IN30021414175988 SURESH CHANDRA JAJOO JAJOO BHAWAN,NEAR PRATAP TAKIZ, BHILWARA 311001 131.35 29-10-2028
221 IN30226910692797 RAJESH RAMWANI H NO.81 PRATAPNAGAR,,NEAR GURUDWARA 

CHORAHA,,CHITTORGARH,RAJASTHAN
312001 4.5 29-10-2028

222 1203350000378526 BHARTI DEVI TULSIJA B 39 GALI NO 8,SHAKTI NAGAR,UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 25 29-10-2028
223 IN30127630523257 ALOK SANADHYA OPP. BHANDARI BAORI,NH 8  LAL BAUG,NATHDWARANATHDWARA 313301 10 29-10-2028

224 IN30045013284506 VIRENDRA KUMAR SANADHYA RAILWAY STATION KUNWARIA,POST-KUNWARIA,DIST- 
RAJSAMANDRAJASTHAN

313327 50 29-10-2028

225 1205140000299801 ANJANA RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MUKHY GRAM DIWER,RAJSAMAND, RAJSAMAND 313331 10 29-10-2028
226 IN30611420072452 HARISH DHARTA CHORAHA,BHINDAR,TEH. VALLABHNAGARDISTT. UDAIPUR 313603 9.5 29-10-2028

227 IN30226912691535 RANDHIR SINGH 29 SHYAM NAGAR,STC HOUSING BOARD,BHARATPURRAJASTHAN 
INDIA

321001 3 29-10-2028

228 1201770100716724 RAKESH MOHAN S/O SH. MOHAN KUMAR,A-167,,JAWAHAR NAGAR, BHARATPUR 321001 10 29-10-2028
229 IN30070810464048 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA 438  RAJENDRA NAGAR COLONY,, BHARATPUR   RAJ. 321001 10 29-10-2028
230 1201330000727581 RAFEEK KHAN VILLAGE SAIDPURA,TEHSIL ROOPWAS,BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 321301 10 29-10-2028
231 1203350000238207 USHA SUWALKA JYOTI KUNJ,OPP RD WAYS DEPO,KUNHARI KOTA 324005 15 29-10-2028
232 1201910101783424 TARA CHAND JAIN 1-CHH-9 VIGYAN NAGAR,,RAJASTHAN Kota 324005 1.5 29-10-2028
233 1201910101684807 MAHESH JAIN D - 242,INDIRA VIHAR, Kota 324005 20 29-10-2028
234 IN30198310418099 LOKESH DADHICH 120, SHOPPING CENTER,,, KOTA (RAJ.) 324007 30 29-10-2028
235 1201210700023145 PARAS KUMAR JAIN H.NO. A-65,PARSHV NATH ENCLAVE,BUNDI ROAD KOTA 324008 5 29-10-2028
236 IN30105510470466 DAMODAR PRASAD SHANDILYA 2 CHH 26,TEACHERS COLONY,KASHOPURAKOTA 324009 15 29-10-2028
237 1304140005610736 ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN 1 THA 23 DADABARI,NR SHYAMA MUKHERJEE PARK, KOTA 324009 0.25 29-10-2028
238 1204370000121033 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 4 - A - 2,,Dadabari Ext., Kota 324009 5 29-10-2028
239 1201330000581521 PRASHANT KHANDELWAL MAIN BUS STAND,SULTANPUR,KOTA 325204 KOTA 325204 70 29-10-2028
240 1201330000295911 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA CHETAKHERI,CHHAPAR,DIST CHURU SUJANGARH 331502 0.25 29-10-2028
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241 1204470004049111 RAM KRISHANA JOSHI DAKNIYO KE MANDIR,KE PASS, LAXAMNGARH 332311 1.4 29-10-2028
242 IN30021414068604 LAXMAN SINGH 30, MUKHA GRAM,,BASS BISANA,,TEHSIL  

UDAIPURWATIJHUNJHUNU
333026 23 29-10-2028

243 IN30148510637387 MOHIT KUMAR CHAUHAN GALI NO.20, WARD NO. 13,RAMPURA, BASTI 
LALBAGH,BIKANERRAJASTHAN

334001 13 29-10-2028

244 IN30177416462142 MANAK CHAND SONI MAL CHAND SONI,8-634-B,M.P. NAGARBIKANER 334001 3.5 29-10-2028
245 1201330000636215 SHALENDRA KUMAR 24 INF DIV FSSES,CO 56 APO,BIKANER BIKANER 334001 1.5 29-10-2028
246 IN30611420025764 AJEET SINGH POONIA B-220,KARNI NAGAR,LALGAGHBIKANER 334001 7.5 29-10-2028
247 1203320002856903 RAVI KANT SEN BEHIND VIDHYA,VIHAR SCHOOL,GANGASHAR BIKANER 334003 1 29-10-2028
248 IN30133019983767 MAHENDER PRATAP SINGH 6 C 12 JAWAHAR NAGAR,.,.SRIGANGANAGAR(RAJASTHAN) 335001 10 29-10-2028
249 IN30148520289305 MAHENDRA SINGH ARYA 21,KUTIYA ROAD,BHADRAHANUMANGARH 335501 17.5 29-10-2028
250 1201910100995658 MEGHA RAM BUGALIYA 227,,POST-BASA, TEH-DIDWANA,,DIST-NAGAUR, NAGAUR 341001 5 29-10-2028
251 1201210100219246 GULAB DAGA 8,SHOPING CENTER,BASANI II PHASE, JODHPUR 342001 92.5 29-10-2028
252 1201370000245391 SUMER MAL MEHTA 80, 9TH PAL ROAD,,BACHH RAJ JI KA BAG,,MEGH BHAWAN, 

SARDARPURA.
JODHPUR 342001 25 29-10-2028

253 IN30210510095311 AJAY TAK 156-E,PRATAP NAGAR,,, JODHPUR 342004 50 29-10-2028
254 1201210100254547 VIKAS SINGHVI 6 RAJ ENCLAVE,NEAR 21 E SECTOR C.H.B, JODHPUR 342008 20 29-10-2028
255 IN30226911444396 KAPADIYA BANKIM JAYANTILAL H 8 KATILASH NAGAR NR RAM KUND ROAD,,NR 

SMASANDHAM,,ANKLESHWAR,GUJARAT
343001 2.5 29-10-2028

256 1301990000319456 JAYSHREE GOVIND RANPARA KRUSHNASHREY GOVIND PARA,STREET NO-1 GUNDAWADI 
MAIN,ROAD

RAJKOT 360001 10 29-10-2028

257 1301990000354100 CHETAN H SOMAIYA KALARAV,8-HOUSING BOARD(WEST),BH.ASTRON NALA, RAJKOT 360001 15 29-10-2028
258 1203320001293630 MEENA R TANWANI HARI VISHRAM BLOCK NO 148,AMARNATH PARK,9 PARSANAGAR RAJKOT 360001 5 29-10-2028
259 IN30097411660232 PATEL DHARMISHTHA ARJUNBHAI 204, SHRI MANGALAM APPRTMENT,,B/H. MADHURAM 

HOUSPITAL,,GONDAL ROAD,RAJKOT
360001 40 29-10-2028

260 IN30097410119982 PRAVIN PATEL PRABHU, FLAT NO. 401,,SANIDHYA ENCLAVE,,B/H. INCOME TAX 
OFFICE,RACE COURSE RING ROAD, RAJKOT.

360001 50 29-10-2028

261 IN30097410120036 LEENA PATEL PRABHU, FLAT NO. 401,,SANIDHYA ENCLAVE,,B/H. INCOME TAX 
OFFICE,RACE COURSE RING ROAD, RAJKOT.

360001 50 29-10-2028

262 IN30097410822420 DARASHNA ATULBHAI MAKWANA ASHISH,,2, PARANKUTI SOCIETY,,NANA MAVA ROAD,RAJKOT. 360001 10 29-10-2028
263 1203320003390135 DINESHBHAI B SITAPRA NEW AKASHDIP SOC- 3,OPP JIK ARIA HANUMAN,MAVDI ROAD RAJKOT 360002 2.5 29-10-2028
264 1301990000323266 TIDANI DINESH BIJALBHAI GEL KRUPA,UDAY NAGAR STRT-2,B/H SUKH SAGAR DAIRY 

FARM,NR.GANESH MILL, MAVDI MAIN RD
RAJKOT 360004 5 29-10-2028

265 IN30097411807983 NAYANABEN M PATEL FLAT 302, SANJIVANI,,SANJAY VATIKA,,2-PRASIL PARK,RAJKOT 360005 5 29-10-2028
266 1201800000390177 NILAM SANDIPBHAI RUPARELIYA OM,10 NEHRU NAGAR CO OP SOCIETY,NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD RAJKOT 360005 75 29-10-2028
267 1204720011120064 DAKSHA SHARAD BHIMAJIYANI KARM NILKANTH NAGAR STREET 9,OPP PATEL GIRLS 

HOSTEL,UNIVERSITY ROAD
RAJKOT 360005 5 29-10-2028

268 IN30097410574613 ZARNABEN R. TANNA NEAR BAPASITARAM OTA,VICHHIYA ROAD,DIST RAJKOTJASADAN 360050 19.5 29-10-2028
269 IN30097411690435 HARESHKUMAR V PANDYA RAJESHKUNJ,,BALKESWAR NAGAR,,JETALSAR JUNCTION,JETALSAR 360370 100 29-10-2028
270 IN30097410573758 CHANDRAVADAN JAYANTILAL PAREKH SEVA SADAN, BLOCK NO. B,,BEHIND STATE LIBRARY,,K. G. 

ROAD,PORBANDAR.
360575 1 29-10-2028

271 IN30127630488009 SAMANI DINESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SILVER SHOPPING CENTER,1ST FLOOR NR UCO 
BANK,VANIAVADPORBANDAR

360575 1.6 29-10-2028

272 1203330000180854 NISHABEN MUKESH BHAI HODAR SHRADDHA,WAGHESHWARI PLOT,OPP CHOWPATI GROUND PORBANDAR 360575 25 29-10-2028
273 IN30097410323340 MARKHI PABABHAI CHETARIA DY. CONJERVATOR OF FOREST,,JAMNAGAR DIVISION,,GANJIVADA, 

NAGNATH GATE,JAMNAGAR.
361001 25 29-10-2028

274 IN30097410426730 MEHUL HARESHBHAI JOSHI 'YOGESHWARI',,NEAR GURUDATTATRY TEMPLE,,D. K. V. 
ROAD,JAMNAGAR.

361001 25 29-10-2028

275 IN30097410689839 VIJAY NITINBHAI PITRODA C/O. NITIN ENGG. WORKS,,BEDESWAR POST,, JAMNAGAR. 361002 25 29-10-2028
276 IN30097411702076 BHARAT RANCHODBHAI DODIYA ROOM NO. 13,,HOUSING BOARD,,BEDESHWAR, NR. RAM 

TEMPLE,JAMNAGAR
361002 2.5 29-10-2028
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277 IN30290243248394 JUGAL KISHOR SAHOO M/58 QTR NO 3948,SADHANA COLONY, JAMNAGAR 361005 0.75 29-10-2028
278 IN30097411536698 BHAGWANJI SHAMHJI MAKWANA NEAR VACHHARADADA MANDIR,,KUMBHARVADA, DIST. 

JAMNAGAR,, RAVAL
361325 5 29-10-2028

279 1206460000015964 MAHESHBHAI LAXMIDAS LADANI C-187, VRAJ,,GOLDEN CITY 3, NR. M. L. PATEL HOSTEL,,BYEPASS 
ROAD,

JUNAGADH 362001 10 29-10-2028

280 1205910000080880 KAMALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PARWANI AFEEL TOWER, 501 5TH FLOOR,NR. BUS STAND JUNAGADH, JUNAGADH 362001 2.5 29-10-2028
281 1203600000714862 VIRAL PRAVINCHAN UPADHYAY 26 GIRIKUNJ SOCIETY,COLLEGE ROAD, JUNAGADH 362001 10 29-10-2028
282 1203320001503198 MANOJKUMAR HANSUKHLAL KANABAR BEHIND LOHANA,MAHAJAN VADI, TALALA (GIR) 362150 12.5 29-10-2028
283 IN30226911538981 BALKRUSHAN JAGJIVANBHAI KARIYA STREET NO 2,,DOLAT PRESS,,VERAVAL,GUJARAT 362265 2.9 29-10-2028
284 1202470000370653 JAYANTKUMAR VRUJLAL KOTECHA RUSHITOYA SOCIETY OPP SOMNATH,BAG UNA JUNAGADH 

362560,MOB 9409577000
JUNAGADH 362560 25 29-10-2028

285 IN30097411052719 DUDHAT HIRENKUMAR B. C/O. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,,, UNA. 362560 10 29-10-2028
286 IN30097411135276 JITENDRA VITHLANI DARDARNAGAR,,, KODINAR. 362720 2.3 29-10-2028
287 IN30097410777623 MADAN KUMAR JHA KULDEEP,,67, BILESHWAR SOCIETY,,DIST. JUNAGADH,KODINAR. 362720 1 29-10-2028
288 IN30097410185355 JIGARALI BABULAL  SURANI BALAMSHA KRUPA,,OPP. SCHOOL NO.17,,NR. MEGHANI 

BAUG,SURENDRANAGAR.
363001 14.6 29-10-2028

289 IN30097411598523 KOTHARI HETI D 11 AMRUT SOCIETY,JINTAN ROAD,OPP KONDHNI 
VADISURENDRANAGAR

363001 25 29-10-2028

290 IN30199110723063 RAVI GUNVANTRAY SHETH 40, ANANDPARK SOCIETY,,JINTAN ROADSURENDRANAGAR 363001 15.8 29-10-2028
291 IN30198310936332 MINAXIBEN AMITBHAI MIRANI 41 MAYURNAGAR 2,MEGHANI BAG ROAD,.SURENDRANAGAR (GUJ) 363002 25 29-10-2028

292 1203210000081305 VALJIBHAI JETHABHAI VANIA 3 AMBEDKAR NAGAR,NEAR BHARAT BEKRI,AT SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363002 5 29-10-2028
293 1204200000078731 GANDHI JAYSHREEBEN NITINBHAI ACHARYA SHERI BAHELAPARA,,NR.PURIBAI DHARAMSHALA, LIMBDI 363421 10 29-10-2028
294 IN30199110357724 DHARMENDRA MANSUKHLAL SHAH KAMDAR SHERI,TA. SAYLA, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR 363430 11.25 29-10-2028
295 1203790000066305 ALPA AMITBHAI VAGHJIYANI ALPA AMIT BHAI VAGHJIYANI,HARSI DDHI DAFTARY STREET, MORBI 363641 50 29-10-2028
296 IN30097410466222 VISODIYA SAVJIBHAI JIVABHAI AT OTALA,,TAL. TANKARA,,DIST. RAJKOT,OTALA. 363650 2.5 29-10-2028
297 IN30199110248624 VINOD SHARMA C-1936, VRUNDAVAN PARK,NR. WATER TANK,KALIABIDBHAVNAGAR 364002 6.25 29-10-2028

298 IN30065210203155 JASUBEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL D/ 5, NARMADA VASANI,NEAR DEVUMA 
MANDIR,SARDARNAGARBHAVNAGAR.

364002 35 29-10-2028

299 IN30305210120746 KAUSHAL  ARVINDKUMAR  TRIVEDI C-72, NR. LAKHUBHA HALL,KALIYA BID,B/H LAKHUBHA 
HALLBHAVNAGAR

364002 2.5 29-10-2028

300 IN30097411316813 SONDIGLA GAUTAMBHAI NATHABHAI SARVODAY NAGAR,,NESDI ROAD,, SAVARKUNDLA. 364515 1.5 29-10-2028
301 IN30097411335893 NILESH L. DHRANGDHARIYA 111 PLOT, DAMNAGAR,,TAL. LATHI,,DIST. AMRELI,DAMNAGAR. 365220 7.5 29-10-2028
302 IN30051317174844 SHARAD KUMAR BHARAT FOODS CO OP LTD,PLOT NO 186 SEC 

4,GANDHIDHAMGUJARAT
370201 65 29-10-2028

303 IN30148510461253 KETAN UPENDRAKUMAR RANA 938 OPP BHARTI VIDYALAYA SCHOOL,KHADIA GOLWAD KHADIA, 
AHMEDABAD

380001 10 29-10-2028

304 IN30305210276719 HIRAL  BHUPENDRABHAI  RASANIA 24 , CHANLLA OLE,MANEK CHOWK, AHMEDABAD 380001 12.5 29-10-2028
305 IN30307710177557 ANURANDHA A GUPTA C 13 SHYAM APARTMENT PART 2,NR POST OFFICE NR CIRCUT 

HOUSE,SHAHIBAG AHMEDABADGUJARAT
380004 10 29-10-2028

306 IN30148510273302 SHAH DHARMENDRA LALBHAI 13/B, NEW CHAITANYA 
NAGAR,GIRDHARNAGAR,SHAHIBAUGAHMEDABAD

380004 4 29-10-2028

307 IN30098210099048 BHAVNA BHUPESH  SONI H-12, SUJATA FLATS,OPP. RAJNI GANDHA 
TOWER,SHAHIBAUGAHMEDABAD

380004 5 29-10-2028

308 IN30065210214333 TEJPAL H. KAPADIA 104, ATITHI ANNEX,1, JAIN SOCIETY,ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD. 380006 18 29-10-2028
309 1204720010257250 NAVNEET DWIVEDI 204,ARRORA VIHAR RUDRA COMPLEX,AMBAWADI BAZAAR, 

AMBAWADI
AHMEDABAD 380006 5 29-10-2028

310 IN30233210033687 MULCHANDANI JAIKISHAN FLAT NO 13 TILAK APARTMENT NO 1,8 MAHARASHTRA SOCIETY NR 
LIONS HALL,B/H HCG HOSPITAL ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD

380006 1 29-10-2028
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311 IN30305210057482 JYOTI SATISHKUMAR GUPTA A/602, SWAMINARAYAN AVENUE,ANJLAI CHAR 
RASTA,PALDIAHMEDABAD

380007 11.25 29-10-2028

312 IN30246110079182 HIRENBHAI KANUBHAI SHAH A 1/2 NILHARSH APPARTMENT,VASNA, AHMEDABAD 380007 50 29-10-2028
313 IN30305210025545 NEHA MANUBHAI PATEL 22, SHREYAS SOCIETY,VASNA BARRAGE ROAD,VASNAAHMEDABAD 380007 50 29-10-2028
314 IN30034310683413 NEESHA  PRADEEP  RADHANI A/6, 2ND FLOOR, AMARDEEP APPARTMENT,JAGABHAI PARK, 

RAMBAG,MANINAGARAHMEDABAD.
380008 7.5 29-10-2028

315 IN30034310683497 PRADEEP  BHAWANDAS  RADHANI A-6, 2ND FLOOR, AMARDEEP APPARTMENT,,JAGABHAI PARK, 
RAMBAG,,MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD.

380008 15 29-10-2028

316 1203320000889343 PRITI JAYESH TRIVEDI 14 JAY SHUBH LAXMI SOC,MANINAGAR -E, AHMEDABAD 380008 15 29-10-2028
317 1201060002372199 DAXESH RAMESHBHAI PATEL HUF NO D/402 ABHISHEK APARTMENT,OPP GANESH 

COLLEGE,NAVAVADAJ
AHMEDABAD 380013 45 29-10-2028

318 IN30198310799861 PRANAV B. SHAH B - 103, SAFAL APARTMENT,,NARANPURA,, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.) 380013 2.5 29-10-2028
319 1204210000003892 PRAVINCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH 14-B,SWARAJ NAGAR,OPP.MANEK BAUG HALL,AMBAWADI 

,SATELITE
AHMEDABAD 380015 15 29-10-2028

320 1201100000008876 RAJENDRA MANILAL PATEL 235,LAXMANZULA CO-OP HOU.SOC.,LTD.C/O.FALGUN 
TENAMENT,,ON JODHPURGAM ROAD,JODHPUR,

AHMEDABAD 380015 2.5 29-10-2028

321 1203500000167917 KAVITA ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL 38, DHANANJAY BANGLOW,,SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE,,PACCHAD, 
SETTLITE,

AHMEDABAD 380015 100 29-10-2028

322 IN30034310834310 MAHENDRA  MOTILAL  SANGHAVI 14, JESINGKAKA SOCIETY,UMESHWAR 
MAHADEV,MEGHANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD.

380016 20 29-10-2028

323 IN30034310817303 PRABHABEN  PARSHOTTAMBHAI  PATEL G.H. B., 685/4489,,BAPUNAGAR,, AHMEDABAD. 380024 10 29-10-2028
324 1203450000532012 MADHUBHAI VAGHJIBHAI PATEL 28 , CHITRKUT SOCIETY,BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024 25 29-10-2028
325 1203440000075703 SANJAY ARVINDBHAI BAROT . 8/L YOGESHWAR APPARTMENT,,B/H PRATHNA COMPLEX,, AHMEDABAD 380025 12.5 29-10-2028
326 IN30164510201148 GEORGE FARNANDIS VADI VAS,SHAHALAM, AHMEDABAD 380028 3.75 29-10-2028
327 1203320000022525 RAJESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL 11 SAHAJANAND PARK,GHODASAR, AHMEDABAD 380050 3.95 29-10-2028
328 IN30177417293069 HARITA VISHAL RAVAL 17 NAVRACHNA SOCIETY,GHODASAR, AHMEDABAD 380050 127 29-10-2028
329 IN30051317847408 JANAK N MAKWANA B 1 CHANDRALOK BUNGLOW,SMRUTI MANDIR CANAL 

ROAD,GHODASARAHMEDABAD GUJARAT
380050 3 29-10-2028

330 IN30034310460543 JEEGNASA  VIJAY  JASANI A-102,MANGALDEEP APARTMENT,OPP RAJIV 
NAGAR,JIVRAJPARKAHMEDABAD.

380051 15 29-10-2028

331 1201090003785071 ARVIND SHIVKUMAR SHARMA 36 ASHWARAJ BUNGLOW,ANANDNAGAR ROAD,VEJALPUR,NR 
PRAHALAD NAGAR AUDA GARDEN

AHMEDABAD 380051 15 29-10-2028

332 1203320001586136 SONALBEN ASVINKUMAR THAKKAR B-104 ATUULYAM NR MAKARBA,RAILWAY CROSSING  OPP 
TORRENT,POWER 132 FEET RING RD MAKARBA

AHMEDABAD 380051 15 29-10-2028

333 IN30051317309955 KAPIL RATHI 10 SHRADHA APPT,OPP NAVNEET HOUSE,GURUKUL ROAD 
MEMNGARAHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380052 23 29-10-2028

334 IN30246110164760 HARSHADRAI    A   PANDYA A/7/32  GOYAL INTERCITY,DRIVE IN ROAD,THALTEJAHMEDABAD 380052 2.5 29-10-2028
335 IN30034311161179 KRISHNA  BHAYANI 30, PREMCHAND NAGAR ROW HOUSE,JUDGES BUNGLOW 

ROAD,BODAKDEVAHMEDABAD
380054 50 29-10-2028

336 IN30047641531392 HIMAXI NAIMESHKUMAR PATEL A/112 PRANAV APPRT,NR SATTADAR BUS 
STAND,GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD

380061 5 29-10-2028

337 1203300000029497 KALPESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI GURJAR AT NAVA KOBA,,, GANDHINAGAR 382001 50 29-10-2028
338 IN30018311832918 UNNIKRISHNAN D S A/76,HARINAGAR SOCIETY,VAVOLGANDHINAGAR 382016 5 29-10-2028
339 1203500000124372 POTTEKATE KARTHIKEYA MENON QTR NO:465/3,,G/H TYPE SECTOR-29,, GANDHINAGAR 382029 0.9 29-10-2028
340 IN30097411684289 NANDPAL MAHENDRA VIRUMAL 33, YOGESHWAR PARK,,IOC COLONI PASE,,DIST. 

AHMEDABAD,VIRAMGAM
382150 5 29-10-2028

341 IN30097411533122 JAYASWAL YOGESH L MOTI VYAS FALI,,DIST. AHMEDABAD,, VIRAMGAM 382150 5 29-10-2028
342 IN30177411482132 GULAMMOHAMMAD ADAMBHAI VOHRA 4 16 SATHAVARA VAS,MOTA GORAIYA,GORAIYAAHMEDABAD 382150 60 29-10-2028
343 1204220000057711 KOMALBEN DEVANGBHAI BHARVAD 54-BHARVADVAS,,TALUKA-BAVLA,, BAVLA 382220 1000 29-10-2028
344 IN30181110106207 RAKESHKUMAR P. PATEL HINGLAJ FARM,DEHGAM, GANDHINAGAR 382305 5 29-10-2028
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345 IN30164510249770 PATEL HARSHADKUMAR JASUBHAI 28, RADHEPARK CO OP HOU SOC,OPP. NILKANTH 
BUNGLOWS,NARODA KATHWADA ROAD, B/H UDAY 
TENAMNARODA, AHMEDABAD

382330 25 29-10-2028

346 IN30127630552726 DILIP JAYANTIBHAI PATEL A/17 PRATHNA APPT,HIRAWADI ROAD,NR SHIVSHAKTI 
TEMPLESAIJPUR AHMEDABAD

382345 7.5 29-10-2028

347 1203410000079510 ALPESH RAJNIKANT PANDYA 95-1643 KRUSHNA NAGAR HOUSING,BOARD SAIJPUR 
BHOGHA,NARODA

AHMEDABAD 382346 50 29-10-2028

348 1202990002592434 MUKESH KUMAR LALJIBHAI PATEL B-17, KRISH VILLA BUNGLOWS,NR MATRUVILLAGE SOCIETY,B/H D-
MART,NARODA NIKOL ROAD

NIKOL, 
AHMEDABAD

382350 5 29-10-2028

349 1202470000347045 OM PRAKASH VISHNOI F-205, SAMRUDDHI RESIDENCY,,OPP. AAKRUTI RESIDENCY MAROL-
,ASLALI RD., NAROL DASKROL

AHMEDABAD 382405 5 29-10-2028

350 IN30177414145929 KAMLESH SHYAMLAL JAIN B/6 HAR BHOLANATH PARK,NR VIJYA DASMI SOC,HIGHWAY 
AMRAIWANIAHMEDABAD

382415 5 29-10-2028

351 1204890000112342 HEMANSHU THUSIAR A 403 SHYAM SRUSTHI FLATS,PLOT 141 POR KUDASAN B/H,SWAGAT 
FLATS

KUDASAN 382421 20 29-10-2028

352 IN30305210036507 MAHENDRABHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL 1298, I.B. MODEL FARM,TAL. DASKROI, AHMEDABAD 382430 80 29-10-2028
353 IN30051317552927 JIMESH J PATEL GAYATRI CHAWK,VATVA, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382440 1.95 29-10-2028
354 0000148 AMISH PRADYUMANBHAI MEHTA A/58,AMIT PARK,ISANPURAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382443 50 29-10-2028
355 1203600005582177 PRAVINBHAI SAVAILAL MAHESHWARI 19 NEW MAHESHWARI SOCIETY,NEAR DALUKUND MAHADEV,KADI 

MAHESANA DALUKUND MAHADEV
MEHSANA 382715 97.5 29-10-2028

356 1203320004572058 CHAVADA BHAVESHKUMAR G AT AMBALIYASAN STATION,TA & DIST MEHSANA, AMBALIYASAN 382732 10 29-10-2028
357 IN30305210003216 NITABEN ANILKUMAR PATEL SAJJANPURA,NR PANJARA POLE,AT AND PO MANSADIST- 

GANDHINAGAR
382845 5 29-10-2028

358 1304140001098561 CHHAYABEN C PRAJAPATI 66 KARNAVATI SOC,SAHAKARI JIN ROAD, HIMATNAGAR 383001 0.35 29-10-2028
359 IN30127630432875 MANIGIRI LAXMANGIRI GOSWAMI 55 RONAK PARK,MAHAVIRNAGAR,HIMATNAGARHIMATNAGAR 383001 25 29-10-2028
360 IN30097411677005 DILIPKUMAR DAHYALAL MEHTA C-6, HARSIDDH SOCIETY,,GAYATRI MANDIR ROAD,, HIMATNAGAR 383001 40 29-10-2028
361 IN30146910016647 HIRALAL DEVJIBHAI PARMAR AT AND POST - GHADKAN,TA- PRANTIJ,DIST S.KGUJARAT STATE 383205 25 29-10-2028
362 IN30051314958674 PATEL DAHYABHAI MAGANBHAI AT POST MOYAD TA PRANTIJ,DIST SABARKANTA,PRANTIJGUJARAT 383205 1 29-10-2028
363 1203320003926543 ALKESHKUMAR DITABHAI GAMETI AT- JODHPUR,PO- VANKANER,TA- BHILODA VANKANER 383245 10 29-10-2028
364 IN30034310572478 MANOJBHAI  GONGIWALA C/1, STAFF QUARTERS,,COLLEGE CAMPUS,,AT AND POST 

MODASA.DIST. SABARKANTHA.
383315 4.5 29-10-2028

365 IN30023912282947 P L CHAUDHARI AT POST GADHA,MEHSANA,TA DI MEHSANA 384001 5 29-10-2028
366 IN30097410789409 FIROZKHAN S. MIR 12 HARIHARNAGAR SOCIETY,POLICE HEAD QUARTERS,DIST 

MEHSANAMAHESANA
384001 5 29-10-2028

367 IN30245310096003 RAJKISHOR BRIJKISHOR AGRAWAL 5-A- ATIRA SOC.,B/H MANAV MANDIR, MEHSANA (GUJARAT) 384001 5 29-10-2028
368 IN30097410958484 NARASHIHBHAI HARAGOVANDAS PATEL 3, PATIDARPARK SOCIETY,,RADHANPUR JAKATNAKA SAME,, 

MEHSANA.
384002 2.5 29-10-2028

369 1204470002896887 ASHVINKUMAR BABULAL PATEL 1408 MOTO MADH,AT AND POST-JOTANA,TA AND DI-MEHSANA MEHSANA 384002 25 29-10-2028
370 IN30226911857647 MAHMADHANIF ISLAMKHAN PATHAN GULISTA PARK,,SIDDHPUR,, GUJARAT 384151 10 29-10-2028
371 IN30148510308455 HASMUKHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI PRAJAPATI 4, BHAVANI PARK SOCIETY,NR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, PATAN 384265 10 29-10-2028
372 1201090000579135 BHAVINIBEN ATULKUMAR SHAH B-3 SUVIDHA APPARTMENT,AMBIKA NAGAR,IDGAH ROAD PALANPUR 385001 35.6 29-10-2028
373 IN30216410253016 NITABEN M MODI 41-B, RAMNAGAR,GOBARI ROAD,MODINAGARPALANPUR, DIST-BK 385001 4.25 29-10-2028
374 IN30429512404055 NAGINDAS HAMIRBHAI PATEL C/O HARIBHAI CHAUDHARY,SARASWATI NGR, OPP GREEN PARK 

SOC,BECHARPURPALANPUR
385001 175 29-10-2028

375 1204470000118878 GAUTAMBHAI GANGARAM PATEL AT-SASAM,,,BANASKANTHA TA-PALANPUR 385515 2.5 29-10-2028
376 1203240000015659 ALPESH SHASHIKANT VYAS SHREE NANA KUMBHNATH MAHADEV.,N.K.N. ROAD, OPP. PARAS 

CINEMA,NADIAD,DIS. KHEDA
NADIAD 387001 2.5 29-10-2028

377 IN30051315393856 P B NAKRANI 8/47 JR STAFF QUATERS,NEW SHORROCK MILL,KAPADWANJ 
ROADNADIAD GUJARAT

387001 10 29-10-2028

378 IN30097411735055 VAHORA MAHEBUBBHAI AYUBBHAI MADNI CHOWK,,VOHRA VAD,,DIST. ANAND,SOJITRA 387240 5.1 29-10-2028
379 1301670000425866 RAMANBHAI P PATEL ALINA,,PASA VIBHAG,,MAHUDHA KHEDA 387305 5 29-10-2028
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380 1201750000111521 HIMABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH VAIDH NI KHADKI,HOLI CHAKLA,KAPADWANJ KAPADWANJ 387620 10 29-10-2028
381 IN30177412502727 JANAKBHAI GORDHANBHAI PARMAR C/4 TEJAS NAGAR SOCIETY,KAILASH FARM RD,NR GANESH 

CROSSINGANAND
388001 3 29-10-2028

382 IN30063610189252 HARISINGH NENUMAL GABRA B/705,PARAMKRISHNA COMPLEX,B/H GANESH CHOKDI, ANAND 388001 10 29-10-2028
383 1304140002690392 HEMSINGH DUNGERSI RATHORE P H C BHARODA,,UMRETH UMRETH ANAND 388220 0.5 29-10-2028
384 IN30063610272358 ASHVIN NATWARLAL SHAH LADWADA,, AT-PETLAD,DI-ANAND 388450 2.5 29-10-2028
385 IN30097410886793 DIPESH MAGANBHAI PATEL LAST STREET,,AT. PAMOL, TAL. BORASAD,,DIST. ANAND,PAMOL. 388560 50 29-10-2028
386 1203210000023179 SUBHASH CHAKRADHAR PANDIT PANDIT JALARAM SOCIETY,AMBAKHAD ROAD KHAMBHAT,DIST ANAND KHAMBHAT 388620 20 29-10-2028
387 IN30097411588422 PRAJAPATI DINESHKUMAR M MODI NI WADI NO. 4,,PANCHMAHAL,, GODHRA 389001 2.5 29-10-2028
388 1201060000529960 VALIJI VAJIUDDIN VALI OPP URBAN CO-OP BANK,BETHAK MANDIR, GODHRA 389001 5 29-10-2028
389 IN30051320340087 BHASANI DIPAKKUMAR B CHINMAY PARK,GODI ROAD,GODI ROADDAHOD GUJARAT 389151 25 29-10-2028
390 1301670000618421 MATADAR MOHAMAD ZAKIRSATTAR 103/KH KOLIVAD,GITA MANDIRA ROAD, JHALOD 389170 5 29-10-2028
391 IN30199110121685 AJITSINH DHULSINH SOLANKI MU. MOTIPALLI,TALUKA LUNAWADA, DIST. PANCHMAHAL 389230 8.6 29-10-2028
392 1204440000013508 PRAVINKUMAR HARIBHAI PRAJAPATI SULTANPURA,,MIDDIEWAY,,NR, DR. H M SHAH'S CLINIC, VADODARA 390001 7.5 29-10-2028
393 1301670000649243 MILIND MADHUSUDAN BODAS OPP. KHANDERAO MARKET,RAJMAHEL ROAD, VADODARA 390001 3.5 29-10-2028
394 IN30199110729457 PUSHPABEN MAHESHKUMAR AMIN 8, ALEMBICNAGAR,,GORWAVADODARA 390016 10 29-10-2028
395 1301670000627257 JAYVANTI C. PANCHAL 7 NARAYAN NAGAR SOC,OPP. OM SOC,GORWA GAUM PACHHAL 

GORWA
VADODARA 390016 3.75 29-10-2028

396 1201170000084451 JAYURKUMAR GAJANANDBHAI PAREKH 101 INDRA HERITTAGE OPP RELIANCE,PETROL PUMP NR TAKSH 
BUNGLOWS,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

VADODARA 390016 125 29-10-2028

397 IN30075710807586 BHARAT R BHATT 9/B DHANALAKSHMI COLONY 2,B/H ARYAKANYA 
VIDYALA,KARELIBAUGBARODA

390018 20 29-10-2028

398 1301670000220224 ISMAILBHAI USMANBHAI MEMON 61.MEMON COLONY,AJWA ROAD, VADODARA 390019 50 29-10-2028
399 1208160007456573 NIRAJKUMAR RANJITBHAI VASAVA 9 ATTAHAR SOCIETY,WAGHODIA ROAD,EAST NALANDA WATER 

TANK AJWA
Vadodara 390019 0.5 29-10-2028

400 IN30051315009696 FORAM SHAH 111 ADINATH SOCIETY,B/H BRIGHT SCHOOL VIP RD 
KARELIBAUG,VADODARAGUJARAT

390022 1.5 29-10-2028

401 1301670000292429 SHAH RAVIKUMAR JAGDISHLAL SAVALIYA NASTA HOUSE,JUNA BAZAR, KARJAN 391240 50 29-10-2028
402 1301670000631865 SAMIRKUMAR C. PATEL PATEL FALIYA,AT & PO. DUMAD, VADODARA 391740 10 29-10-2028
403 1301670000379121 RAMESH MANHERLAL MITHAIWALA 12 HIRABA NAGAR,B/H. SBI,MUKTINAGAR LINK ROAD BHARUCH 392001 35 29-10-2028
404 1201130000298930 REKHABEN P MODI B - 39, YOGESHWAR NAGAR,,LINK ROAD,, BHARUCH 392001 0.25 29-10-2028
405 IN30199110735765 SHAGUFTA A. PATRAWALA B-715/1, PANINI TANKI,,DUMVADBHARUCH 392001 0.5 29-10-2028
406 1203320000192873 PATEL JAGDEV NAGINLAL A 26 TULSIDHAM SOCIETY,PO ZADESHWAR ZADESHWAR 

ROAD,BHARUCH
BHARUCH 392012 0.6 29-10-2028

407 IN30051315104187 KETAN BIPINCHANDRA GANDHI A/1 AMBICA NAGAR,DEVI ROAD,ANKLESHWARGUJARAT 393001 1.25 29-10-2028
408 IN30051315107112 BHAKTI KETAN GANDHI A/1 AMBICA NAGAR,ANKLESHWAR, GUJARAT 393001 1.25 29-10-2028
409 IN30051317543916 NIRALI KETANKUMAR GANDHI A/1 AMBICA NAGAR,DIVA ROAD, ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT 393001 1 29-10-2028
410 IN30051316052479 GOKULAN P CHETHIKKATIIL B4/102 CENTER POINT,GIDC,ANKLESHWARGUJRAT 393002 1.25 29-10-2028
411 IN30051316499198 MONIKA NILESH BAVISHI OMKAR HEIGHTS FLOOR 2 201 202,SWAMI VIVEKANANDSOCIETY 

B/HGILCOLONY,NEAR ION EXCHANGE COLONY G I D CANKLESHWAR 
GUJARAT INDIA

393002 25 29-10-2028

412 IN30051317994744 SHARMA NALINI SUDHIRBHAI C 6 BHAWANA FORM SOCIETY,RAJPIPLA ROAD, ANKLESHWAR 
GUJARAT

393010 5 29-10-2028

413 1201090006230004 ALPESHBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL . 11 HARIOM NAGAR SOCIETY 1,NEW KOSAD ROAD,AMROLI SURAT 394107 25 29-10-2028
414 IN30123310289623 PATEL KANTILAL MAGANLAL A1/103, AMARDEEP FLATS,,AMROLISURAT 394107 5.3 29-10-2028
415 1204150000403923 HASMUKHBHAI C PATEL PATEL FALIYA, KESLI,,,TA GANDEVI, NAVSARI GANDEVI 394160 2.5 29-10-2028
416 1204720010968953 HITESH SINGH MEHTA A-2,PATEL PARK,,KADODRA CHAR  RASTA,,. PALSANA 394327 34 29-10-2028
417 IN30051317799698 NEELAM BHARGAVA 301 C TOWER SANSKRUT APT,NR RAJHANS CINEMA,DYMAS 

SURATGUJARAT
394550 25 29-10-2028

418 1204150000241269 SWATIBEN D SHAH . 402, SWAGAT COMPLEX,,OPP. SNEHMILAN GARDEN,,TIMALIYAWAD, 
NANPURA,

SURAT 395001 125 29-10-2028



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No.

Name Address City Pin Code Net 
Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2020-21

419 1204150000077532 JIGNESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH . 316 RUSHBH APT,,LIMBACHA FALIYA,,KATARGAM SURAT 395004 11.25 29-10-2028
420 1304140002382756 TEJAL BHARAT GANDHI 107 RATNASAGAR APT,VARACHHA POLICE STATION,VARACHHA SURAT 395006 25.4 29-10-2028
421 1207170000002926 ASHABEN BHERULAL SINGHVI 4/A, SHRUNAGAR SOC,,NR.PARLE POINT,CITY LIGHT ROAD,NR. JAIN 

FARSHAN,
SURAT 395007 25 29-10-2028

422 1202890000485840 KIRITBHAI SHANKARLAL SHAH (HUF) 15, NAMAN APP,JOGANI NAGAR, RANDER ROAD,ANAND MAHAL 
ROAD

SURAT 395009 10.5 29-10-2028

423 IN30047641729223 KAMUBEN ARVINDBHAI KATARIA 110 TIRUPATI SOC,BH DINDAYAL SOC,PALANPUR ROAD 
ADAJANSURAT

395009 7.5 29-10-2028

424 IN30042510178505 NILESH M. SHAH A-3/UG-2, AKSHARJYOT APARTMENT,,NEAR BHULKA BHAVAN 
SCHOOL,,ADAJAN,SURAT.

395009 4 29-10-2028

425 1204150000070784 PRAVINBHAI RAJMAL MODI . 503-B, PARSHVNATH APARTMENT,,ADAJAN PATIA,,ADAJAN ROAD, SURAT 395009 117.5 29-10-2028
426 IN30199110418985 JAYESH SOMABHAI PATEL NR. PRERNA SCHOOL,FIRSTGATE,ATULVALSAD 396001 25 29-10-2028
427 1202350000123247 LACHHIYABHAI VARSIYABHAI GAMIT . BLOCK-C/6,,GOVERMENT COLONY,,NEAR THREE GATE,DHARAMPUR VALSAD 396050 0.5 29-10-2028

428 1202350000122982 SANJIVKUMAR N DESAI . BALDA,,VIA - KILLA PARDI,,KILLA PARDI VALSAD 396125 9 29-10-2028
429 IN30198310504747 PARIMAL RAMANLAL RANA GOLWAD,,BUHARI,,TAL- VALOD,BUHARI (GUJ.) 396125 130 29-10-2028
430 IN30045014197445 SATYAJIT SHARAD DESHPANDE SHOP NO 13 TO 18 CENTER POINT BLDG,NR MAHAVIR NAGAR NH 8 

GIDC CHARRASTA,VAPIGUJARAT
396191 7.5 29-10-2028

431 1204470000367541 RAJDEEP SHANTILAL PATEL FLAT NO-401,MADHUVAN,RESIDENCY,NR.ATUL SOC,,OLD VAPI 
VALSAD RD,VAPI,

VALSAD,VAPI 396191 25 29-10-2028

432 IN30051313925889 SANTOSH MADHUKARRAO 104 SAGAR DARSHAN APT BILIMORA TA,GANDEVI 
BILIMORA,NAVSARIGUJARAT

396321 0.5 29-10-2028

433 1204200000030689 KIRANKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GANDHI KABILPORE,BAZAR, NAVSARI 396424 50 29-10-2028

434 1202890000156582 HEENA ATUL SHRIMAKER 404, HARE KRISHNA CO-OP HSG.,SOC. LTD. NEAR VASANT TALKIES,, NAVSARI 396445 7.5 29-10-2028

435 1202870000054417 MUKESHKUMAR D JAIN 52, AMARWADI KHATTATGALLI,3RD FLR, R NO188,C P TANK MUMBAI 400002 5 29-10-2028
436 1301540000185431 CHANDULAL PRTHVIRAJJI JAIN (H.U.F) 126/C,JAGGANATH CHAWL,,ROOM NO.28,3RD FLOOR,,FANASWADI, MUMBAI 400002 4 29-10-2028

437 IN30051311452727 VIJAY SINGH LODHA ANGELS ALUMINIUM CORPORATION,56 KIKA STREET 2ND 
FLOOR,GULALWADIMUMBAI

400004 1500 29-10-2028

438 1202990005079290 MUKESH SHEKHAWAT B 22,AOF  NOFRA R C CHURCH,COLABA MUMBAI 400005 40 29-10-2028
439 IN30021410792182 ASHISH SHAH 1/1 RIDHI SIDDHI,223/225 WALKESHWAR ROAD, MUMBAI 400006 20 29-10-2028
440 IN30051315028414 GANESH C KILLEKAR 69/C KASHINATH DHURUWADI OPP DOWN,MILL COMPOUND G K 

MARG LOWER PAREL,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA
400013 2 29-10-2028

441 1201750000501236 SADHANA MANOHAR GUPTA RAKHANGI MAHAL,BL-12, DR.A B ROAD,,WORLI MUMBAI 400018 0.1 29-10-2028
442 IN30051321657264 YOGESH LAXMAN SHINDE SANTOSHI MATA CHAWL ROOM NO 7,ADARSH NAGAR JAMBLI PADA 

KALINA,SANTACRUZ EAST P AND T COLONYMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
400029 0.3 29-10-2028

443 1204470003327209 PROMILA VIPIN PUROHIT NO 24/391,ADARSH NAGAR,PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 400030 10 29-10-2028
444 1203320000984502 BHARTI BHARAT JOBANPUTRA 106/107 SHIVJI POONJA CHAWL,7/A SEWRI WADALA ROAD,OPP 

BHUVA UDHYAN
MUMBAI 400031 2.5 29-10-2028

445 1203320007836147 MUKESH KUMAR JAISANI HUF 17/1 SANGHVI BHAVAN R B MARG,FERBUNDER COTTON GREEN, MUMBAI 400033 37 29-10-2028
446 IN30311610223613 ALPA SANJAY JAIN BHIWANDIWALA BLDG 2ND FLOOR,R NO 62 DR B A 

ROAD,KALACHOWKYMUMBAI
400033 4.25 29-10-2028

447 IN30021412000994 NISHA DINESHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL FLAT NO 302,3RD FLOOR,HIMALAYAN,HEIGHTS,B WING,BHAKTI 
PARK WADALA,EAST,MUMBAIMUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA

400037 30 29-10-2028

448 1203320004580911 SANTOSH SAKHARAM KESARKAR 4 MADHAV SADAN,VARCHI PAKHADI KANJUR VILLAGE,KANJUR 
MARG EAST

MUMBAI 400042 25.9 29-10-2028
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449 IN30051382021187 SHRUTI RAJESH GAWDE ROOM NO 5 KASHI BAI CHAWL,JAWAHAR NAGAR SHANTILAL 
COMPOUND,KHAR E MUMBAI SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAIMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

400055 14.2 29-10-2028

450 1203600000548058 NARASIMHA MURTHY BARLA LOS COMPLEX AIR FORCE,SANTOSHI NAGAR MARATHA 
COLONY,SANTACRUZ E NR MAHARASTRA NGR

MUMBAI 400055 26.25 29-10-2028

451 1204920000103569 VIJAY NAVNITLAL SHAH A/23 GAUTAMDHAN APT,5TH FLOOR BAJAJ ROAD,VILE PARLE WEST Mumbai 400056 45 29-10-2028

452 1203150000152739 JAYSHREE PARESH MANIAR 145/D 3 ARUNA NIWAS,ARVIND COLONY IRLA,S V ROAD VILE PARLE 
W

MUMBAI 400056 20 29-10-2028

453 IN30311610196578 NEELAM ARVIND ABHANI 2 15 PREMKUNJ GULATI,COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR 
ROAD,VILEPARLE EASTMUMBAI

400057 35 29-10-2028

454 IN30036022497519 VAIBHAV MAHENDRA KORADIA FLAT NO 502 JYOTI ROYAL APT,DADABHAI ROAD,ANDHERI 
WESTMUMBAI

400058 50 29-10-2028

455 1208870017148073 NAVIN KHIMJI MANONDRA RM NO 2 GROUND FLR ROSE,HOUSE KONDIVITA VILL NR 
RAM,KRISHNA MANDIR MARG ANDHERI

MUMBAI 400059 5.05 29-10-2028

456 1202570000094799 MUNISUVRAT VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED G-1001, 10TH FLOOR, OBEROI SPLENDOR GRANDE,,OPP. MAJAS 
DEPOT, J V LINK ROAD,,ANDHERI (E)

MUMBAI 400060 945 29-10-2028

457 IN30018310807246 RAMRAJ A BHAT HARIHAR SINGH CHAWL R NO 10,PRATAP NAGAR CAVES 
ROAD,JOGESHWARI EASTMUMBAI

400060 3.4 29-10-2028

458 IN30051314672089 SUNIL VAMANRAI KUKADIA JOHOTECH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2/B,MASTER MIND III IT PARK ROYAL 
PALMS,AAREY COLONY GOREGAON E PARK PLAZAHOTEL MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

400065 50 29-10-2028

459 1201100000015347 ARCHANA ATUL CHOKSHI B -301, NIKUNJ DARSHAN CHSL,,DAULAT NAGAR ROAD 
NO.9,,BORIVALI (EAST)

MUMBAI 400066 550 29-10-2028

460 IN30245310049896 HARDIK 606, SARASWATI, RIVER PARK,RAWAL PADA,DAHISAR (E)MUMBAI 400066 67 29-10-2028
461 1205810000055889 JYOTI PRASHANT SHAH B/13 ,,HUM SUB SOCIETY,,SHANKAR LANE, KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI
400067 3.5 29-10-2028

462 IN30226912864244 SUSHILA JAIN 303 SHRINATH DHAM W S ROAD,OPP JANSEVA BANK DAHISAR 
EAST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA

400068 15 29-10-2028

463 IN30051312468237 TAPAS PATTANAIK MAHINDRA BRITISH TELECOM,OBEROI 
GARDEN,CHANDIVALIMUMBAI

400072 30 29-10-2028

464 IN30014210087666 KIRAN  J   ABICHANDANI ASHIYANA    105/B,1ST  FLOOR   SINDHI  SOC,CHEMBURMUMBAI 400074 50 29-10-2028
465 IN30070810906286 SURAJ KISHOR RATHOD ROOM NO 1 RAMKAILASH PURUSHOTTAM,YADAV CHAWL PRATAP 

NAGAR,BHANDUP WESTMUMBAI
400078 5 29-10-2028

466 IN30160410179026 JITENDRAKUMAR JAIN C- 701, 7TH FLR,ASHA NAGAR, SAI DHAM,MULUND (W)MUMBAI 400080 60 29-10-2028
467 1201130000079067 SANJAY JASVANTLAL MEHTA 37/7, NEEL KIRAN,,GUPTA NIWAS COMPOUND,,V. P. ROAD, 

MULUND (W),
MUMBAI 400080 7.5 29-10-2028

468 1202970000073751 Dattu Kamalu Gawande 1/16, Hiralal Chauhan Chawl,,Bhatwadi,,Ghatkopar, Mumbai 400084 5 29-10-2028
469 IN30051382789348 KRISH BHARAT DEDHIA ROOM NO 306 A WING,SAGAR PARK CO OP HUSING SOCIETY,AMRUT 

NAGAR GHATKOPAR WESTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
400086 20 29-10-2028

470 IN30311610767006 SUDHIR GOPALJI PARMAR 17/157 NARAYAN NAGAR,OPP  SAMAGRI BHAVAN MAINGATE,L B S 
ROAD GHATKOPAR WMUMBAI

400086 20 29-10-2028

471 1202470000259442 CHIRAG NAGARDAS SHAH C-306 DIMOND APARTMENT L T ROAD,NR DIMOND TALKIE BORIVALI 
WEST,MUMBAI 400092 MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI 400092 1.25 29-10-2028

472 1202350000118127 RAMESH ANANDJI CHHADWA . C - 101, GURUKUL VAIBHAV C H S,LTD, NEAR FALCON CREST,,LINK 
ROAD, BORIVLI ( WEST )

MUMBAI 400092 50 29-10-2028

473 1203320002325460 SURESH CHIMANLAL SHAH C-101 DWARKESH,L T ROAD,BORIVLI W MUMBAI 400092 280 29-10-2028
474 IN30051310214666 SANDIP MANHARLAL SHAH C/403 STAR GALAXY CO OP HSG SOCIETY,L T ROAD,BORIVALI 

WMUMBAI
400092 100 29-10-2028
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475 1207100000068211 CHANDRAN K ROOM NO. 20, UPADHYAY CHAWL-1,,ISLAMPURA, KURAR 
VILLAGE,,MALAD - EAST,

MUMBAI 400097 5 29-10-2028

476 1203230002231573 VINA VISHAL DHOKEY B 107 BHAKTI APARTMENT OM NAGA,J B NAGAR JANKALYAN BANK 
ANDHE,SAHAR P AND T COLONY

MUMBAI 400099 2.5 29-10-2028

477 1201090016113514 AJAYKUMAR HARIVANASH YADAV HARE RAMA HARE KRISHNA CHAWL,BOX NO-7, AKURLI RD,NEAR 
SHIVS,OFFICE,GOKUL NAGAR,KANDIVALI E

MUMBAI 400101 0.5 29-10-2028

478 IN30133017475581 AGRAWAL ANAND KUMAR A 201 KSHITTJ 2ND FLOOR,G E LINKS RAM MANDIR 
ROAD,GOREGAON WESTMUMBAI

400104 0.5 29-10-2028

479 1202700000515063 RUCHI MAHESH GARG C-36 RAJNIGANDHA CHS LTD RAM MANDIR RD SOMANI,GRAM 
GOREGAON W,

MUMBAI 400104 25 29-10-2028

480 1201750000505002 TIJY SHIBU JOHN C-401, PARMESHWARI PARADISE,MAJIWADA,VILLAGE ROAD THANE WEST 400601 5 29-10-2028
481 1201750000097801 JIMMY PAUL C-401, PARAMESHWARI PARADISE,,MAJIWADA VILLAGE 

ROAD,,THANE(W)
THANE 400601 5 29-10-2028

482 1208160058199071 CHANDAN KUMAR GAJANAN GUPTA LOTU YADAV CHAWL,ROOM NO.174, GOKUL NAGAR OLD AGRA 
ROAD,NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR,

THANE 400601 0.25 29-10-2028

483 IN30051310403736 VIJAY BHIDE 16 B WING 1ST FLOOR,REKHA VILLA SOCIETY,SHIVAJI NAGAR 
NAUPADATHANE

400602 4 29-10-2028

484 1208160073727436 RAHUL BHASKAR VICHARE A-2/104 CHAVANDAI TOWER, PARSIK NAGAR,KHAREGAON 
OLD,MUMBAI PUNE ROAD PARSIK NAGAR,KHAREGAON 
OPP.RAJPARK,PARSIK NAGAR,KHAREGAON

THANE 400605 15 29-10-2028

485 IN30051383857835 SANKET RAVINDRA HOGE FLAT NO C 2/701 VIHANG VALLEY GHODBU,NDER ROAD CHITALSAR 
MANPAD THANE WES,T THANE NEAR TMC GARDENTHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

400607 0.8 29-10-2028

486 IN30226912003198 MUMTAJ MEHAMOOD SAYED NAUSHEEN PLAZA F601 MUMBRA,OPP KAUSA MOSQUE THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA

400612 10 29-10-2028

487 IN30311610946318 KETKI NILESH PADLEKAR SARGAM APT C 5/7 3 4 SEC 4,C B D BELAPUR NR BELAPUR 
DEPO,NAVI MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA

400614 5 29-10-2028

488 IN30051321684394 SHASHIKANT MANJAREKAR FT NO 504 5TH FLR BLDG NO B 1 SUKUR,RESI B 1 COOP HSG SOC LTD 
VILL OVALE,OVALE GHODBUNDER RD THANE WEST BEHITHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

400615 1.25 29-10-2028

489 1204720010843908 JADHAV SUNIL VITTHALRAO D4/6  SAI PRASAD SOC SECTOR-48,NEAR DEV SCHOOL,NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 400706 25 29-10-2028
490 IN30051310436443 PRADIPTA KISHORE RAUTARA BALAJI KRUPA CO OP HSG SOCIETY,D-301  3RD FLOOR,SECTOR 28 

NERULNEW MUMBAI
400706 10 29-10-2028

491 1201860000287423 YOGENDRA N CHAMOLI FLAT 103 EXCEL PARK CHS,PLOT 2 SECTOR 6,AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI 400708 1 29-10-2028
492 IN30021410823297 NEEPA KAKKAD A/402 MALICA APARTMENTS,OPP NAKODIA HOSPITAL,60 FEET 

ROADBHAYANDER (WEST) THANE
401101 175 29-10-2028

493 1201090004148455 SUREKHABEN HARESHKUMAR SANGHVI 109-C VENKATESH SAGAR SOC LTD,150 FEET ROAD BHAYANDAR-
WEST,NR SHAMRAO VITHAL CO-OP. BANK

THANE 401101 25 29-10-2028

494 IN30160410134593 SURESH NATHALAL KARANGIA 403/ A, DEV DARSHAN,MODI PATEL ROAD,BHAYANDAR 
(WEST)THANE

401101 12.5 29-10-2028

495 IN30087010104862 MAHENDRA   BRAHMKSHATRIYA A-47   SAI ASHIRWAD,B. P.  RD.  BHAJI  MARKET,KHARI  GAON  
NAKABHAYANDER-E-

401105 5 29-10-2028

496 IN30160410287829 NEOMI VENCY DSILVA PRAJAKTA GAJBHAT,BHANDARWADA,AGASHI TAL VASAITHANE 401301 10 29-10-2028
497 1203210000004721 KAUSHIK DHIRENDRA NAHAR AT POST SAVTA,NEAR OLD JAIN TEMPLE,DIST THANE DAHANU 401602 350 29-10-2028
498 IN30045014045509 RAKESH MOHAN THAPLIYAL AMBESHRADHA CO HSG B 302,SEC 36 KAMOTHE,NEW 

MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA
410206 2.45 29-10-2028

499 IN30023913835514 ANIL K RADHESHWAR FL-B/306, KANAI GOPAL COM,,POLT 9 C, SECTOR -
20,KHARGHARNAVI MUMBAI

410210 50 29-10-2028

500 IN30051315192150 GANESH MURLIDHAR JAGNADE FLAT NO 12 SANSKRUTI APT WING A,OFF GAJANAN TUKARAM 
NAGAR,PUNEMAHARASHTRA

410506 2.4 29-10-2028

501 1201320000295015 SHAHIN SHABBIR SHAIKH 873, BHAVANI PETH,,PUNE., PUNE 411002 5 29-10-2028
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502 IN30028010492574 USHA NEMCHAND GANDHI 362 SHUKRAWAR PETH,DHANLAXMI NIVAS,OPP N MEHTA COPUNE 411002 15 29-10-2028

503 IN30021417524502 MURALIDHARAN GOPALAN PILLAI KETAN PARK CDC PLOT NO 75/11 PURNA,NAGAR CHINCHWAD, 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411019 3 29-10-2028

504 IN30051312387332 SANDEEP SURESH ATHALE FLAT NO B 402 KUMAR SAHAWAS,SURVEY 132/2 BANER PASHAN 
LINK ROAD,PUNEMAHARASHTRA

411021 37.5 29-10-2028

505 1203600000792840 SACHIN KHELE 417 HIRKANI SOCIETY,AUNDH CAMP,OLD SANGVI OPP SOMNATH 
APT

PUNE 411027 2.5 29-10-2028

506 IN30177412266323 HIRALAL VISHNUDAS POPHALE S NO-13/3-F,LAXMI NARAYAN COLONY,SATAVWADI HADAPSARPUNE 411028 25 29-10-2028

507 1208360000244330 ABHAY RAVINDRA BHISE A-5, KUNAL RIVERSIDE,CHINCHWAD DANGE CHAWK ROAD,,OPPOSIT 
CHINCHWAD

PUNE 411033 2 29-10-2028

508 IN30051316619205 SAGAR PAGARIA 613/3/1 FLAT NO 404 4TH FLOOR,GAGAN ENCLAVE 
APARTMENT,BIBWEWADI NEAR GANGADHAM CHOWKPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

411037 5 29-10-2028

509 IN30226910806998 MAHESH MADANLAL MEHTA 568/25 KANCHANGANGA SOCIETY,,BIBVEWADI,,KONDWA 
ROAD,PUNE

411037 27 29-10-2028

510 1208180040624953 ANUP BANSAL A 4 9 RAVI PARK JAMBHULKAR,CHOWK BEHIND PARMAR 
PARK,WANWADI PUNE CITY

PUNE 411040 5 29-10-2028

511 1204470006368643 SHETH NILESH JAWAHAR SHWETA APP F NO A-19 4TH FLOOR,S NO 29/1A/2,WADGAON BK PUNE 411041 2.5 29-10-2028
512 IN30311610648136 ATTAR ASIF GULAM HUSSAIN 201,,GANJ PETH,PUNEPUNE 411042 50 29-10-2028
513 IN30021411772641 PREM PRAKASH GAJPAL FLAT NO-D-702,PARK TITANIUM,PARK STREET WAKAD, 

PUNE,MAHARASHTRA
411057 10 29-10-2028

514 1207100000021863 SACHIN OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL 33, MAIN BAZAR,,KHANDELWAL TOBACCO STORE,,DEHU ROAD, PUNE 412101 5 29-10-2028
515 1204470006223782 SURENDRA GOVIND BHANDARE AT POST AMBAVADE TAL-BHOR,DIST PUNE, BHOR 412206 9.95 29-10-2028
516 IN30051314656726 ASHISH SINGH FLAT NO 702 5A IRIS BLDG KALPATARU,SERENITY MAHADEO NAGAR 

MANJARI,NR NAVARATNA MANGAL KARYALAYAPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

412307 3 29-10-2028

517 IN30023911629300 MORESHWAR MAHADEO WAGHE MAHADEO NAGAR PO,MANJARI FARM, S. NO. 167,TALUKA 
HAVELIDISTRICT PUNE

412307 5 29-10-2028

518 IN30051317091820 DEVI KHUSHALDAS DAMODHARA 670 MANGALWAR PETH,TALUKA KARMALA,DISTRICT 
SOLAPURMAHARASHTRA

413003 2.5 29-10-2028

519 1204570000001711 HEMANT KULBHUSHAN SHAH SHOP NO.7, SHRIRAM COMPLEX,,SHRIRAM COMPLEX, BWN 
ROAD,,JALOCHI,

BARAMATI 413102 2.5 29-10-2028

520 IN30051313105927 NAIK NIMBALKAR INDRAJEET 
RAMSINGRAO

BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD,UNIT BHIGWAN INDAPUR,DIST PUNE C 
2 105MAHARASHTRA

413105 0.75 29-10-2028

521 IN30051314852552 SACHIN DATTATRAYA KALE A/P KHDKI TAL DAUND,PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 413130 0.4 29-10-2028
522 IN30383310194167 AKASH CHANDRAKANT WAGH NEAR JAIN TEMPLE KURDUWADI K,KURDU,KURDUMADHA 413208 1 29-10-2028
523 IN30051317694616 KALYA SANJAY RAMVILAS LAXMIKANT NIWAS,GAWALI GALLI,AZAD CHOWKLATUR 

MAHARASHTRA
413512 1 29-10-2028

524 IN30177416214992 SAMBHAJI ABHANG KOYALE S/O ABHANGRAO KOYALE,VIKAS NAGAR DEGLOOR ROAD LATUR, 
UDGIR

413517 6.5 29-10-2028

525 1201060001785852 BALAJI G CHIGALE AT POST : NALEGAON,, NALEGON 413521 3 29-10-2028
526 1203320007314629 RAVI MANOHAR KAWALE 32 VISHAL NAGAR,LATUR, LATUR 413531 1 29-10-2028
527 IN30177410251486 Sachin Prakash Chandra Bihani 316 MAULI BURUD GALLI TALUKA,SHRIRAMPUR BELAPUR BK, 

AHMADNAGAR
413715 144.85 29-10-2028

528 IN30045080543804 SUNIT RAMESH MUNOT BASANT BANGLOW,NAGAR PUNE ROAD,BEHIND DHOOT 
SHOWROOMAHMEDNAGAR

414001 10 29-10-2028

529 1203460000219006 SHOBHA JAWAHARALAL CHANGEDIYA 2423 DALMANDAI,AHMEDNAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 10 29-10-2028
530 1202000000229046 PRAJAKTA ATUL DAGA KINETIC   HSG,STY  KEDGAON, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 5 29-10-2028
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531 IN30177415681299 SHANTARAM DATTATRAY PATIL FLAT NO-105 UJALA APARTMENT,PHASE-II BHISTABAG ROAD GOKUL 
NAGAR,SAWEDIAHMEDNAGAR

414003 2.15 29-10-2028

532 IN30177413807609 VILASRAO MANIKRAO GHORPADE AT POT MAHULI,TAL KHANAPUR, DIST SANGLI 415310 2.25 29-10-2028
533 1201330001768991 VANDANA VILAS SAWANT RING ROAD SAWANT ACCIDENT,HOSPITAL SHIVAJINAGAR,PHALTAN 

SATARA
SATARA 415523 5 29-10-2028

534 IN30177412188345 DILIP SHANKAR SALVI 837 A ABHYUDNAGAR,NEAR NUTAN NAGAR ROAD,A/P 
NACHANERATNAGIRI

415612 1.75 29-10-2028

535 1204890000013121 ASHISH VISHNU KARANDIKAR LIMAYE KUL NIVAS,SHREE LAXMI KESHAV MANDIR,AT/ P KARLA RATNAGIRI 415630 5 29-10-2028
536 1201320001268740 ANUPRITA UDAY MULYE HYDRO COLONY,AT POST DEVRUKH, DEVRUKH 415804 7.1 29-10-2028
537 1203500000001801 KIRAN DURDUNDAPPA TERANIKAR 1182/154,SUSNEHA APPT,MALI COLONY  TAKALA KOLHAPUR 416001 5 29-10-2028
538 IN30220110507394 AMIT BHUPAL HUKKIRE 2813 / 11 B WARD,MANGALWAR PETH,BELBAGKOLHAPUR 416010 0.5 29-10-2028
539 IN30177418097035 NITIN ANNASO PATIL 1171  CHAKRE GALLI,DUDHGAON,TAL MIRAJSANGLI 416315 25 29-10-2028
540 IN30220110395885 SHAMRAO MASHAPPA LANDGE AMBEDKAR NAGAR,JATH, DIST SANGLI 416404 0.5 29-10-2028
541 1201330000164525 SUREKHA AVINASH PISE SANGLI VESH PISE BANGLA,NEAR HOTEL HIRA,TAL MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI
MIRAJ 416410 0.5 29-10-2028

542 1202300001121347 SHRENIK JANGONDA PATIL 368 P K EXTENTION AMBEDJAR RD,VEDHA NR SHAU GARDEN,SANGLI SANGLI 416416 10 29-10-2028

543 IN30021412538536 MINOO KIRAN SHAH KIRAN BHOKARE COLONY SANGLI ROAD,MIRAJ, MIRAJ 
MAHARASHTRA

416416 1 29-10-2028

544 IN30051315608523 DATTAPRASAD PRABHAKAR MASURKAR SHIVAN APPARTMENT,VAISHYWADA, SAWANTWADI MAHARASHTRA 416510 5 29-10-2028

545 1208160010078668 PRASHANT JHA FLAT NO 402 BRINDAVAN VATIKA B WARD OPPOSITE 
CINEMAX,KHADAKPADA,

THANE 421301 0.05 29-10-2028

546 IN30007910389716 SHARAD  RAMCHANDRA  PAWAR MOHAN  PARADISE -  I  A -  1  WING,7TH  FLOOR,  WAYALE  
NAGAR,KHADAKPADA  KALYAN  WESTKALYAN,  MAHARASHTRA

421301 0.1 29-10-2028

547 1203320000267201 MAHESH MADHUKAR BHOLE GANESH DHAM CHS,GODBOLE BAGH,VADVALI SECTION AMBERNATH 421501 2.5 29-10-2028
548 1202470000117111 VYANKATESH DATTATRAY NAIK B/1 SAIBABA SOCIETY BYTCO,FACTORY ROAD, LOKMANYA 

NAGAR,NASHIK ROAD
NASIK 422101 5 29-10-2028

549 1201320001211731 MANISH RAMDAYAL MUNDADA 6/B ANGARIKA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,DATTA MANDIR ROAD, NASIK 422101 10 29-10-2028
550 IN30051314602705 VIJAY DATTATRAYA SAWANT AMRUTNAGAR NAWALEWADI,TAL 

AKOLE,AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA
422601 2.5 29-10-2028

551 IN30045013973118 PRAVIN PRAKASH MANDHARE AT POST GURUPRASAD BUNGLOW,VADJE MALA 
SANGAMNER,AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA

422605 5 29-10-2028

552 IN30177412529543 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH H P C L LTD,,PANEWADIMANMAD 423104 15 29-10-2028
553 IN30177412066624 MAHAVIR BHAGCHAND SANKLECHA 468,SUBHASH ROAD, MANMAD 423104 10 29-10-2028
554 IN30198310016334 JOSE THOMAS VITHAYATHIL ROOM NO.2,,B-III,,SAINAGAR,SHIRDI DIST. AHMEDNAGAR (M.S.) 423109 12.5 29-10-2028
555 IN30177413913739 OMPRAKASH GOPIKISAN BAHETI ASHIRWAD VARDHAMAN NAGAR,MALEGAON, DIST NAISK 423203 0.5 29-10-2028
556 1201130000386208 ISHWAR BHIKCHAND PRAJAPAT A/P. S. NO. 10-1, HANUMAN WADI,SOYGAON, A/P. TAL - 

MALEGAON,,DIST.- NASHIK,
MALEGAON 423203 5 29-10-2028

557 1203320000881344 MAHENDRA BALKRISHNA RAYJADE AZAD CHOWK,, YEOLA 423401 6.75 29-10-2028
558 IN30198310784603 GAJKUMAR NIHALCHAND KASALIWAL NEAR NEW JAIN MANDIR,,INDIRAPATH,, KOPARGAON (MAH.) 423601 10 29-10-2028
559 1301440004560477 RUTIK RATAN GAIKWAD KOPARGAON,AHMADNAGAR,KOLPEWADI,KOPARGAON,KOPARGAO

N
AHMEDNAGAR 423602 0.3 29-10-2028

560 IN30133018410987 BABULAL CHAMPALAL SANCHETI MARWADI GALLI,AT POST VAIJAPUR, DIST   AURANGABAD 423701 12.5 29-10-2028
561 1203320000850647 TUSHAR NIRMALKUMAR KOTECHA 1500 CHANDRAKALA,AGRA ROAD, DHULE 424001 10 29-10-2028
562 1201330001836208 KETKI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI WO RAJENDRA CHAUDHRI,25/26/AA DEOPUR NEAR EKVIRA,HIGH 

SCHOOL SHRADA NAGAR
DHULE 424005 15 29-10-2028

563 IN30177417895653 SANJAY CHINDHU MAHAJAN PLOT NO 1 SURVE NO 145 4,HIRA PIPE FACTORY ROAD,SADOBA 
NAGARJALGAON

425001 1 29-10-2028

564 1201320000115438 TRIGUN MANOHAR ARADHYE BAZAR PETH,AT POST PAROLA,DIST JALGAON PAROLA 425111 50 29-10-2028
565 1208160058339925 JITENDRA DINKAR PATIL MEHU PARULA,JALGAON JALGOAN, JALGAON 425111 3.4 29-10-2028
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566 1202890001100141 BANTI JAIRAMDAS MAKHIJA ROOM NO 422,SINDHI COLONY, BHUSAVAL 425201 20 29-10-2028
567 1202700000158471 SHRIRAM BHAGWAN CHOUDHARY H NO 2847 BAHERPURA,DHORAKE LANE, Amalner 425401 100 29-10-2028
568 IN30177410201391 Suhas Ramkumar Deshpande Plot No 99 B Nathprangan,Opp Hotel Janki Garkheda, Aurangabad 431001 40 29-10-2028
569 IN30177410455053 SANGITA ASHOK SIKCHI HIVREKAR MILL,NEAR RAVIRAJ MANGAL,KARYALAYA MIDC 

ROADBEED
431122 8 29-10-2028

570 1301440002258238 SAGAR SUBHASH GONTE GAYATRI NAGAR,PARBHANI, SELOO 431503 0.1 29-10-2028
571 1204470005932500 SHRIVASTAV SURESH STAFF QTRS TELEPHONE BHAVAN,, NANDED 431601 10.1 29-10-2028
572 1204470004137164 PRASHANT BHANUDAS KANOLE 97 DNANESHWAR NAGAR,, NANDED 431605 15 29-10-2028
573 1202060000824563 PRASHANT VILASRAO PATTEWAR 12468 JAIN MANDIR,JAVAL VAIBHAV NAGAR,TARODA KHU TARODA 

BK
NANDED 431605 15 29-10-2028

574 IN30051311000534 SAROJ ANAND AGRAWAL 401 404 ASHOKA TOWERS,KADBI CHOWK, NAGPUR 440004 700 29-10-2028
575 IN30051312996807 SHRADDHA V SOMNATHE C/O W B VAIDHYA,413 NEW NANDANVAN 

LAYOUT,NAGPURMAHARASHTRA
440009 5 29-10-2028

576 IN30133018503177 ANIL DINKARRAO PADGILWAR 52 PT MALVIYA NAGAR,KHAMLA, NAGPUR 440012 5 29-10-2028
577 IN30342010029344 ATUL MATHUR C/O SHRISH M VERMA,PLOT NO.- 23,UTKARSH NAGARNAGPUR 440013 8 29-10-2028
578 IN30021412968642 NEERAJ GHASHYAM ALLADWAR UG F 1 125 GANESH SNEHAL APPTS SOUTH,AMBAZARI ROAD 

SHRADDHANAND PETH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA
440022 25 29-10-2028

579 IN30112716825420 JAGDISH VISHWANATH KOSE SANJIVANI COMPLEX,FLAT NO 203,122 PANDE LAYOUTKHAMLA 
NAGPUR

440025 5 29-10-2028

580 IN30311610375064 DILIP INDERLAL SANGOTRA PLOT NO 9,MAA RENUKA VIHAR,RAMESHWARI RING ROADNAGPUR 440027 0.1 29-10-2028

581 1204370000323218 HARISH RAMESHKUMAR TILOKANI P N-57,KALAMNA MARKET ROAD,,OPP GURUDWARA,SURYA 
NAGAR,,PARDI,BHANDEWADI

NAGPUR 440035 203 29-10-2028

582 1203600000054027 VASANTI VIKAS KULKARNI SUDAMPURI C/O Y S GOKHALE,, WARDHA 442001 0.9 29-10-2028
583 IN30133018770448 MITU MANOJKUMAR PATNI FIRST FLOOR VARDHMAN MARKET,INGOLE CHOWK, WARDHA 442001 100 29-10-2028
584 IN30177415371479 ANUP GOPALDAS RATHI RAJDHANI,KAPDA LINE, WARDHA 442001 10 29-10-2028
585 IN30039416126862 MURLIDHAR O BHATTAD QTR NO- G - 144 ANANDVAN,MARATHA CEMENT WORKS 

COLONY,AT  POST UPPARWAHITA KORPANA DIST CHANDRAPUR
442908 1.5 29-10-2028

586 1302310000054314 VIVEK SHARADCHANDRA DEOLE NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR,, MALKAPUR 443101 5 29-10-2028
587 IN30177411461916 DINKAR GULABRAO MUNDHE DR ZOPE,HEGDEWAR NAGAR,BULDANA ROADMALKAPUR 443101 1 29-10-2028
588 1202890000958378 SHASHIKALA MANAKCHAND OSWAL BIRLA COMPOUND,DUPLEX QUARTER,AKOLA AKOLA 444005 2 29-10-2028
589 1203320003032542 MUKESH RAJKUMAR RATHI AT POST- CHOHATTA (BZ),TQ- AKOT,DIST- AKOLA AKOT 444125 10 29-10-2028
590 1203320003032557 MANISH RAJKUMAR RATHI AT POST- CHOHATTA (BAZAR),TQ- AKOT,DIST- AKOLA AKOT 444125 10 29-10-2028
591 1204570000024811 SONAL VIPIN GUPTA SUTALIA KD,N R LIONS SCHOOL,SHUKLA LAYOUT KHAMGAON 444303 5 29-10-2028
592 1202700000180235 SHILPA VIKRAM BHENDE 20 SHIVANERY LAYOUT,UNIVERSITY ROAD CAMP, Amravati 444602 2.5 29-10-2028
593 IN30311610446535 SYED AZHARALI SYED ASGARALI REHMAN LAY OUT INKAYAPURA,NEAR FLOOR MILL UNIVERSITY 

ROAD,CAMP AMRAVATIAMRAVATI
444602 5 29-10-2028

594 IN30021412210233 ASHWIN RAMESH DESHBHRATAR NEAR DR DHORE HOSPITAL KALYAN NAGAR,, AMRAVATI 
MAHARASHTRA

444606 10 29-10-2028

595 1203600001168661 MANOHAR WAMANRAO GUND DATTAPUR,DHAMANGAON C RLY,DIST AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 444709 25 29-10-2028
596 1203600000728951 RAMASHANKAR JAGDISHPRASAD 

AGRAWAL
CINEMA CHOWK,DHAMANGAON RLY,DIST AMRAVATI DHAMANGAON 444709 5 29-10-2028

597 1204470003388484 DEEPAK SHAH 66 BHAWANI MATA ROAD,LAKKAD BAZAR, KHANDWA 450001 25 29-10-2028
598 IN30198310661984 ANKIT KUMAR JAIN GALI NO. 3, NAND COLONY,,NIWALI ROAD,, SENDHWA (M.P.) 451666 2.5 29-10-2028
599 1204300000007723 ARTI KALA 625-B SCHEME NO.71,,, INDORE 452001 5 29-10-2028
600 IN30198310592447 MEENA JAIN 43, ROOPRAM NAGAR,,OPP. BANSAL KIRANA,, INDORE (M.P.) 452001 12.5 29-10-2028
601 1201910101549733 RAJESH JAISWAL HOUSE NO 17,VISHNUPURI EXTENSION, Indore 452001 5 29-10-2028
602 1201700000085195 VENUS VANI HUF 15, SWASTIK NAGAR,,, INDORE 452001 4 29-10-2028
603 IN30021412838657 ARCHANA CHOPRA 06 PURNITA  COLONY,INDORE, 452001 1.25 29-10-2028
604 1203320000600481 VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA H NO F N 131,VIJAY NAGAR,SCHEME NO 54 INDORE 452001 2.5 29-10-2028
605 IN30021414285792 AASHITA PANKAJ JAIN 100 SWASTIK NAGAR,, INDORE 452002 5 29-10-2028
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606 1204330000111979 NARENDRA V SEKSARIA 68 A BHAGWATI ANNAPURNA NAGAR,, INDORE 452009 12.5 29-10-2028
607 IN30302859630421 PRASHANT KUMAR SAXENA 1002 SOLACE-1,SKYE LUXURIA,NIPANIAINDORE 452010 7.65 29-10-2028
608 IN30051314146662 KAMAL SINGH RAJAWAT S 276 ANAND BHAWAN MALWA COUNTY,A B BY PASS RAHU 

KHEDI,INDOREINDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA
453771 10 29-10-2028

609 1204330000164322 RANI PAGARIYA 9 SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL,MARG, UJJAIN 456006 10 29-10-2028
610 1203350000803952 VINOD KUMAR KHATRI A 71 V D CLOTH MARKET,FAZALPURA,. UJJAIN 456006 1.5 29-10-2028
611 IN30198310729938 BHARAT KUMAR JAIN SAURABH EYE HOSPITAL,,BAFNA TOWER, NR. SHAHEED 

PARK,,FREEGANJ,UJJAIN (M.P.)
456010 45 29-10-2028

612 1204470004361797 KAMAL SINGH PARIHAR 3/38 GANESH PURA,MAXI ROAD, UJJAIN 456010 5 29-10-2028
613 1203320004999557 AKRAM TAJAK 246 GOSHALA ROAD,, RATLAM 457001 10 29-10-2028
614 1201090000597112 SAVITRI DEVI GUPTA 11 BAWRI KI CHAL OPP,PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK,ALKAPURI BRANCH 

SAILANA R
RATLAM 457001 1.25 29-10-2028

615 IN30198310379037 JASVINDER KAUR 138, RAJSVA COLONY,,, INDORE (M.P.) 457001 205 29-10-2028
616 IN30198310033537 ISHWAR CHANDRA TRIPATHI 2, SAROJ APARTMENT,,MITRA NIWAS COLONY,, RATLAM (M.P.) 457001 5 29-10-2028
617 IN30198310206045 SHANKAR RAY H- 4, ALCOHOL PLANT COLONY,,, RATLAM (M.P.) 457001 10 29-10-2028
618 IN30133019143804 LATA DALAL 68 RAMGARH,, RATLAM MP 457001 5 29-10-2028
619 1204470007461207 DEEPAK SWARNKAR SARASWATI MARG,SINGOLI,JAWAD MADHYA PRADESH JAWAD 458228 1.5 29-10-2028
620 1204720009586306 ASHOK KUMAR KHETAN SRE18/4,STAFF COLONY,VIKRAM NAGAR,PO KHOR,. NEEMUCH 458470 8.45 29-10-2028
621 IN30198310472842 DEEPAK AGRAWAL 10TH LINE,,, ITARSI 461111 10 29-10-2028
622 1204720010002684 PANKAJ VELANKAR 231 NEHRU COLONY,.,. HARDA 461331 27.5 29-10-2028
623 1203450000861002 LAXMI CHAND MAHESHWARI MAKAN NUMBER 121/1,WARD NO 12, DRJAKIR HUSAIN 

WARD,HOSHANGABAD, SHOBHAPUR ROAD
HOSHANGABAD 461775 30 29-10-2028

624 1201700000006097 SHAHBUDDIN HUSSAIN 36-37,,ALI GANJ,,JUMERATI, BHOPAL 462001 10 29-10-2028
625 1201130000287935 NITIN GUPTA 23, ITWARA ROAD,,, BHOPAL 462001 29.8 29-10-2028
626 IN30177412747384 RAJESH DASHORE 217,SAMANYAY NAGAR,KHAJURI KALANBHOPAL 462001 0.5 29-10-2028
627 IN30039418123199 ARIF HASIB NO 49 IBRAHIMPURA,SHEKH BAKHT KI GALI, BHOPAL 462001 0.2 29-10-2028
628 IN30198310298085 INDRAKSHI AMAR PLOT NO.G-1,,15 A, GULMOHAR COLONY,, BHOPAL (M.P.) 462003 50 29-10-2028
629 IN30223610185798 PRAMOD KUMAR SAXENA PLOT NO 01,GURU KRIPA KUNJ,NEAR MAJAR HARSHVARDHAN 

NAGARBHOPAL
462003 2.3 29-10-2028

630 1204720011068849 NEERAJ SHRIVASTAVA 3/2 CHANKYA PURI,NEW AISHBAG COLONY,BHOPAL BHOPAL 462010 70 29-10-2028
631 IN30198310208389 JITENDRA KUMAR KHUSHALANI B-9/95, NEW BAIRAGARH,,, BHOPAL (M.P.) 462030 5 29-10-2028
632 1208870062821968 AKSHAT SHRIVASTAVA SO VIVEK SHRIVASTAVA WARD 05,GUPTESHWAR MANDIR IN 

SIDE,FORT KAYSHTH PURA VIDISHA
VIDISHA 464001 0.25 29-10-2028

633 IN30198310499343 MAHESH KUMAR PATIDAR 23, JUMMA MASJID GALI,,, AGAR (M.P.) 465441 200 29-10-2028
634 IN30342010016710 SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA H NO - 472/163,CHANAKYAPURI,SEHORESEHORE 466001 1.1 29-10-2028
635 IN30198310688343 VIRENDRA KUMAR YOGI ACHWAL WARD,,BEHIND OLD STATE BANK,, BINA (M.P.) 470113 5 29-10-2028
636 1204370000067941 Rajendra Kumar Patel Ganga Sadan,,Manganj Ward No. 5,Loco Damoh Damoh 470661 8.75 29-10-2028
637 IN30100610042614 NEETU AGARWAL C/o SRI C.L.AGARWAL,BARD NO.5,SHILPSHALA MARG,CHHATARPUR 471001 15.45 29-10-2028

638 1208870024755213 VARUN SINGH TOMAR SO YOGENDRA SINGH TOMAR Q NO,30 LALITPUR COLONY DAL 
BAZAR,GWALIOR  MADHYA PRADESH

GWALIOR 474009 9.65 29-10-2028

639 1301440002886299 SANGEET KUMAR CHOURASIA S/0 GHANSHYAM PRASAD CHOURASIA,HNO 295 ROYAL CHOWK 
SINGRODI P,CHHINDWARA

CHHINDWARA 480001 1 29-10-2028

640 1201750100085321 BHAWNA CHHANGWANI C/O PAWAN  BOOT HOUSE,OPP BUS STAND, SEONI 480661 100 29-10-2028
641 1201060000128068 Jyoti Ranglani Ward No-21,,Pincha Gali,, Balaghat 481001 25 29-10-2028
642 1204720010918671 JAGDISH PRASAD CHAUDHARY H.NO.33, A EKTA NAGAR,JANKI NAGAR,PHASE II JABALPUR 482002 1.75 29-10-2028
643 1204720009476020 LAL CHAND ARYA M.I.G.-A/65,HSG.BOARD COLONY,,SUBHASH NAGAR,,MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR 482009 10 29-10-2028

644 IN30051314656909 SHAILESH KUMAR GUPTA NEAR STATE BANK,WARD NO 1,SIHORAMADHYA PRADESH 483225 5 29-10-2028
645 IN30198310212892 SHRIJNESH  KUMAR JAIN MASZID ROAD,,BURHAR,,DIST.- SHAHDOL,SHAHDOL (M.P.) 484110 10 29-10-2028
646 1203320005872246 KALLU SINGH CAMP NO 3,P O KOTMA COLLERY, KOTMA COLLIERY 484336 0.05 29-10-2028
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647 1204720009595017 SUNEEL KANT GUPTA STATE BANK OF INDIA,BANK ROAD,,NOWROZABAD,DISTT.-UMARIA, NOWROZABAD 484555 50 29-10-2028

648 IN30226913528284 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY LIG B 70 BANDHAVGARH COLONY,SATNA,MADHYA PRADESHINDIA 485001 55 29-10-2028
649 1201640000058967 TEK CHAND H. NO. 407/1 LOHIYA,WARD NO. 36,TEH. HUJUR. DISTT REWA 486001 15 29-10-2028
650 1204470004158161 RITESH ANAND C/O ANAND STUDIO AND GARMENT,OPP SWAGAT BHAWAN,4-

LAXMI MARKET
REWA 486001 20 29-10-2028

651 IN30112716250304 AJAY KUMAR NIGAM 16/562,,HEERA LAL COLONY,AMAHIYAREWA MP 486001 50 29-10-2028
652 IN30169611997999 VISHWAS KUMAR PATHAK SUPELA POST JIYAWAN,JIYAWAN,SINGRAULISINGRAULI 486881 12.5 29-10-2028
653 1204470005962126 RAJENDRA L RADHAKRISHNAN H NO 334 HANUMAN WARD,KARELI DISTT NARSINGHPUR, KARELI 487221 1.3 29-10-2028
654 1203000000283141 MANOJ KANCHHEDILAL SAHU B.L.A INDUSTRIES LTD,,DHARMASTHAL COAL,PROJECT,RAJENDRA 

BABU WARD
GADARWARA 487551 10 29-10-2028

655 1203840000319594 BASANT KUMAR SAHU QR. NO. -8/C,M POCKET,MARODA SECTOR BHILAI 490006 5 29-10-2028
656 1201090002885330 BABITA . H.NO-138/S,RUWABANDHA,SEC., BHILAI 490006 60 29-10-2028
657 IN30311610375152 SUBRATO PAL QR NO - 06 / A ST NO 71,SEC - 06,BHILAIDISTT DURG ( C G ) 490006 7.5 29-10-2028
658 IN30039416077395 B P SIWARE VILLAGE CHHAWANI (BHILAI),POST INDUSTRIAL AREA BHILAI, DIST 

DURG (C G)
490026 20 29-10-2028

659 1203320000024989 RAMESH KUMAR SURANA 4-A,,MALVIYA NAGAR,,DURG DURG 491001 20 29-10-2028
660 1208870003492503 VISHAL MISHRA SO MADHUSUDAN MISHRA HOUSE,NO 01 WARD NO 01 

ACHHOLI,TAHSEEL CHHUIRYA ACHHOLI
RAJNANDGAON 491668 11.05 29-10-2028

661 IN30045010788905 SAROJ JAIN C/O CHHATTISGARH BEARING AGENCIES,14 LAL GANGA APT,PATWA 
COMPLEXK K ROAD RAIPUR

492001 0.3 29-10-2028

662 IN30051315169458 NISHANT SHARMA D8 SHRIJEE MADHUWAN COLONY,AMLIDIH RAIPUR,NEAR WATER 
TANKRAIPUR CHHATTISGARH INDIA

492001 4 29-10-2028

663 IN30311610300537 RITA HABLANI D 398 TAGORE NAGAR,RAIPUR,RAIPURRAIPUR 492001 25 29-10-2028
664 1201130000187651 RAJENDRA GUPTA A - 28, SONGANGA COLONY,,SEEPAT ROAD,, BILASPUR 495006 25 29-10-2028
665 1203450000869702 SHIVOM AGRAWAL AZAD NAGAR WARD NO-04,BILHA BILASPUR, BIJAPUR(CGH) 495224 15 29-10-2028
666 1201910101453785 MANASH KUMAR MITRA D - 2 / 78 NTPC TOWN SHIP,UJWAL NAGAR SIPAT,BILASPUR Bilaspur 495555 0.25 29-10-2028
667 1204330000018291 SATYAVRAT UPADHYAY MIG-38,DR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR,FES 2 PO KOSABADI KORBA 495677 10 29-10-2028
668 1204330000078366 MOHAN KUMAR SINGH SE 344,C S P G C L COLONY,KORBA EAST KORBA 495677 5 29-10-2028
669 IN30311610174417 LOKNATH PATEL C 5 DEENDAYAL MARKET,POWER HOUSE ROAD,KORBAKORBA 495677 36 29-10-2028
670 1204720009737034 AVINASH PANDIT CHAVAN QR NO-282/B/2,BALCO TOWN SHIP,DISTT-KORBA KORBA 495684 200 29-10-2028
671 1204720009972605 RAMBIR SINGH . ROOM NO 1 NEAR SECURITY,BARRACK MAIN GATE BEHIND,HOSTEL 

NO 2 JPL TAMNAR
RAIGARH 496107 22.5 29-10-2028

672 1204720010089893 JASMEET KAUR QRT F 8,URJA NAGAR COLONY,JPL TAMNAR RAIGARH 496107 216.3 29-10-2028
673 1208870019677256 SHIVAM JAIN JANAKPUR GRAM JANAKPUR ANIL,VASTRALAYA BAZAR 

ROAD,BHARATPUR JANAKPUR
KORIYA 497778 0.4 29-10-2028

674 IN30051316721307 MEKALA MADHU H NO 5 7 216 AGAPURA NAMPALLY,HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 25 29-10-2028

675 IN30039411296702 N V RAMA RAO 12-1-202 PLOT NO 137,ROAD NO 10 PARK ROAD BANDLA 
GUDA,KRUSHI NAGAR L B NAGARHYDERABAD

500001 1.25 29-10-2028

676 1201090000418904 PRATIK GANDHI 1-8-138/1/44,P.G. ROAD,,SECUNDERABAD SECUNDERABAD 500003 500 29-10-2028
677 IN30021414857862 MEGHA DEVDA 14-1-498 SEETARAMPET PAN MANDI,AGHAPURA, HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH
500006 65 29-10-2028

678 IN30226911602742 MADHUSUDHAN RAO SURA 1-11-110/98/5,,SHYAMLAL BUILDING, 
BEGUMPET,,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH

500016 32.5 29-10-2028

679 1301440002580412 SRIDHAR RAGHUNATH SAWAREKAR H NO 3-2-308/309 F NO 505,JASMIN QUALITY GARDENIA 
APTS,CHAPPAL BAGAAR KACHIGUDA

HIMATNAGAR 500027 0.4 29-10-2028

680 IN30051318346072 P K V PRASAD RAO 8 3 191/104 20/B VENGAL RAO NAGAR,OPP POST OFFICE, 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500038 5 29-10-2028

681 1206690001251411 SUSHEELA DEVI KEDIA 4 6 170 5 PLOT NO 12,SHIVAJI NAGAR ATTAPUR,K V RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 500048 1 29-10-2028
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682 IN30023911891268 RAMPALLY SRINIVAS H NO 8.3.430/32 AMBEDKARNAGAR,YELLAREDDY 
GUDA,AMEERPETHYDERABAD

500073 0.2 29-10-2028

683 IN30102220082875 SYED FIRASAT ALI C/O DAWOOD REHMAN AGENCIES,MARWADIGALLI,NIZAMABADA P 503001 10 29-10-2028

684 IN30066910007895 ASHOK KADUKUNTLA H NO 14-61,PLOT NO 74,KAILASH NAGARADILABAD 504001 12.5 29-10-2028
685 IN30066910217193 BANKA UMAKANTH H NO 4-9-407,RICKSHAW COLONY, ADILABAD 504001 20 29-10-2028
686 IN30226912437515 SHIVA MAHESH NAMANI H NO 5 435/2 IQBAL AHMED NAGAR,WARD 18 MANCHERIAL 

ADILABAD,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA
504001 15 29-10-2028

687 IN30232410917044 K SATISH KUMAR HOUSE NO 3-3-70,BRAHMANWADA, PANJASHAMAHILA 
COLONY,ADILABAD POSTADILABAD DISTRICT

504001 10 29-10-2028

688 IN30021413004908 EPPA PADMA 4-3-216/24/17 VASAVI PUBLIC SCHOOL,NARSIMHA NAGAR BHAINSA, 
ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

504103 2.5 29-10-2028

689 1203810000176274 LINGA REDDY EPPA H NO 2-114 KOWTLA,SARANGAPUR MANDAL,ADILABAD DIST NIRMAL 504110 55 29-10-2028
690 IN30286310070347 PAVAN KUMAR GUNDA H NO 18-491,RAM NAGAR,MANCHERIALADILABAD (DIST) 504208 34 29-10-2028
691 1301440002525614 MADDI RAJANNA S/O MADDI BALLINGAM,,H NO. 2-9-44/2,,JAMMIKUNTA KARIM NAGAR 505122 1 29-10-2028
692 1201060001995311 PAVAN KUMAR VOLLALA H NO 8 1 67,JAMMIKUNTA, KARIMNAGAR 505122 0.2 29-10-2028
693 1203810000091950 PURAM SHANKARAIAH H NO 2-1-262,PRAGATHI NAGAR,PEDDAPALLI POST KARIMNAGAR 505172 12.5 29-10-2028
694 1203840001260882 MOGARAM RAJANARSU . H NO-T2, 930,8 INC COLONY,GODAVARIKHANI KARIMNAGAR 505211 25 29-10-2028
695 IN30232411023873 CHENNA VENKATESHWAR H NO 16-1,KODIMIAL POST, KARIMNAGAR DIST 505501 11.5 29-10-2028
696 IN30051316518407 THATIPAMULA SURESH 3 325 KALLEM,LINGALA GHANPUR,WARANGALANDHRA PRADESH 506001 1 29-10-2028
697 IN30286310227438 KATARIA JAYANTHILAL JAIN 12-1-106,PINNAVARI STREET,WARANGALWARANGAL 506002 72 29-10-2028
698 IN30023912844418 TATIPALLI VIDYASAGAR 15.4.198/3,SWAMI VIVEKANANDA VEEDHI,BLOCK 4WARANGAL 506002 8.2 29-10-2028
699 IN30039415064125 GUNDA SATISH KUMAR 8-9-114, 115,JPN ROAD, WARANGAL 506002 200 29-10-2028
700 IN30061010458244 THOUTAM SHIVAKUMAR 3 - 4 -56,,SUDHANAGAR,,HANAMKONDA,WARANGAL 506011 0.6 29-10-2028
701 1203910000029265 SRINIVAS KARNATI . S/O. KARNATI RATNAIAH,19-156,,REDDY COLONY MIRYALAGUDA 508207 0.1 29-10-2028
702 1203320006873853 SUHASINI K KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL,SCIENCE QR NO-102 

SRIVIDYAPEET,CAMPUS SREEPURAM
NARKETPALLY 508254 1.3 29-10-2028

703 1203810000002204 KUNA NARINDAR 6-145,ACHAMPET,MAHBOOBNAGAR ACHAMPET 509375 3 29-10-2028
704 1203500000495301 A JAYASUDHA 6-238,,VISWA SAI HOTEL,,CHITRAVATHI ROAD,PUTTAPARTHI PUTTAPARTHI 515134 6 29-10-2028
705 1203500000718771 V PRASAD D NO 22-332,YADAV VEEDI,DHARMAVARAM DHARMAVARAM 515671 6.75 29-10-2028
706 IN30307710461092 SREENIVASA REDDY BHUMIREDDY 8 667 UP GODOWN STREET,PRODDATUR,PRODDATUR 

CUDDAPAHANDHRA PRADESH
516360 35 29-10-2028

707 IN30039416339279 VENKATA RAMANA PULIKANTI 18-2-104,G FLOOR,ASHOK NAGARTIRUPATHI 517501 3.2 29-10-2028
708 1204470006061742 CHENNUPATI VEENA D NO 8-51/1 JAYASANKAR NAGAR,RADIO STATION ANNAMAYYA 

CIRCLE,
TIRUPATHI 517502 180.5 29-10-2028

709 IN30102220576999 RAMAMADHULA ADAM H NO 87 394,KAMALA NAGAR,B CAMP POSTKURNOOL 518002 3 29-10-2028
710 1201090001791561 KURUVA MALLAIAH . C/O SHRI RAM TRANSPORT FINANCE,CO LTD  2ND FLOOR,S V 

COMPLEX  R S ROAD
KURNOOL 518004 50 29-10-2028

711 1204470000777676 PARAMESWARUDU BANNURU B.PARAMESWARUDU H NO-2/428-78,,A, BALAJI COMPLEX C-46, 1st 
FL,NANDYAL,

KURNOOL 518501 35 29-10-2028

712 1203500000039289 VIJAYA LAKSHMI DESU H. NO : 29-28-61 ,,DASARI VARI STREET ,,SURYA RAO PETA , VIJAYAWADA 520002 20 29-10-2028
713 1201330000343587 PASUPULETI CHANDRAKALA HOUSE NO 29 2 11,RAMAMANDIRAM STREET,ARUNDAL 520002 VIJAYAYAWADA 520002 2.5 29-10-2028
714 1203070000071839 DEVISETTY SAI BABA NO:31-2-5A,3RD FLOOR,FLAT NO:301,BODI VEERAIAH 

ENCLAVE,VEERAIAH VEEDHI,MARUTHI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA
KRISHNA 520004 7.5 29-10-2028

715 1204720000001519 PARDHASARADHI GUNDLAPALLI 40-20-37,,PRAGATHI NAGAR,,LABBIPET, VIJAYAWADA 520010 10.4 29-10-2028
716 IN30163741019052 SATTU MAHAN KALI RAO SURYA NARAYANA 2 NAGAR A PURAM URBA,N 

AKRISHNA.,KRISHNAANDHRA PRADESH
520013 5 29-10-2028

717 IN30371910271121 VUYYURU RAMI REDDY 6-61 OPPOSITE SWAPNA FUNCTION,HALL NUNNA VIJAYAWADA 
RURAL KG,COMPLEX MAIN ROAD KRISHNANUNNA

521212 7.6 29-10-2028

718 IN30169610989335 MANEPALLI SUGUNA KUMARI NO.20/17/11,BAPUJI ROAD,SANGADI GUNTAGUNTUR 522003 10 29-10-2028
719 IN30102221347743 MADDU SANDHYA RANI D NO 24  26  87/2,15 TH LINE,NALLACHERUVUGUNTUR 522004 1 29-10-2028
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720 IN30102221416276 M V SATYANARAYANA D NO  24  26  87  2,NALLACHERUVU,15TH LINEGUNTUR 522004 1 29-10-2028
721 IN30232411007427 BAPATLA VENKATA KISHORE D NO 4-3-22(A),EASTERN CHOULTRY BACK,YADAVA PALEM, 

BAPATLAGUNTUR DIST
522101 2 29-10-2028

722 1203690000063922 MAKKENA SRINIVASA RAO H NO 11-6-9/6A,6 THLINE, RAMIREDDYPETA,NARASARAOPET GUNTUR DISTRICT 522602 5 29-10-2028
723 IN30232410403779 MADDI SEKHAR PEDDA BABU DNO 22-205,MADDIMALLAIAH STREET,CHILAKALURIPETGUNTUR DT 522616 0.1 29-10-2028

724 IN30232410181464 SATYANARAYANA DOGIPARTHI TANGUTUR (POST),PRAKASAM DISTRICT, PRAKASAM DISTRICT 523274 1.8 29-10-2028
725 IN30051318295093 SRINIVASA REDDY MEKALA 1 65A MAKKENAWARI PALEM,PRAKASAM DISTICT,NEAR WATER 

TANKPRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH
523303 26.6 29-10-2028

726 IN30232411023945 TADIKAMALLA L NARAYANA SRI RAGHAVA CLOTH STORES,YERRAGONDA PALEM, PRAKASAM 
DISTRICT

523327 30 29-10-2028

727 IN30021413042003 PAVANI VARANASI VPAVANI, 27/2/1125,,SARASWATHI NAGAR,,NEAR MODERN 
SCHOOL,NELLORE,ANDHRA PRADESH

524002 5 29-10-2028

728 1301440002277641 MAVILLA AVINASH KUMAR LINGAMPALLI,PODHALAKURU, NELLORE 524345 2 29-10-2028
729 IN30223610029637 SASTRY VENKATA NARASIMHADEVARA 15-12-16,KRISHNA NAGAR,MR PETAVISAKHAPATNAM 530002 1 29-10-2028
730 IN30051312193632 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUNCHE P 101 NAGA LAKSHMI NILAYAM  BESIDE,PANCHAYATH OFFICE 

VEPAGUNTA,VISAKHAPATNAMANDHRA PRADESH
530003 17 29-10-2028

731 1203450000375382 BHUPENDRA KHEMKA 55-43-79, SEETHAMMADHARA,DOCTORS COLONY, WORD-24, VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 25 29-10-2028
732 IN30232410214959 PYLA SAMBA MURTHY D. NO 14-126,4 TH WARD,VELAMA STREETNARASIPATNAM, 

VISAKHAPATNAM DIST
531116 1 29-10-2028

733 1301440003342245 DURGA PRASAD PERLA HOUSE NUMBER-3-11-1,SARAGADA VEEDHI, GUDIVADA 
VILL,GUDIVADA

VISAKHAPATNAM 531162 0.1 29-10-2028

734 IN30232410797873 ARUN KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA HOUSE NO 11-3-73/3,CHINNA BARATAM STREET, SRIKAKULAM 532001 1.5 29-10-2028
735 IN30232410211338 AJIT KUMAR HIRAWAT POPULAR AUTOMOBILES AND ACCESSORIES,OPP DEEPA MAHAL,G T 

ROADSRIKAKULAM DISTRICT
532001 5 29-10-2028

736 IN30232411194762 CHAMPA LAL SONI DNO 34-5-6 RAJAJI STREET,VEERABADHARA ARACADE,GOLD MKT 
CENTERKAKINADA

533001 175 29-10-2028

737 IN30286310299249 AMRUTHA BAHADURSHA 2-60-27,SAI KRISHNA NAGAR,RAJAHMUNDRYRAJAHMUNDRY 533104 12.5 29-10-2028
738 IN30226910399647 V RAMANAMURTY BALANTARAPU 9/545, OPPOSITE NOOKALAMMA TEMPLE,,FONTHANURU,, 

RAJAHMUNDRY
533105 50 29-10-2028

739 1301440002079229 T ANUJA . NO 1-107/2 MAIN ROAD,POST PUNYAKSHETRAM,EAST GODAVARI NAMAVARAM 533107 1 29-10-2028
740 IN30286310085920 R.NAMBI RAJU D NO 5-7,BUCHIMPETA,KORUKONDA MANDALE.G DIST 533292 10 29-10-2028
741 IN30232410962730 TADI SESHA REDDY DOOR NO 6-119,ARTHAMURU,MANDAPETA MANDALEAST 

GODAVARI DISTRICT
533340 30 29-10-2028

742 1203320066499072 KARRI MADHU VENKATA GANGA SUBBI 
REDDY .

3-36 ARAVALLI ATTILI MANDALAM,SHIVALAYAM BACK 
STREET,ARAVALLI

WEST GODAVARI 534230 0.1 29-10-2028

743 1203320000693421 SATYAM AMITI - HUF PLOT NO 28 ALLED HSG SOC,NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR, VIZIANAGARAM 535003 36 29-10-2028
744 IN30232410004687 JAYASREE BODA D.NO. 8-21-10,BALAJI NAGAR, VIZIANAGARAM 535003 32 29-10-2028
745 IN30113526284614 MAYA CHABRIA NO 56/6,2ND CROSS,MADHAVANAGARBANGALORE 560001 10 29-10-2028
746 IN30113526043174 SATYAN M CHABRIA NO 56/6,MADHAVANAGAR 1ST CROSS,K P EASTBANGALORE 560001 10 29-10-2028
747 IN30135620116458 VISWANATHA     H S DEO  CPPD    CANARA BANK,HO ANNEXE   M G ROAD,NAVEEN 

COMPLEXBANGALORE
560001 50 29-10-2028

748 IN30214810572950 MINU JOHN NO 114   5TH CROSS,CAMBRIDGE LAYOUT,ULSOORBANGALORE 560008 0.25 29-10-2028
749 1206520000025508 TRIVENI B C #3 I MAIN I STAGE 5TH PHASE,SHREE MAHAGANAPATHI 

NAGAR,WEST OF CHORD ROAD RAJAJINAGAR
BENGALURU 560010 5 29-10-2028

750 IN30214810871478 MOHAN KUMAR S NO 67 GROUND FLOOR,57TH CROSS 4TH 
BLOCK,RAJAJINAGARBANGALORE

560010 5 29-10-2028

751 IN30214810651272 USHARANI  GOPALAKRISHNA NO 3 3RD CROSS LAL BAGH,SIDDAPURA ROAD,JAYANAGAR 1ST 
BLOCKBANGALORE

560011 35 29-10-2028

752 IN30214810783530 G VENKATESH NO 3,3RD CROSS LALBAGH SIDDAPURA ROAD,JAYANAGAR 1ST 
BLOCKBANGALORE

560011 15 29-10-2028
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753 IN30214810825567 AKANKSHA KOTHARI NO 510-1,10TH B MAIN 1ST BLOCK,JAYANAGARBANGALORE 560011 5 29-10-2028
754 1202990002572620 PATTJOSHI SATYAJIT SATYAJIT PATTIJOSHI INSU CO,MAHANDERA PLAZA 3/20 2ND 

FLR,11TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560011 10 29-10-2028

755 0000030 RUBENSINGH MOSES NO . 173 ROSELIN NILAYAM,VENKATAPPA COLONY,A.NARAYANA 
PURAMBANGALORE

BANGALORE 560016 16 29-10-2028

756 1208160054456420 JEEVESH JAIN No.87,Flat No.201,Parasmani Lifestyle, Chamarajpet 4th,, BENGALURU 560018 5 29-10-2028
757 IN30021410603401 R RANGACHARI 301 SOVEREIGN PALACE APARTMENTS,17/28 R V LAYOUT,KUMARA 

PARK WESTBANGALORE
560020 50 29-10-2028

758 IN30136410076273 PRAKASH PAI G NO. 21, 1ST MAIN, 1ST FLOOR,V R GARDEN, LIC 
CO,YESHWANTHPURBANGALORE

560022 1 29-10-2028

759 1208870016008806 ADAPA DEEPIKA WO ADAPA SRINIVASA RAO NO 4,FLAT NO 102 SANDYA 
VILLA,APARTMENT NARAYANAPPA GARDEN

BENGALURU 560029 10 29-10-2028

760 IN30021412284228 PARTHIBAN DURAISAMY A4-605,YAMUNA BLOCK,,NATIONAL GAMES 
VILLAGE,KORAMANGALABANGALORE,KARNATAKA

560047 250 29-10-2028

761 IN30214810072714 CHANDRA J OSWAL 232/27,   13TH MAIN,BSK 1ST STAGE, 2ND BLOCK, BANGALORE 560050 39.3 29-10-2028
762 IN30214810669885 AMRITHLAL NO 36  VS  LANE MOHAN  PLAZA,D K  LANE  CROSS  CHICKPET, 

BANGALORE
560053 42.5 29-10-2028

763 IN30051312281632 ABHILASH G NATH VAASTU SERENITY FLAT 302,MYLASANDRA RV VIDYANIKETAN 
POST,NEAR OYO 9026BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA

560059 7.5 29-10-2028

764 1201060000289078 K KALPANA 1038, 27TH MAIN,,9TH BLOCK,JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560069 10 29-10-2028
765 IN30021414489922 SRIDHAR NAGARAJU 9 1ST MAIN ROAD SHAKAMBARI NAGAR OPP,BANASHANKARI 

TEMPLE BSK 2ND STAGE, BANGALORE KARNATAKA
560070 10 29-10-2028

766 IN30023913463652 SUDHAKAR BANGALORE SHIVASHANKAR NO 57 4TH MAIN 
ROAD,NRUPATHUNGANAGAR,NAGARABHAVIBANGALORE

560072 200 29-10-2028

767 1204720001208091 CHANDAN NAGARAJA 729/15 ANANDAMAYA APARTMENTS,FLAT NO-304 17TH CROSS J 
P,NAGAR 6TH PHASE

BENGALURU 560078 0.1 29-10-2028

768 IN30089610388164 HANUMAIAH SHARATH CHANDRA H 321,4TH MAIN,15TH CROSS,SADASIVA NAGARBANGALORE 560080 0.5 29-10-2028
769 1201090004727231 JAYARAMAN GANESAN . 4 7TH CROSS 1ST MAIN ABBAIAH,REDDY LAYOUT 

KAGGADASAPURA,C V RAMANAGAR
BANGALORE 560093 10 29-10-2028

770 IN30226911405896 HARPREETHSINGH FLAT NO 1A 5AND 6 PARAMOUNT,APARTMENT 1ST 
FLOOR,SIDDARTHANAGARMYSORE KARNATAKA

570011 20 29-10-2028

771 IN30021410489552 ARAVINDA THILAK M P 34/4, RAJAGRUHA,MADHUVANA LAYOUT,SRIRAMPURA II 
STAGEMYSORE

570023 10 29-10-2028

772 IN30192630755262 RACHA NAYAKA 91 KALALE 4,NANJANGUD TALUK, MYSORE 571301 0.7 29-10-2028
773 1203500000235554 S. GIREESH S/O SADASHIVAMURTHY,,D.NO. 6/322 F,,VAKILRAMAIAH STREET KOLLEGAL 571440 5 29-10-2028
774 IN30021422101667 NAVAL GIRISH K V S/O VEERGOWDA,  KANAKUPPE KANAKUPPE,POST,  HEBBUR, 

TUMKUR KARNATAKA
572120 3 29-10-2028

775 IN30113526207145 LILY SWAROOP C/O SWAROOP CLINIC,SHANKARAMUT ROAD,K R PURAMHASSAN 573201 110 29-10-2028
776 IN30169612174022 ASHALATHA PADMANABHA H NO 3/514/1,SOURABHA,A C ROAD KABETTUKARKALA 574104 25 29-10-2028
777 1201320000575071 MALA GURUDATH SHENOY SUPARI MERCHANT,TELLAR ROAD, KARKALA 574104 10 29-10-2028
778 1203600000145199 KESHAVA MURALI S/O NARAYANA UPADHYAYA,5 101 KEPUTALUK,BANTWAL DAKSHINA 

KANNADA
574260 35 29-10-2028

779 IN30051313050908 SUJATHA RAO P 12 1/118 FLAT NO 1011,CLASSIQUE SAPPHIRE APRATMENTS,NEAR 
GOPALAKRISHNA TEMPLEMANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA

575016 30 29-10-2028

780 1208870025194084 SUSHANTH . 132A3 AMBIKA ROAD AMBIKA,ROAD MANGLORE,. DAKSHINA 
KANNADA

575022 0.5 29-10-2028

781 IN30192630521594 N RAMASWAMY SANDHYA,RATHNAGIRI EXTN, CHIKMAGALUR 577101 0.2 29-10-2028
782 1203500000184001 VIBHA VISHWANATH RANADE 43, MAHALASA , 2ND CROSS ,,OPP. ROTARY SCHOOL FOR D,, HUBLI 580023 2.5 29-10-2028
783 1203350000451984 K NIRANJAN . H.NO.44, SHRI GANESH NILAY,J.P.NAGAR GOKUL ROAD,HUBLI HUBLI 580030 10 29-10-2028
784 IN30113526405893 BETAL R BHAT SHRI SHANTERI H NO 16,ASHOKNAGAR,HUBLIKARNATAKA 580032 5 29-10-2028
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785 1208160015002151 BASAVARAJ AKKI # 11TH CROSS B BLOCK,BASAVESHWARA NAGAR,NEAR GANESHA 
TEMPLE

HAVERI 581110 0.05 29-10-2028

786 IN30089610329016 CHANNAMALLAYYA GADIGEYYA HIREMATH MEDICAL PRACTITIONER,2ND CROSS,MARUTI NAGAR, PB 
ROADRANEBENNUR

581115 50 29-10-2028

787 1201090003784842 CHANDRASHEKAR . C-3/2/2 MULTI BLDG,KAIGA TOWNSHIP POST-MALLPAUR, KARWAR 581400 2.5 29-10-2028
788 1204720010569822 NABEEN KUMAR SAHU QTRS NO 02/11,V V NAGAR TRANAGALLA,. BELLARY 583123 0.5 29-10-2028
789 IN30039416641055 P ADINARAYANA SE ELC HPT,RLY QTRS NO 10A,ASG COLONYHOSPET 583201 2.6 29-10-2028
790 IN30192630539824 N R K VENKATESH NO 146/31,DAM ROAD,15TH WARDHOSPET 583203 2 29-10-2028
791 IN30177415849523 T SIDDARAMAIAH VIVEKANAND WARD NO 26 NEAR,SANKALSSWATANTRA 

GANGAVATHI KOPPAL D,GANGAVATHIKARNATAKA
583227 1.25 29-10-2028

792 IN30113526122567 VARSHA V RAO H NO 1-5-229/11,MATRU SADAN,JAYANAGAR II STAGE  SIDDIKERE 
ROADGANGAVATI  KOPPAL

583227 10 29-10-2028

793 IN30311610347366 MURARI KULKARNI 4 4 223 113 SATYANATH COLONY,RAICHUR WARD 4,BLOCK 
4RAICHUR

584101 5 29-10-2028

794 IN30113526709186 KUDUTINI MALLAPPA BASETEPPA SRI AMARESHWAR TRADERS,MAIN BAZAR MASKI,TALUK 
LINGASUGARDISTRICT RAICHUR

584124 10 29-10-2028

795 IN30023911967502 HARSHA  B KULKARNI PLOT NO 106 SRIBHAVANI KRUPA,KALYAN NAGAR,TAKKE 
ROADBIJAPUR, KRANATAKA

586101 3.5 29-10-2028

796 IN30039416860868 SUBHAS R SAVANT GHPS KAJIBILAGI TQ,JAMAKHANDI DIST,BAGALKOTBILAGI 587301 3.5 29-10-2028
797 1201320001468533 JAGADISHKUMAR J PRAJAPAT H NO 1618 BLOCK NO 1,ANSURKAR GALLI, BELGAUM 590001 2 29-10-2028
798 IN30021416168765 RAMNARAYAN P KULKARNI 819/K TOWN AKOL TALUKA CHIKODI DIST,BELGAUM, AKKOL 

KARNATAKA
591211 9 29-10-2028

799 IN30177416259375 SANJAY BHIMARAO PAWAR A/P INGALI,TAL CHIKODI, BELGAUM 591277 50 29-10-2028
800 IN30160410606230 MAHALINGAM  VISWANATHAN 18/12 SAHAANA,2ND CROSS STREET,INDIRA NAGAR ADYARCHENNAI 600020 1.5 29-10-2028

801 IN30163740518503 GOUTHAM CHAND BAGMAR 3 39 BASUVAIYAN STREET,OLD 
WASHERMENPET,CHENNAITAMILNADU

600021 1 29-10-2028

802 IN30163740139319 VIDHYA LAKSHMI V NO 18  JUBILEE ROAD,O M R  FLATS,WEST MAMBALAMCHENNAI 600033 25 29-10-2028
803 IN30021414295626 ASOKKUMAR RATHNAM FLAT NO 4 W BLOCK 25,AANANYA BUILDING ANNA NAGAR, 

CHENNAI
600040 100 29-10-2028

804 1203500000024732 PARIRAJA PANDIAN P. 99, 1st FLOOR, 4th CROSS ST,,SOUTH JAGANATHA 
NAGAR,,VILLIVAKKAM,

CHENNAI 600049 25 29-10-2028

805 1301440002690571 CHANDRASEKAR GOPALSAMY . number  44 C,1ST MAIN ROAD,SRINIVASAPURAM 
K,AMBATTUR,TIRUVALLUR,KORATTUR R

KORATTUR RS 600076 1.1 29-10-2028

806 IN30169610974330 KAVITHA.T H NO 340 4TH CROSS STREET,ARIGNAR ANNA SALAI CO OPERATIVE 
NAGA,THIRUVERKADU AYAPAKKAM

600077 7.5 29-10-2028

807 1201090000418203 SAILESH J VORA NO 9 MURUGAPPAN ST,BEHIND NAIDUPLAZA,ELEPHANT GATE CHENNAI 600079 30 29-10-2028
808 IN30163740625517 KRISHNA RAJ N 187, JEEVANANDAN STREET,MAJESTIC 

COLONY,VALASARAWAKKAMCHENNAI
600087 13.7 29-10-2028

809 1204470002988748 JOHNSON AROKIARAJ NO-18, 2nd CROSS STREET,,SRI RAM NAGAR, RAMAPURAM,, CHENNAI 600089 3.75 29-10-2028
810 1208160004084645 ABRAHAM GNANASEKARAN DAVID MOSES 

.
A603 SEA WOOD HIRANANDANI APTS,EGATTUR NEAR SIRUSERI 
SIPCOT,

CHENNAI 603103 500 29-10-2028

811 1203600000805033 TAMILSENGOLAN S 87 LENIN STREET,KOSAPALAYAM,NEAR KRISHNA NURSING HOME PONDICHERRY 605001 112.5 29-10-2028
812 1304140007177437 J ANBAZHAGAN 2B MANALIPPATTU PAATHAI,KOONICHAMPATTU, PONDICHERRY 605501 10 29-10-2028
813 1204470005881714 RAMASUBRAMANIAN P OLD NO 46 NEW NO 46 A,GANAPAATHY NAGAR,VADALUR CUDDALORE 607303 175 29-10-2028
814 IN30021412115283 S SHENBAGALAKSHMI E 10 A K T PRAKASAM SALAI,BLOCK 16 POST 

OFFICE,NEYVELICUDDALORE,TAMIL NADU
607801 5 29-10-2028

815 1204470005716854 R BINDU 48/A, TYPE-B, MOSCOW ROAD,,BLOCK-26, NEYVELI TOWNSHIP,, NEYVELI 607803 7.5 29-10-2028
816 1204470004316101 R JEEVANANDAM 207/A,TYPE II QUARTERS,BLOCK-5  NEYVELI TOWSHIP NEYVELI 607803 2.5 29-10-2028
817 1204470003232691 N PRIYA 16/12 ABIRAMI NAGAR,KORANAD MAYILADUTHURAI TK,NAGAI DIST MAYILADUTHURAI 609001 1 29-10-2028
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818 IN30131320162289 ANIL KUMAR B NO 50,RAJAM ILLAM,SANGAMETTU STREETMAYILADUTHURAI 609001 10 29-10-2028
819 IN30177414462995 M SHANMUGAPRIYA 5 ATTHASAMKATTALAI STREET,THIRUNAGESWARAM, THANJAVVR 612204 25 29-10-2028
820 IN30021437354473 SHANKAR  BALASUBRAMANIAN S/O BALASUBRAMANIAN 30/ 16 PANCHAVAR,NASAMI 

KOVILSANNATHI STREET WORAIYUR,TIRUCHIRAPPALLI WORIUR 
WORAIYURTIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU

620003 10 29-10-2028

821 IN30226911832842 B SWARNA 3006 CHAKRAVARTHY LANE,,PUDUKOTTAI,, TAMILNADU 622001 5 29-10-2028
822 IN30226911843832 A DEVAKUMAR A5/964 

POOMALAIVALASAI,,YENMANAGKONDAN,,RAMNAD,TAMILNADU
623539 10 29-10-2028

823 IN30189510282075 J V SRINIVASAN 37/1,MANJANAKARA MUTHIAH PILLAI LANE, MADURAI, TAMILNADU 625001 2.5 29-10-2028

824 1204450000429960 O J YASODA BAI NO,3  KRISHNAPURAM COLONY,5TH STREET,THIRUPPALAI MADURAI 625014 5 29-10-2028
825 IN30021412113597 S M  MARAGATHAM PLOT NO 105 , APR NAGAR,,PODASAPATTI VILLAGE , 

THIRUMOHUR,YOTHAKADAIMadurai,TAMIL NADU
625107 12.5 29-10-2028

826 IN30089610385650 SARAVANA MURUGAN M 18 KALIAMMAN KOIL STREET,NEAR SS KALYANA 
MANDAPAM,BODIBODI

625513 25 29-10-2028

827 IN30089610477804 SENTHILKUMARAN H NO 6A/28,GRAMACHAVADY STREET,CUMBUMCUMBUM 625516 10 29-10-2028
828 IN30089610487076 ROHINI R H NO 99-126,KANJAIAMMAN KOVIL STREET,WARD-24CUMBUM 625516 11.5 29-10-2028
829 IN30177412244814 RAJAMANI MARICHAMY 86 W-32 MINICIPAL OFFICE,ST (SUKKANGALPATTI ROAD),CUMBUM 

UTHAMPALAYAM KAMBAM(M)THENI
625516 3.25 29-10-2028

830 IN30089610383775 MALARVIZHI A 158, SOUTH STREET,LAKSHMINAYAKANPATTI,THEVARAMTHENI 625530 1 29-10-2028
831 1208870019805171 PANEERSELVAM THANGATAMIL 22120A8 VINAYAGAR COLONY,VISWANATHAM 

VISWANATHAM,SIVAKASI
SIVAKASI 626189 2.5 29-10-2028

832 1204470002574281 HASSAN S M 9 BIG MOSQUE STREET,MELVISHARAM, VELLORE 632509 0.5 29-10-2028
833 IN30160410544797 RAMESH 69 INDIRA NAGAR,40 FT RD BAGALUR ROADD CROSS,KRISHNAGIRI 

DTHOSUR
635109 2.5 29-10-2028

834 IN30177412596905 BALATHILAGAM N 200 317,MAIN ROAD,BHAVANIBHAVANI 638301 0.05 29-10-2028
835 1304140006373439 MALARKODI M NO 73 46 KADAI STREET,THALAVAPALAYAM PUNJAITHOTTAKUR, KARUR 639113 5 29-10-2028
836 IN30334010016222 VENUGOPAL V NO 47/5,HUDCO COLONY,PEELAMEDUCOIMBATORE 641004 4 29-10-2028
837 IN30023911283760 ALULLATHIL  VENU K  CHATHU LAVANYA , NADUVIL KANNOTH,PERALASSERY,P.O 

MUNDALUREKANNUR
670622 2.5 29-10-2028

838 1201330000613259 JOSE JOSEPH CHERIYIL HOUSE,KOLAKKAD P O,KANNUR PARAVOOR THALASSERY 670673 0.05 29-10-2028
839 IN30023912528853 HAMEED ALI M NASARATH ROAD,THALANGARA,KASARAGOD 671122 0.1 29-10-2028
840 IN30023912806157 TOM PRASAD ZULU HOSTEL,MULIYAR P O,KASARAGODKASARAGOD 671542 7.5 29-10-2028
841 IN30189510526296 LAXMINARAYANA BHAT T NARAMPADY HOUSE,MAVVAR P O, KASARAGOD, KERALA 671543 0.75 29-10-2028
842 IN30189510867413 HARINARAYANA S HARINILAYA,KUMBDAJE P O, KASARAGOD, KERALA 671551 2.25 29-10-2028
843 IN30023910236085 MINI  RAMDAS 17/1586,NEAR ARYA SAMAJ,CALICUTKERALA 673004 10.4 29-10-2028
844 IN30023912037274 MANOJ KUMAR K P PALUKUTTY HOUSE,CHINGAPURAM P O,TIKKOTI VIACALICUT 673529 14.5 29-10-2028
845 IN30136410049878 SUSHAMA V UDAYAM,KRISHI BHAVAN ROAD,RAMANATTUKARAKOZHIKODE 673633 5 29-10-2028
846 IN30039417514438 IBRAHIM K P KARIANKAPPARA HOUSE,PUNNATHALA-PO,TIRURMALAPPURAM-

DIST
676101 0.4 29-10-2028

847 IN30039417464299 SAINUDHEEN PULLAT PULLAT HOUSE,ACHANAMBALAM, KANNAMANGALAM-PO 676304 12.5 29-10-2028
848 IN30023912877916 MOHAMMED RIYAS HUSSAIN.K A KALLUTHEKKETHIL,RAJA MANZIL,POOKKATTIRIEDAYUR P O 676554 8 29-10-2028
849 1202980000130451 PRAKASAN.K.P . A-4,SAI SRISHTI,,NILA NAGAR,NEELIKKAD,,OLAVAKKOD P.O, PALAKKAD 678002 5 29-10-2028
850 IN30163741254192 SINDHU W/O R SURESH,PRANAVAM,AYINAMPADAM, NEMMARAPALAKKAD 678508 75 29-10-2028

851 IN30023911410680 NEELAKANDAN UNNI CHERUMUKKU MANA,THIRUVEGAPPURA,PALAKKAD DISTKERALA 679304 10 29-10-2028
852 1208160074435072 ARANGODAN MUHAMED SHAFEEQ ARANGODAN[HOUSE] ARIPRA [PO] MALAPPURAM[DT],, MALAPPURAM 679321 8.75 29-10-2028
853 IN30023912903632 PRAKASH SEBASTIAN PARAYARUTHOTTAM,NILAMBUR RS PO,DIST MALAPPURAMDIST 

MALAPPURAM
679330 0.1 29-10-2028

854 IN30163741163678 ASHIR ASHRAF PATHIYAPARAMBATH HOUSE,TALIKULAM P O,TRICHUR 680569 0.55 29-10-2028
855 1204760000116379 PREMALATHA RAVI PRASANTHI HOUSE,NETTISSERY POST,THRISSUR NETTISSERY 680657 10 29-10-2028
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856 1204760000086201 JYOTHY G THEKKEDATH IV 345, JYOTHY ASSOCIATES,ACCOUNTS AND 
AUDITORS,PUNARTHA,NIVAS, GOVT HOSPITAL RD,KODLR

THRISSUR 680664 7 29-10-2028

857 IN30181110102890 REHNA KAREEM SALWA,CHANDAPURA,KODUNGALLURTHRISSUR 680664 12.5 29-10-2028
858 IN30189510133792 V S ABOOBAKER VALIAVEETIL HOUSE,CHERANELLORE,KOCHIERNAKULAM, KERALA 682034 5 29-10-2028
859 IN30023910827455 JAGADEESH M J CHAITHRAM,EROOR SOUTH P O,KAIRALI ROADTRIPUNITHURA 682306 30 29-10-2028
860 IN30181110166159 I. K. RAMACHANDRAN NO-17/1657-A,KAZHUTHUMUTTO P. O., MUNDENVELI 682507 9 29-10-2028
861 1205180000039051 DAMARIS T K . BRAHMAKULAM THEKKETH,KARUKUNNU,U C COLLEGE P O ALUVA 683102 150 29-10-2028
862 1204720010668908 MOHAN DAS NAIR ABHIRAMAM PALACE ROAD,KANNANKULANGARA,NORTH PARAVUR ERNAKULAM 683513 10 29-10-2028

863 IN30177415796055 SANTHOSH ZACHARIA PUTHUSSERY HOUSE,MOOKKANNOOR P O,ANGAMALY 
VIAERNAKULAM

683577 0.7 29-10-2028

864 IN30023913359763 SYJO JOSE T THECKANATH HOUSE,MALAYATTOOR,NEELEESWARAMKALADY 683587 125 29-10-2028
865 IN30089610367334 VIDHYADHARAN N NEDUMANGATTU HOUSE,KATTAPPANA PO,KATTAPPANAIDUKKI 685508 13.4 29-10-2028
866 IN30089610443592 INNOCENT JOHN KOTTANAL HOUSE,PULIYANMALA P O,KATTAPPANAKATTAPPANA 685508 4.85 29-10-2028
867 IN30089610362067 BEENSUKUTTY FRANCIS VADAKKEDATHU HOUSE,BETHEL P O,IDUKKI (DIST)IDUKKI 685510 15 29-10-2028
868 IN30089610533581 JOBIN K MATHEW NO 42 (2/166),KUNNUMPURATHU 8,ERATTAYARKERALA 685514 0.55 29-10-2028
869 IN30089610366376 JOHNY THOMAS RAMACHANATTU HOUSE,NELLIPPARA PO,NELLIPPARAIDUKKI (DIST) 685515 0.2 29-10-2028

870 IN30089610360387 JOSE P J PEEDHIKAYIL HOUSE,VALLAKADAVU P O,IDUKKI DIST.IDUKKI 685533 5.8 29-10-2028
871 IN30089610359674 BRASSILY JOSE THOPPIL THOPPIL HOUSE,VELLARAMKUNNU PO,IDUKKIIDUKKI 685535 5.4 29-10-2028
872 IN30189510982068 FELICIA MARIA VARKEY VAKKAYIL PARAMBIL HOUSE,G S 

STREET,CHELLIYOZHUKKAMKOTTAYAM, KERALA
686001 7.5 29-10-2028

873 IN30023913476283 SUBIN JOHN C/O SONU PEELIANICKAL KURUVAMOOZHY,KURUVAMOOZHY 
ERUMELI ERUMELI SOUTH,KURUVAMOOZHYKerala

686509 87.5 29-10-2028

874 IN30023910129172 MATHEW P ABRAHAM PUTHENPURACKEL,MEENADOM P O,KOTTAYAMKERALA 686516 5 29-10-2028
875 IN30023911516764 ROY PUTHENPURACKAL PUTHENPURACKAL HOUSE,MEENADOM P.O,PAMPADYKOTTAYAM 686516 2.5 29-10-2028
876 IN30089610464819 ABRAHAM JOSEPH MANNAMPLACKAL HOUSE,CHIRAKADAVU P 

O,KANJIRAPPALLYKOTTAYAM
686520 1 29-10-2028

877 IN30226911901138 REJEENA K S KOCHUPARAMPIL,,ATHIRAMPUZHA, 101 
JUNCTION,,KOTTAYAM,KERALA

686562 456.7 29-10-2028

878 IN30189510896912 ANDERSON GEORGE PULICKATTU HOUSE,CHOLATHADAM,POONJARKOTTAYAM, KERALA 686582 20 29-10-2028

879 1203280000088488 JOHNSON . K . U . KALAMBUKATTU HOUSE,VAZHAKULAM .P. O,MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM 686670 10 29-10-2028
880 1204470002790694 DEVASSY P V PARANGIMALIL HOUSE,KUTHUKUZHI PO,KOTHAMANGALAM KOTHAMANGALA

M
686691 45 29-10-2028

881 1204470016860808 ASHIK SHAMSUDEEN S/O SHAMSUDEEN, KALARICKAL,POTHASSERY MOSQUE, 
PUNNAPRA,ALAPPUZHA

ALAPPUZHA 688004 0.35 29-10-2028

882 1204720010254036 ANDREW ARATTUKULAM CLEMENT ARATTUKULAM,CHETHY,CHERTHALA CHERTHALA 688530 0.05 29-10-2028
883 1205670000143151 GEORGE THOMAS PULINILKUNNATHIL JESS VILLA,MAMPILALI,THUMPAMON PO PATHANAMTHITTA 689502 10 29-10-2028

884 IN30023912111072 RENJU A P PADMA NIVAS,2 KOVILVATTOM,NAVAYIKULAM P OTRIVANDRUM 695603 164.5 29-10-2028
885 IN30077310257893 AKSHAYA KR. JHA 111/1/A, BELGACHIA ROAD,, KOLKATA 700004 25 29-10-2028
886 IN30210510272553 DILIP SINGHA 15A KRIPANATH LANE,, KOLKATA 700005 3.6 29-10-2028
887 IN30297810087565 Sanjay Tita 24/25 Rupchand Roy Street,2nd Floor, Kolkata 700007 50 29-10-2028
888 IN30223610822916 PUTHUPPALLI THAKADIAL JOSEPH FLAT 1 C, BLOCK-1,10 CONVENT ROAD,KOLKATAWEST BENGAL 700014 5 29-10-2028
889 IN30154914914768 TRIBHUWAN PRASAD KOIRI C/O ETERNIT EVEREST LTD,1, TARATOLLA ROAD, CALCUTTA 700024 1.25 29-10-2028
890 IN30210510095273 S.JAYANTHI 20,DR. NAGEN GHOSH LANE,,DHAKURIA,, KOLKATA 700031 5 29-10-2028
891 IN30177414937310 SIDDHARTHA BHATTACHARJEE 43/6/62,JHEEL ROAD, KOLKATA 700031 10 29-10-2028
892 1208160064452720 SK SOHAB 19/3A G.J. KHAN ROAD,, KOLKATA 700039 5 29-10-2028
893 1202990005373371 PRAGATI TOLASARIA 594  NEW ALIPORE,BLOCK O,2ND FLOOR KOLKATA 700053 80 29-10-2028
894 1201910300481134 NILENDU BARAI FB-9/4 VIDYASAGAR PALLY,BAGUIATI, KOLKATA 700059 2.5 29-10-2028
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895 IN30210510418416 KAUSHIK THACKER 28, TARACHAND DUTTA STREET,,, KOLKATA 700073 5 29-10-2028
896 1201910300800771 VIJAY KUMAR SAW SIMLA BAHAL ADARSH NAGAR,NEAR RAILWAY SIDING SANBAID,, SOUTH 24 

PARGANAS
700100 50 29-10-2028

897 IN30210510286278 DULAL CHANDRA RAY STATION ROAD,,BISHALAXMITALA,,POST- RAHARA,KOLKATA 700118 20 29-10-2028
898 IN30169610562802 GAUTAM KARMAKAR F/12 ANANDAPURI BARRACKPORE,PO 

NONACHANDANPUKUR,BARRACKPORE WEST BENGALBARRACKPORE
700122 5 29-10-2028

899 IN30264610073405 BIPLAB KUMAR ROY NOAPARA,KALIBARI ROAD,P.O.- NOAPARA (BARASAT)KOLKATA 700125 5 29-10-2028
900 IN30210510281632 SHREE BHAGWAN MISHRA 10, HAT LANE,,1ST FLOOR,, HOWRAH(S) 711101 5 29-10-2028
901 IN30021413633426 BASANT MUNDHRA 57 KINGS ROAD 13 GOLABARI,, HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101 22.5 29-10-2028
902 1203450000761109 VIKASH KUMAR LADIA RABINDRA NAGAR COMPLEX,88, COLLEGE ROAD, BLOCK-D,,FLAT NO-

202,2ND FLOOR,
HOWRAH 711103 50 29-10-2028

903 1204720011166268 BABLU DAS NO 1 MOUKHALI,PO G I P COLONY,. HOWRAH 711112 10 29-10-2028
904 1203000000365182 ABHIJIT SAHA PO- PRASASTHA(SAHA PARA),,DIST - HOWRAH,, HOWRAH 711302 6.25 29-10-2028
905 IN30026310037819 BHADRA BISWAS TARA PADA DAS ROAD,KALUPUKUR,PO- CHANDANNAGARDIST-

HOOGHLY
712136 10 29-10-2028

906 IN30051313306466 SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH 6A LENINI SARANI SRIRAMPORE,HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL 712203 5 29-10-2028
907 1201910300718655 RABINDRA NATH BAG JANGALPARA,, HOOGHLY 712401 10 29-10-2028
908 1201910301027308 ANUP KUMAR PANJA GOPALNAGAR HARHARIA,, HOOGHLY 712409 21 29-10-2028
909 IN30318110013958 NILIMA   MAZUMDER KHALASI  PARA,DIST -  BURDWAN, 713101 12.5 29-10-2028
910 1202650100012464 KISHAN GADIA DIGHIR POOL.,P.O:- NUTAN GANJ.,BURDWAN BURDWAN 713102 90 29-10-2028
911 1202650100012479 USHA DEVI GADIA A.B. MUKHERJEE ROAD.,BURDWAN, BURDWAN 713102 32.5 29-10-2028
912 1201090011799352 RUMA SARKAR ICHHAPUR INDRA PURI PO NAWABGAN,ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ 

ICHAPUR,NAWABGANJ
BARDHAMAN 713144 10 29-10-2028

913 1201910300922623 PRIYA GUHA W/O PINAKI GUHA 227 14 LANE,SHYAMPUR COLONY DURGAPUR 
(MCOR,BARDDHAMAN

BARDHAMAN 713201 1 29-10-2028

914 IN30177416527389 SUJAY KAPALI CD IN BCD-1,VK NAGAR MAMC HOSPITAL ROAD,NEW TOWNSHIP 
BURDWANDURGAPUR

713210 15 29-10-2028

915 IN30021413248093 ASISH KUMAR PAN UPPER PURANAHUT BURNPUR DT BURDWAN,, BURNPUR WEST 
BENGAL

713325 175 29-10-2028

916 1203840001524713 ABHISHEK NANDI UKHRA,RATH TOLA,ANDAL BURDWAN 713363 9.9 29-10-2028
917 1203320062289271 SUSHOVAN KAR KAMARARA PRADYUTNAGAR,MEDINIPUR M, BANKURA 721101 3 29-10-2028
918 1203330000409901 KALYANI CHABRI KALYANI CHABRI,BALLAVPUR MIDNAPORE,MIDNAPUR WEST 

MIDNAPORE
WEST MIDNAPORE 721101 2.5 29-10-2028

919 1205910000244476 UMASHANKAR SAMANTA KISHORECHAK NAMALBARH KISHOR,CHAK PURBA, PURBA MEDINIPUR 721151 15 29-10-2028

920 1304140006541155 RAGHUVIR SINGH WO RAGHUVIR SINGH,SV 279 3 SUBROTO VIHAR,AIR FORCE STN 
KALAIKUNDA

KHARAGPUR 721303 0.45 29-10-2028

921 IN30231610240648 JYOTIRINDRA MOHAN SARKAR 176,  SF ROAD,MILANPALLY,SILIGURIWEST BENGAL 734005 5 29-10-2028
922 IN30210510163787 KAVITA KHEMANI GAGNAND KALORAM,,2,CHOWK BAZAR,,DARJEELING,WEST BENGAL 734101 5 29-10-2028

923 1204470004579673 MUKESH NAHATA CLASSIC COLLECTION,SETH SRILAL MARKET, SILIGURI 734401 25 29-10-2028
924 1301440002869262 KRISHNA BHADURY PANDA PARA BOWBAZAR,JALPAIGURI WARD NO 14,JALPAIGURI JALPAIGURI 735101 0.5 29-10-2028
925 1203000000407842 PARITOSH KUMAR DATTA GAIT RD., KRISHNANAGAR ,,NADIA ,, KRISHNANAGAR 741101 15 29-10-2028
926 1208870023628552 ABHISEK MONDAL 77RUTI MAHAL,.,. MURSHIDABAD 742101 1 29-10-2028
927 IN30095810188285 BIJALI SAHA M/S SAHA GLAS HOUSE,BASIRHAT CHOUMA,P.O - BASIRHATDIST - N 

24 PARGANAS
743411 0.1 29-10-2028

928 IN30125028788181 PRAVAKAR DIKSHIT OMC HOUSE,ORISSA MINING CORPORATION, BHUBANESWAR 751001 10 29-10-2028
929 IN30039412712840 BAISHNAB CHARAN PATRA PLOT NO 45/7,LAXMI SAGAR,BEHIND FALLON 

HOUSEBHUBANESWAR
751006 4.1 29-10-2028



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No.

Name Address City Pin Code Net 
Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2020-21

930 1208870014196098 SHILADATTA SAMANTRAY VILLAGE LOCALITY SUBUDHIPUR,GPTOWN TAMANDO P 
S,KHANDAGIRI NEAR SIV TEMPLE

KHORDHA 751019 0.6 29-10-2028

931 IN30371910502757 DHIRA  MOHTA RAJESH STORE JODA SUPER MARKET,PO-JODA KEONJHAR, JODA 
ORISSA

758034 5 29-10-2028

932 IN30232410813875 PURNA CHANDRA PADHY NALABANTA,,GANJAM DISTORISSA 761111 87.5 29-10-2028
933 1204720010606631 LAXMI CHAND MITTAL AT/PO BABBIR,DIST NUAPADA,. NUAPADA 766118 245.8 29-10-2028
934 IN30051313820816 HIREN JOSHI B/H HOTEL SHEELA TOWER,AIR COLONY V S S 

MARG,SAMBALPURORISSA
768001 15 29-10-2028

935 IN30039415749489 JYOTI KISHORE NAYAK BANK OF BARODA,SAMBALPUR BRANCH,PO/DIST-
SAMBALPURORISSA

768004 2.5 29-10-2028

936 IN30051314870194 BIDYADHAR PRADHAN AT BHOIPALI DHANUPALI,RASANPUR,SAMBALPURORISSA 768005 30 29-10-2028
937 IN30021416093678 JANARDAN PANIGRAHI BRAHAMANI PARA SUNDARGARH,, SUNDARGARH ORISSA 770001 5 29-10-2028
938 IN30125028716251 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHRIMAL CO TIRPAL UDYOG,FANCY BAZAR, GUWAHATI 781001 250 29-10-2028
939 IN30198310637005 PRAKASH SETHIA P. K. SETHI AND CO.,,107,SHANTINIKETAN,1ST FLR JAIL ROAD,,FANCY 

BAZAR,  KAMRUP,GUWAHATI (ASSAM)
781001 50 29-10-2028

940 IN30198310457164 SANGITA AGARWAL FLAT NOA/2 2F,SHUBHAM ELITE GANDHI BASTI TINIALI,SILPUKHURI 
KAMRUPASSAM

781003 10 29-10-2028

941 IN30125028655366 JITENDRA NATH DEURI CANARA BANK,CHANDMARI BRANCH,SILPUKHURIGUWAHATI 781003 10.75 29-10-2028
942 1201090000370151 BIKASH KUMAR JAIN C/O PARSILAL BIJAY KUMAR JAIN,,, BARPETA ROAD 781315 50 29-10-2028
943 1202990006178751 YENGKHOM SUNITIBALA DEVI Usha Appartment,3rd Floor  D,Murhateteli Tezpur Sonipur 784001 10 29-10-2028
944 1203320003989828 BAPPI DEBABRATA CHOWDHURY VILLAGE NO 1 BHUTEACHANG,BAGHEKHOWA,P/O KACHUBILL DIST 

UDALGIRI
BTAD 784523 2.5 29-10-2028

945 1301440002059702 SURYA KUMAR CN GOGOI PEOLI PHUKAN NAGAR,DHARMESWAR BORDOLOI PATH,NAMTIAL 
POTHAR

SIBSAGAR 785640 1 29-10-2028

946 1208870022281622 ANIK DEB MATRI PALLI BADHARGHAT 26 NO,WARD AGARTALA M C,. WEST TRIPURA 799003 0.5 29-10-2028
947 1202060000173256 MANORAMA DEVI SITAKUTIR,BANDAR BAGICHA FRASER ROAD,PO GPO PATNA 800001 5 29-10-2028
948 IN30039417536659 PRAMOD KUMAR RAJBHASA ADMIN,ECRLY GMS OFFICE HAJIPUR 2,JAGDISH PD QNO 

21 WEST ANANDPURIHAJIPUR
800001 1.2 29-10-2028

949 IN30051312387972 SAVITA SINGH NAGESHWAR COLONY,NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,BORING 
ROADPATNA BIHAR

800001 2.5 29-10-2028

950 IN30218910024000 ANJANI KUMAR KUMAR BHAWAN BHAWAR POKHAR,BANKIPUR, PATNA 800004 25 29-10-2028
951 1203840000659366 ASHA KUMARI G-48,P C COLONY,KANKARBAGH PATNA 800020 3.5 29-10-2028
952 0000205 FATAH BAHADUR GYANENDRA SHUKLA 8 CENTRAL BANK,COLONY OPP,PLASTIC PIPE 

FACTORY EASTOF JANTA FLATS BAHADURPUR
PATNA 800020 5 29-10-2028

953 IN30051311746109 SANTOSH KUMAR H NO 18A NEW ROAD NO 8 PATEL NAGAR,NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE,PATNABIHAR

800023 60 29-10-2028

954 1203320003152971 SACHCHIDA NAND SINGH AT & PO- EKANGARSARAI,BIHAR SHARIF ROAD,OPPOSIT BABULAL 
MARKET

NALANDA 801302 5 29-10-2028

955 IN30311610690713 NIRANJAN KUMAR SMALL BUSINESSMAN,ASKAMINI NAGAR,TENDU BIKRAMGANJDIST 
ROHTAS

802212 50 29-10-2028

956 IN30177417045393 PAPPU KR SHRIVASTVA REDIYA,TOWN/VILL REDIYA,ANCHAL BIKRAMGANJROHTAS 802229 4 29-10-2028
957 IN30051317371129 SUDHA KUMARI C/O CHHABI NATH MISHRA,AT NAYAY NAGAR ARA DIST 

BHOJPUR,NEAR OLD POLICE LINE HOSPITALARA BIHAR
802301 6.75 29-10-2028

958 1203350001664152 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH S/O ROHINI KUMAR SINGH,AT SHEOGANJ INFRONT OF,NIRAJ 
MEDICO ARA

ARRAH 802301 7.5 29-10-2028

959 1201330000373641 DEEPAK KUMAR 67 MIRAGANJ TOWN VILL MIRAGANJ,ANCHAL ARA DIST 
BHOJPUR,ARA BIHAR 802701

ARA 802701 4 29-10-2028

960 1201910100415887 SATISH KUMAR SINHA C/O-A.P. SINHA MO-PATELNAGAR,BHAISASUR P.O.-BIHAR SHARIF,D-
NLD

BIHAR SHARIF 803101 2.5 29-10-2028

961 1201640000172138 AJITESH BIHARI AT VEENA MARKET,QUAMRUDDINGANJ, BIHAR SHARIF,NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF 803101 10 29-10-2028
962 1203450000545851 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SHASHTRI NAGAR ROAD NO 1,MUNGER, MUNGER 811201 2.75 29-10-2028
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963 IN30133020617254 SHREE KISHORE YADAV MASKAN BARARI LANE,POST  CHAMPANAGAR, BHAGALPUR 812004 2.5 29-10-2028
964 1203350000478472 MEERA DEVI RAILWAY COLONY,JASIDIH, DEOGHAR 814142 50 29-10-2028
965 1201320000146135 KAILASH KUMAR GHIRIA KAILASH KUMAR GHIRIA,C/O BISHWANATH GHIRIA,NONIHAT DUMKA 814145 50 29-10-2028
966 1201092600001133 DILIP KUMAR JAIN KIDS CAMP NEAR,BOTTOM BRIDGE GALI,BAZAZA ROAD GAYA GAYA 823001 50 29-10-2028
967 IN30177413013023 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN S/O LATE SHANTI LAL JAIN,G B ROAD SANTUM COMPOUND,ANILA 

SONS GALI H P OGAYA
823001 50 29-10-2028

968 IN30051318351426 BIPIN BIHARI BHOLA NEAR SWASTIK IRON SOTOR,A N ROAD,MURARPURGAYA BIHAR 823001 30 29-10-2028
969 IN30135620480760 BRAJESH  KUMAR VIIL    BIJAY NAGAR,SITLA STHAN ROAD,BANKABIHAR 823102 0.3 29-10-2028
970 1203350001154901 NAND KISHORE PRASAD . QTR NO F/205,ROAD NO 31 PO PATRATU,THERMAL POWER STN HAZARIBAGH 825301 1 29-10-2028
971 1204720010342889 ARUN KUMAR . . GANDHINAGAR SOUTH,.,. HAZARIBAG 825301 75 29-10-2028
972 1601010000255918 SAHADEO PRASAD SINGH S.P SINGH,HIGH SCHOOL BARHI,PO BARHI DIST HAZARIBAGH 825405 1.25 29-10-2028
973 IN30058910221562 RAKIBA KHATOON W/O MD MINHAZUDDIN,INBERWA,DIST.KODERMAJHARKHAND 825410 1 29-10-2028
974 1203840000193810 JAYDEEP BANERJEE NORTH LOCO TANK,AJANTA PARA,HIRAPUR DHANBAD 826001 67.95 29-10-2028
975 IN30226911475665 NAIYAR ALAM NAYA BAZAR,,KABARIPATTI,,DHANBAD,JHARKHAND 826001 47.5 29-10-2028
976 IN30177416202249 NARAYAN RAM MAHTO QR NO 1138,SECTER I/C BOKARO STEEL CITY, BOKARO 827001 225 29-10-2028
977 1201320001016966 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL GOLA ROAD,AT AND PO RAMGARH CANTT, RAMGARH 829122 2.5 29-10-2028
978 1201092600307634 BIPIN KUMAR SINGH AT BASANT VIHAR COLONY,MQ236,PO - BACHRA RANCHI 829201 50 29-10-2028
979 IN30133017536595 SUDHA SINHA D 169,SANT VIHAR SOCIETY,VASANA ROAD,NEAR RANESHWAR 

TEMPLEVADODARA   (GUJARAT)
830015 5 29-10-2028

980 1203840000952553 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 15/F,SARSWATI NAGAR,GARAHABASA,GOLMURI JAMSHEDPUR 831003 40 29-10-2028
981 1301440001214547 AKASH AGARWAL . H NO-C,GOLMURI MARKET, JAMSHEDPUR 831003 5 29-10-2028
982 1203840000123423 DAYA NAND SHARMA GF- 4/24,GOLMURI FLAT, JAMSHEDPUR 831003 2 29-10-2028
983 IN30045012988832 LALIT KUMAR SINGH KHARANGAJHAR NEAR GANESH MANDIR,POST TELCO 

WORKS,JAMSHEDPURJHARKAHAND
831004 15 29-10-2028

984 IN30051314783732 SOPANT KUMAR  MAHATO AT CHANDRAPUR PO MADHUPUR,DIST SERAIKELLA 
KHARSAWAN,JAMSHEDPURJHARKHAND

833220 5 29-10-2028

985 IN30045013354382 PRAMOD AGRAWAL H NO 82 NEW A G CO-OPERATIVE 
COLONY,KADRU,RANCHIJHARKHAND

834002 5 29-10-2028

986 IN30112715181493 SATYENDRA HARSH E   M DEPARTMENT,R I-3  CMPDI,GONDWANA PLACEKANKE ROAD 
RANCHI

834008 100 29-10-2028

987 IN30155722174500 MANJU DEVI W/O SANJAY TULASYAN,PURANI RADHA DEVI 
SCHOOL,SIKANDARPURMUZAFFARPUR

842001 1.95 29-10-2028

988 1208870012018810 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPUR RAMHAR  RAMHAR,VAISHALI,. VAISHALI 844122 37.65 29-10-2028
989 IN30051316055820 KAILASH CHAND KABRA BANK ROAD RAXAUL KABRA,IRON AND MECHINARY 

STORE,RAXAULBIHAR
845305 12.5 29-10-2028

990 1203320002035966 VINOD KUMAR SARAWGI HUF MAHARAJI POOL,NORTH OF PUNCHANATH TEMPLE, DARBHANGA 846004 18 29-10-2028
991 1203320001938176 VINOD KUMAR SARAWGI MAHARAJI POOL NORTH OF,PANCHANATH TEMPLE, DARBHANGA 846004 5 29-10-2028
992 0000035 KRISHNA MOTUKURI 145 DDA SFS FLATS,POCKET 1 SECTOR 6,(NEAR TELELPHONE 

EXCHANGE) DWARKANEW DELHI
NEW DELHI 110045 23457 29-10-2028

993 IN30169611882367 RAPHAEL AGNELO QUADROS POST BOX NO 4351,SAFAT 13106, KUWAIT 26075 79 29-10-2028
994 IN30023913176468 JAISON JOHN KURUVILLA C/O MR N K JOHN,P O BOX 186,SAFATKUWAIT 100000 102 29-10-2028
995 1203510000047147 RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA VORA NAEMEE,,5, PARAS SOCIETY,, SURENDRANAGAR. 363001 6.3 29-10-2028

996 1206380000335128 HARSHIL BAKUL MEHTA BLOCK NO-3/25,SIDDHI APARTMENT,NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD 380013 10 29-10-2028
997 1301520000009692 KUSUMBEN DHIRUBHAI SHAH 301, 3RD FLOOR MERLIN VILLA,,NR CHIEF JUSTICE 

BUNGLOW,,BODAKDEV
AHMEDABAD 380054 5000 29-10-2028

998 1203320008468671 FREDERICK VOLADO LITTLE FLOWER 5 FLAT NO 6,LINKING ROAD BANDRA WEST, MUMBAI 400050 40 29-10-2028
999 1203030000002041 TRUPTI KISHOR SOLANKI D-1/310, JUMBO DARSHAN,,KOAL DONGRI,,ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI 400069 50 29-10-2028

1000 1202300000086812 NALINI BHARAT PICHAD BHARTIYAN BUNGLOW, SHRDDHA,VIHAR,KALE MALA NO2 
ANANDVALLI,SHIVAR, GANGAPUR ROAD,

NASHIK 422013 14 29-10-2028

1001 1206690000224445 ANAND A KEWALIYA QTR NO LG 76,V.H.B. COLONY SHANTI NAGAR,NAGPUR CITY NAGPUR 440002 4.85 29-10-2028
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1002 IN30154931298392 ABHILASH KUMAR 21A BLOCK AG 1 VIKAS PURI,, DELHI 110018 50 29-10-2028
1003 1201060002173342 VIRENDER NATH BAKSHI T-3659 A RAJA PARK,RANI BAGH, NEW DELHI 110034 248.35 29-10-2028
1004 1201330000882361 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA FLAT NO - 537 G F SECTOR A- 6,POCKET -7,NARELA NEW DELHI 110040 2.5 29-10-2028
1005 1208160071640242 AMIT KUMAR RZ-34c 2ND FLOOR GALI NO-3 MAIN SAGARPUR,, NEW DELHI 110046 2 29-10-2028
1006 IN30177410394930 OM PRAKASH JAIN A-6 IST FLOOR,SOUTH EXTENSION,NDSE PART IINEW DELHI 110049 50 29-10-2028
1007 IN30051310844708 SAMEER KUMAR P 11 HAVLOCK LINES,LUCKNOW ROAD,TIMARPURDELHI 110054 1.8 29-10-2028
1008 1205370000060198 PARUL ARORA 252-D POCKET-A,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-2,PATPARGANJ EAST DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 5 29-10-2028
1009 1208160016560704 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA B106/A,SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD, EAST DELHI 110092 2.5 29-10-2028
1010 IN30167010156312 RATNA BINOY H NO 1490-A HOUSING BOARD COLONY,NEAR HANUMAN 

MANDIR,SECTOR-29 FARIDABADHARYANA
121003 1.25 29-10-2028

1011 IN30051314938278 KRISHAN KUMAR DWIVEDI HOUSE NO 59,SECTOR 31,GURGAONGURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122002 12.5 29-10-2028
1012 IN30165310310702 JARNAIL SINGH ARORA H. NO. 45,BANK COLONY, KARNAL 132001 3.75 29-10-2028
1013 1301240004817200 AMARDEEP . S/O RAJENDER VILLAGE ATAWALA,ATAULA (5-7) ATULA 

PANIPAT,NEAR CHOPAL
ATAWALA 132113 13.4 29-10-2028

1014 1208530002339573 PUSHPINDERJEET . STREET NO 7 SADHU NAGAR D,ERA BASSI SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI,MOHALI

MOHALI 140507 0.05 29-10-2028

1015 IN30408810067414 RANJIT SINGH S/O BHUPINDER SINGH,TEH PAYAL,NIZAMPURLUDHIANA 141413 52.25 29-10-2028
1016 IN30133021095741 PARBHA DHIR H NO. 524  WARD NO. 16,MOH KISHANPURA,NEAR B.ED COLLEGE 

MOGAMOGA
142001 10 29-10-2028

1017 IN30311611588421 HOSHIYAR SINGH POST OFFICE JUGAHAN,TEHSIL SUNDERNAGAR,J MANDIMANDI 
HIMACHAL PRADESH

175002 0.1 29-10-2028

1018 IN30051314777370 RANBIR RATTAN GANDOTRA 1 C EXT 1 GANDHI NAGAR,JAMMU, JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180004 0.6 29-10-2028
1019 1208870019169531 MAYANK JUNEJA 487 SAFIPUR RAMADEVI,.,. KANPUR NAGAR 208007 0.05 29-10-2028
1020 1203320006820186 RAVINDER KAUR 19 WARD-2,GURU NANAK NAGAR RAEBARELI, RAEBARELI 229001 130 29-10-2028
1021 1203600002174037 RAJAT KUMAR GUPTA WARD NO 10 KISHORGANJ SALEMPUR,, DEORIA 274509 7.5 29-10-2028
1022 1208870020153981 UMANG KOCHAR D33 JAMNA NAGAR SODALA,.,. JAIPUR 302006 0.1 29-10-2028
1023 1201090006535569 ALKA  GARG . 2 KALYAN COLONY,KHATIPURA,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302012 12.5 29-10-2028
1024 IN30115122395273 ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA S 78 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK,, JAIPUR 302015 25.05 29-10-2028
1025 IN30226911741492 BHARAT CHOPRA 141,,MAHAVEER NAGAR,,PALI,RAJASTHAN 306401 10 29-10-2028
1026 1202470000413844 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 1-P-22,VIGYAN NAGAR NR NEW,POLICE STATION KOTA 324005 1 29-10-2028
1027 1208870016840630 KUNDAN DEV SARKAR SO DEVNATH SARKAR 231 KELA,COLONY DHOLPUR 

DHAULPUR,DHOLPUR  RAJASTHAN
DHOLPUR 328001 0.5 29-10-2028

1028 IN30051381517468 VALLABHDAS KANSAGARA AT SULTANABAD TA MANAVADAR,SULTANABAD JUNAGADH 
SULTANABAD, JUNAGADH GUJARAT

362630 2.5 29-10-2028

1029 IN30097411695757 SONALBEN U DOSHI 14-A, PANKAJ SOCIETY,,NEW JUNCTION ROAD,, SURENDRANAGAR 363001 5 29-10-2028
1030 1208180000519582 GOMTIBEN BHIMJIBHAI GOSIYA BLOCK NO 29 B SUMAN TOWNSHIP,VARSHA SOCIETY 

PACHAL,SUBHASHNAGAR
BHAVNAGAR 364001 12.6 29-10-2028

1031 1204470014917633 YAGNESHBHAI DHIRENDRABHAI RAVAL PLOT NO 2330 BG 2 AIRPORT ROAD,VARSHA SOCIETY 
SUBHASHNAGAR,

BHAVNAGAR 364001 2.5 29-10-2028

1032 1203330000719368 ADITYA VIREN KARANI PLOT NO 87 5,SEC 2, GANDHIDHAM 370201 55 29-10-2028
1033 IN30047642266792 ASHIM GHOSH C/15 O N G C NAGAR,PALAVASNA, MEHSANA 384003 7.5 29-10-2028
1034 IN30148511050011 VIMALABEN SAVAILAL SALOT 4-6-88 CHOKSHI BAZZAR,DHBHOI, VADODARA (GUJARAT) 391110 40 29-10-2028
1035 IN30154932630563 RIKITA VISHAL DODIA B/504 SUJATA APT 143/B,AUGUST KRANTI MARG KEMPS CORNER, 

MUMBAI
400036 2.5 29-10-2028

1036 1201070000502071 GAURANG JATIN KILLAWALA A-303,GUJRATI SOCIETY,,NEHRU ROAD,,VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 600 29-10-2028
1037 1301240005263471 MUKUND JOSHI 501 A WING GANESH CHHAYA,174 N P THAKKAR ROAD,OFF 

SHRADDHANAND ROAD MUMBAI
MUMBAI 400057 25 29-10-2028

1038 1203800000123349 NITIN SADASHIV CHAUDHARI 604, KAVERI GREEN VIEW COMPLEX,S.D MARG NR. NANCY S.T 
DEPOT,VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR BORIVALI

MUMBAI 400066 11.65 29-10-2028

1039 1203320011704673 JENIL BHUPESH KENIA 803 VAIBHAV DATTPADA ROAD,CROSS ROAD NO 2,BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400066 5.4 29-10-2028
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1040 1208870009659597 GIRISH GOPALKRISHAN NAIR D 204 CHARKOP MAHAVIR,DARSHAN RDP1 SEC 2 
CHARKOP,KANDIVILI WEST

MUMBAI 400067 8.4 29-10-2028

1041 IN30096610647009 AMOL GOLE RAJ VAIBHAV CHS,PLOT NO 425 R NO 28,SEC- 4 CHARKOP KANDIVALI 
(W)MUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA)

400067 50 29-10-2028

1042 1203600000569190 PRAJAKTA MANOHAR JADHAV 191/7301 KANNAMWAR NAGAR 2,VIKHROLI,B WING NEW POLICE 
STATION

MUMBAI 400083 7.5 29-10-2028

1043 1208870001893888 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN ROOM NO 3 EKTA SOC LAXMI,NAGAR NEAR LAL MITI NEAR,NAXMI 
IND LINK ROAD GOREGAON

MUMBAI 400104 0.1 29-10-2028

1044 1203440000989881 MADHURI VIJAY KHALOKAR FLAT NO-103, MANGALDEEP C H S,DIWALE VILLAGE,SECTOR -14 
CBD,BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAI,KONKAN

BHAVAN,THANE,N
AVI MUMBAI

400614 0.8 29-10-2028

1045 IN30114311300978 PRATHAMESH KHODABHAI PATEL C - 5 - 23,SECTOR 1 A CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400615 2 29-10-2028
1046 1203160000212750 SONIYA LULLA FLAT NO. 402,SEA BEACH CHS LTD,PLOT NO. 25,SECTOR 44A NERUL 

(W)
NAVI MUMBAI 400706 25 29-10-2028

1047 1208870013188560 NIMISH VIJAY ALMEIDA MATRU PREM RANGAON ROAD,MUKTI BENE MERCESE 
KAULAR,BUDRUK VASAI WEST VASAI

THANE 401201 0.5 29-10-2028

1048 1203320014114851 SUSHIL LAXMILAL BAPNA PLOT NO 42 A SAI NISARG BUILDI,BEHIND RELIENCE FRESH NAVI 
MUM,PANVEL KHARGHAR RAIGARH(MH)

NAVI MUMBAI 410210 39.5 29-10-2028

1049 1202990005360153 POOJA JITENDRA JADHAV SEC NO 27A OTA NO 8/3,PRADHIKARAN,NIGDI PUNE 411044 9.4 29-10-2028
1050 1208870010153993 KAILAS ANANDRAO KALKE SHANI MANDIR JAVAL GHAR1631,SHANI GALLI ZENDIGATE,. AHMEDNAGAR 414001 0.5 29-10-2028
1051 IN30311611686651 GOVIND PANDURANG KAMBLE 1, BHAGIRATH CHAVAN BLDG, KOLSEWADI,NR NUTAN DYANMANDIR 

HIGH SCHOOL,KALYAN EKALYAN MAHARASHTRA
421306 1 29-10-2028

1052 1201060003817105 MRADULA NITESH BHATTAD NO/50/38 WARD,NO 96 MIG HIWARI NAWAR,NAGPUR NAGPUR 440008 300 29-10-2028
1053 1203320010861501 AMOL BASKARRAO WARGAT S/O BHASKARRAO WARGAT,GOPAL NAGAR KHAMGAON BULDANA, KHAMGAON 444303 4.65 29-10-2028

1054 1208180004507834 PRACHI JAIN D O PRADEEP JAIN AHINSA PATH,SINGOLI,TURKIYA,NEEMUCH, NEEMUCH 458228 2.5 29-10-2028
1055 1204330000129606 OM PRAKASH GOYAL WARD NO 22, JAJU GANJ,, NEEMUCH 458441 10 29-10-2028
1056 IN30039418571870 VIVEK TIWARI H NO-110,RATNAGIRI BYPASS ROAD, BHOPAL 462021 0.2 29-10-2028
1057 1204370000172927 HITESH MEHTA House No12/177 South Avenue,E-8 Gulmohar Colony Near,Rajiv 

Gandhi College
Bhopal 462038 5 29-10-2028

1058 1208160082666358 VINOD KUMAR BOPCHE HOUSE .no.70dhanouli dhanouli dhanouli dhanouli,, SEONI 480880 4.8 29-10-2028
1059 1203320045712625 KRITI SINGHANIA W/O LALIT SINGHANIA,HOUSE NO 21/484 RAMSAGAR 

PARA,DESHBANDHU PRESS ROAD
RAIPUR 492001 5 29-10-2028

1060 1203320044236598 Atluri Vittal Choudary 6-6-426/355 GANDHI NAGAR CHA,CHA NEHRU NAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD,

HYDERABAD 500003 0.5 29-10-2028

1061 IN30102220395814 UMESH BAJAJ 15 6 463/A,BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABADA P 500012 75 29-10-2028
1062 IN30051381477073 LAKSHMI SANAKA 1 7 139/12 SRK NAGAR,RISALA GADDA,MUSHEERABADHYDERABAD 

TELANGANA
500020 16.5 29-10-2028

1063 1208870001641647 RAMESH KORE 128236 RAMANNAPET RAMANNAPET,VENKATESHWAR GUDI 
WARD12,BLACK 5 WARANGAL

WARANGAL 506002 0.05 29-10-2028

1064 1208430000187641 BALAKRISHNA REDDY M 8 165 1 NEW BALAJI COLONY,NEW BALAJI COLONY TIRUPATI,URBAN CHITTOOR 517501 184.5 29-10-2028

1065 1205140000036033 MUKTESHWAR DUGGI HNO 31-10-26 A,5TH AVENUE 4TH FLOOR,MACHAVARAM MALARIA 
OFFICE ROAD

KRISHNA 520004 61.75 29-10-2028

1066 1208160003390538 TANYA MIRIAM SIMON NO.14 MOOLAYIL,ASHOKA AVENUE K R GARDENS,MURUGESHPALYA BENGALURU 560017 10 29-10-2028

1067 1208160069215090 NAVNEET . FLAT NO 313 SAI VANDANA BRUNDAVAN 
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALI,ROAD BENGALURU NEAR DODDAKANNALLI 
BUS STOP,

BENGALURU 560035 20 29-10-2028

1068 1203320031895671 SANDHYA RANI BATTU NO B 205 AMARA COURTYARD,BESIDE SGR DENTAL 
COLLEGE,MUNNEKOLALA ROAD MARATHAHALLI

BENGALURU 560037 0.1 29-10-2028
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1069 1204470004486274 MANJUNATH G CHANNI NO. 19/2, SRI MARUTI NILAYA,,3RD MAIN, 3RD CROSS, BEHIND,HDFC 
BANK ATM, MATHIKERE,

BENGALURU 560054 2 29-10-2028

1070 1208250004400704 SINTO JOHNSON VELIYATH HOUSE MARATHAKKARA,PO MOOLAPPAI 
TRIKKUR,THIRUSSUR KONIKARA

THRISSUR 680306 0.5 29-10-2028

1071 IN30051311653000 RATHEESH P VIJAYAN C/O VIDYADHARAN CHANDRALAYATHIL 
HOUS,ELAVUMTHITTA,PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA

689625 0.5 29-10-2028

1072 IN30051311538240 ROUSONARA AHMED KAIKHALI ENCLAVE BLOCK 301 MONDAL,GANTHI,KOLKATAWEST 
BENGAL

700052 45 29-10-2028

1073 IN30210510459036 ALOKE BANERJEE 54, NETAJI SUBHAS SARANI,IT ALGACHA DUMDUM 
M,ITALGACHHAKOLKATA

700079 0.2 29-10-2028

1074 1208870005643967 PREITI JALAN B H192 SECTOR 2 TANK7,BIDHANNAGAR M,. NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

700091 2.5 29-10-2028

1075 1203450000850142 M TECH INFORMATICS LIMITED NEW TOWN SQUARE,2ND FLOOR,RN 2C2 RAJARHAT, NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

700136 21150 29-10-2028

1076 1202990002921995 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR SINHA H NO 130 VILL KATIYA,PO P T P S DISTT HAZARI BAGH, HAZARI BAGH 829119 2.5 29-10-2028
1077 1208870008333350 SAVITA KUMARI WARD 6 NEAR BRAHAM STHAN,DARHAR DARHAR 

DARBOHANGA,LAHERIASARAI
DARBHANGA 846001 0.5 29-10-2028

1078 1208870019496921 SHYAM MOHAN KUNWAR WARD 9 SRI RAM PIPRA HANUMAN,MANDIR SRI RAM PIPRA,. DARBHANGA 847101 0.5 29-10-2028
1079 IN30112715120976 DHEERAJ AHLUWALIA 66, SUKHDEV VIHAR,,NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI 110025 5989 29-10-2028
1080 1203460000435201 SOVEREIGN GLOBAL MARKETS PVT LTD 805 AGGARWAL MILLENIUM TOWER 1,NETAJI SUB PLACE 

PITAMPURA,
NEW DELHI 110034 450 29-10-2028

1081 1203350002330520 OM PARKASH PURI A5B/184-A JANAKPURI,JANAKPURI B-1,JANAKPURI DELHI 110058 20 29-10-2028
1082 IN30011810482798 RAJ RANI JAIN DA 3-C,LIG FLATS,HARI NAGARNEW DELHI 110064 20 29-10-2028
1083 1202990006471881 SAMANTH PASSI A/1/28,Freedom Fighter Enclave,Neb Sarai New Delhi 110068 250 29-10-2028
1084 1203320001256615 ANIL KUMAR BANSAL HOUSE NO 411/1 WARD NO 19,GALI CHIRIPAL, BHIWANI 127021 10 29-10-2028
1085 1203350001410824 VIJAY KUMAR DUA TOWER NO.16, FLAT NO.702,SUNSHINE COUNTY, ANSAL API,RAI-69, 

P.S.RAI
SONIPAT 131029 70 29-10-2028

1086 1201640200023757 BARINDER SINGH RANA HOUSE NO: 5449, F BLOCK,BEHIND MCC, AERO CITY,MANAULI, SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI)

RUPNAGAR 140306 7.5 29-10-2028

1087 IN30055610354894 NITIN KUMAR HEMRAJANI 113/191,SWAROOP NAGAR, KANPUR 208002 1 29-10-2028
1088 1201320001047338 JAG NARAIN GUPTA SN18/105 B-27 GURUDHAM,MAHADEV NAGAR COLOMY 

SARANG,TALAB PANDEYPUR PANCHKOSHI RD
VARANASI 221007 100 29-10-2028

1089 IN30133021836378 AVINASH  KUMAR SO RAJ KUMAR,24 KALI MAHAL 
MUGHALSARAI,CHANDAULIMUGHALSARAI

232101 30 29-10-2028

1090 1204180000003167 MEENA AGARWAL P. O. - SAID NAGLI,TEH  - HASAN PUR, DISTT. J. P. NAGAR 244242 150 29-10-2028
1091 1201910101007637 BABITA SINGH VILLAGE SAKSENA NAGAR,,MAHARAJGANJ,, MAHARAJGANJ 273303 60 29-10-2028
1092 1203350001495145 VINETA AGARWAL 38, INDER ENCLAVE,BALKESHWAR ROAD,BALKESHWAR AGRA 282004 10 29-10-2028
1093 1207960000000890 KAVITA KHANDELWAL 105, MOOJI COLONY,,MALVIYA NAGAR,,WARD NO. 26-27, JAIPUR 302017 400 29-10-2028
1094 1203140000069016 JAGDISH PRASAD MAHESHWARI 269,HIMMAT NAGAR,TONK ROAD JAIPUR 302018 2.5 29-10-2028
1095 IN30383330097407 PRAKHAR  AGRAWAL C-47,R K COLONY,BHILWARA, BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN) 311001 10 29-10-2028
1096 IN30383330007167 BHAGWATI DEVI SHANKARJI PATEL KHAMBHAWAT KA 

MOHALLA,,DHAKARDA,SAGTARA,SARADA,,UDAIPUR, 
RAJASTHANUDAIPUR

313902 4 29-10-2028

1097 IN30383310340429 MAHIPAL SINGH DHAKA DHAKA KI DHANI NAWALGARH,JHUNJHUNU 
NAWALGARH,NAWALGARHJHUNJHUNUN

333042 0.2 29-10-2028

1098 1301990000209605 RAMESH BHURABHAI HARSODA BLOCK NO.128,KRISHNA PARK,,OPP. ALAP CENTURY,KALAWAD 
ROAD,

RAJKOT 360005 60 29-10-2028

1099 1201700000219015 SHAKIL AZIZBHAI GORWALA 53,TARMOHMED SOCIETY,,OPP. KALAWAD GATE,, JAMNAGAR 361001 12.5 29-10-2028
1100 IN30097411977491 NAGINBHAI M NAGAR SHERI-16,NR PARAS CABLE,RATANPARSURENDRANAGAR 363020 2.5 29-10-2028
1101 1206740000064606 SHEETAL RAJNIKANTBHAI BHUNGALIYA PLOT NO AD NO 2400/B,,AKSHARDHAM SOCIETY BHAVNAGAR 364001 8 29-10-2028
1102 1201800000291997 VIJAYALAKSHMI SARVANAN NADAR B/175 APNA NAGAR,GANDHIDHAM, GANDHIDHAM 370201 55 29-10-2028
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1103 1207020000049817 THAKKAR PRAVINBHAI TALKSHIBHAI HUF 501 ANAND MANGAL COMPLEX 1,NR.OMKAR HOUSE,C G ROAD AHMEDABAD 380009 6750 29-10-2028
1104 1203350000000707 GHANSHYAM BANSILAL WAGHMAR SARASWAT, PLOT NO 1070/1,SECTOR 3-D,NR GH -2 BUS STOP GANDHINAGAR 382003 2.5 29-10-2028
1105 1203350002231181 JALPA CHIRAG PATEL PLOT NO 671 2,SECTOR 3 C,GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 382006 10 29-10-2028
1106 1204370000385366 BHAVIK JAGADISHBHAI PATEL 64, CHANDRAPRABHA TENAMENT,NEAR GEBANSHAH PIR,,VATVA 

ROAD
AHMEDABAD 382440 38 29-10-2028

1107 1207090000014893 DIVYABEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH 38, RAYANWADI SOCIETY,,BAMROLI ROAD,,DIST-PANCHMAHALS, GODHRA 389001 34 29-10-2028
1108 1203230000765222 S J DATAMATICS PVT LTD C 205 TITANIUM SQUARE NR,PARSOLI SHOW ROOM,THATEJ CHOKDI AHMEDABAD 390007 52.6 29-10-2028

1109 1204150000470224 KANAIYALAL MOHANLAL SHAH MAIN ROAD,,MAHAVIR MARKET,,UDHNA, SURAT 394210 100 29-10-2028
1110 1204200000156710 DESAI VIRALBEN TEJASKUMAR C-1,FLAT 502,SHUBHAM PARK,,OPP. PARSHURAM GARDEN ,,ANAND 

MAHAL ROAD, ADAJAN
SURAT 395009 50 29-10-2028

1111 1203330000339693 AJAY SUBHASCHANDRA KESHARIA 10 GAIDAR STREET,CHIRABAZAR, 2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO 21 
SHRIRAM NIWAS

MUMBAI 400002 2.55 29-10-2028

1112 1203990000064077 JYOTISH K HARIYANI B-1713-14-15, SAMARTH AANGAN,K L WALAWALKAR MARG, BLDG 
NO 2,OSHIWARA, ANDHERI (WEST)

MUMBAI 400053 49.75 29-10-2028

1113 1202550000112483 BHARATI SHISHIL CHHEDA 605,SVP NAGAR,MHADA,ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI 400053 100 29-10-2028
1114 1206690000151890 SNEHAL NILESH RASAL C 1/2 MTNL STAFF QUARTERS,OPP GOREGAON TEL EXCHANGE,S V 

ROAD GOREGAON
MUMBAI 400062 4.5 29-10-2028

1115 IN30082910879889 GOHIL VAIBHAV ANANT 26, NARENDRA APTS.,,OLD NAGARDAS ROAD,,ANDHERI(E)MUMBAI 400069 50 29-10-2028

1116 IN30258210091038 BHAVIK KISHOR TANNA SURJI KHERAJ BUILDING,,16, MAHAJAN TRUST BUILDING,,508, M G 
ROAD, MULUND (WEST),MUMBAI.

400080 25 29-10-2028

1117 1203320001545382 PRAKASH BALCHANDBHAI HEBRA C-604 HARMONI BLDG,DAMODAR WADI ASHOK NAGAR,A C ROAD 
KANDIVLI EAST

MUMBAI 400101 75 29-10-2028

1118 1202990006523665 SANGEETA RAJSHEKHAR ALAGI 46/20 Behind Nagaland Hotel,Pandharpur,Pandharpur Solapur 413304 5 29-10-2028
1119 1202000000142647 VIVEK PRAKASH PATEL FLAT NO. 22 LAKSHDEEP APPT.,B/H HOTEL GREEN PARK,OPP. 

STATION RD
KOLHAPUR 416001 50 29-10-2028

1120 1202000000103890 MINA VAIBHAV SAWARADEKAR B-1 RAJANI TERECES,NEAR SAI CARDIC,RAJARAMPURI 6TH LANE KOLHAPUR 416008 12.5 29-10-2028
1121 1204000000243952 SUDHIR BHASKARRAO PATIL 19, GURUKRUPA, SANE GURUJI,COLONY, AT/POST PAROLA,,DIST-

JALGAON,
PAROLA 425111 400 29-10-2028

1122 1206690000186949 GAURAV CHATURVEDI NEW -366 253 M G ROAD,INDORE, INDORE 452001 22.5 29-10-2028
1123 1204330000134536 VINAY GOLEY 140 NEERJA NAGAR PHASE-2,J K ROAD, GOVINDPURA, BHOPAL 462021 10 29-10-2028
1124 1201350000068702 MANDAVALLI SMITHA 1-8-70 PLOT 41, JAWAHAR NAGAR,,NR RAMALAYAM,PG ROAD 

SECUNDERABAD
HYDERABAD 500003 50 29-10-2028

1125 1204470007233659 SHARAD ARORA OLIVE BISTRO AT KONAS DURGAM,CHERUVO ROAD NO 46,JUBILEE 
HILLS

HYDERABAD 500033 11.5 29-10-2028

1126 1202990006570984 GOPALA KRISHNA KAKANI KAKANI PALEM,ADDANKI ADDANKI,/ PRAKASAM 523201 10 29-10-2028
1127 IN30023916050379 RISHABH M 4/5 MASJID STREET Y G PALYAM,AUSTIN 

TOWN,BANGALOREBANGALORE
560047 0.5 29-10-2028

1128 1206690000067889 SALONI SINGH D2 303 SNN RAJ GREEN BAY 1ST,MAIN ROAD NEXT TO TECH 
MAHENDRA,ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE-2

BENGALURU 560100 12.5 29-10-2028

1129 IN30383330136714 RAMA  RAJESH PRESTIGE SUNNYSIDE OAK,FLAT 2123 
KADHUBEESANAHALLI,BHOGANHALLI VILLAGEBANGALORE 
(KARNATAKA)

560103 4 29-10-2028

1130 1301740000101385 M. SARANYA . # 1/147, PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET,SORANJERY VILLAGE,,PATTABIRAM, CHENNAI 600072 12.5 29-10-2028

1131 1203350002477786 RAJAGOPAL CHANDRASEKAR 3/456 KATHIRIPALLI,VERUPASANDIRAM KRISHNAGIRI,. KRISHNAGIRI 635121 0.7 29-10-2028
1132 1202990006629195 BISWADEB BANERJEE 76 THANA ROAD B D SOPAN,KHARDAH (M) B D SOPAN,NORTH 24 

PARGANAS
NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

700116 87.5 29-10-2028

1133 IN30011811118510 MOHAMMED NASIM 69,P M BASTI 3RD BYE LANE,HOUSE NO 52-71-31 SHIBPURHOWRAH 711102 1.25 29-10-2028
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1134 IN30290242666110 NAKUL KUMAR PADDHAN VILL TIKURI,,PO THUPSARABIRBHUM 731215 20 29-10-2028
1135 1203040000142294 CROSSWAY DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE SOUTH BAGDOGRA,BHUTTABARI BAGDOGRA, SILIGURI 734014 258.5 29-10-2028
1136 IN30210510709308 KRISHNA DASGUPTA 52/38/29, ADARSHA PALLY,BIBEKANANDA ROAD,HALISHAHAR, 

NABA NAGAR24 PARGANAS NORTH
743136 10 29-10-2028

1137 1203280000251362 BALACHANDRAN  MUTHUSAMY . QATAR PETROLEUM,POST BOX 50070, DOHA 118 29-10-2028
1138 IN30302860186340 NANDKISHORE SHEKARAN PARAMAL 

MANDOTHAN
P O BOX 169,P C 113,MUSCATOMAN 113 0.1 29-10-2028

1139 1203280000478359 CHANDAN KUMAR . LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD,PO BOX 24399, . 024399 15 29-10-2028
1140 1201910103344700 PRIYA SINHA 5636 GALI NO 77 RAIGAR PURA,KAROL BAGH, DELHI 110005 1.9 29-10-2028
1141 IN30039416405914 SUSHIL KUMAR NAGAR 11687/1,SAT NAGAR,KAROL BAGHNEW DELHI 110005 0.4 29-10-2028
1142 IN30226914104444 P P C EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED S 9  1 S 9C  1 AND S 9D  1,GALI NO 10 ANAND PARBAT,INDUSTRIAL 

AREA DELHIDELHI
110005 9 29-10-2028

1143 1203320014278746 SURINDER KUMAR ARORA A 20 DHAKA CHOWK KINGSWAY CAMP,NIRANKARI COLONY,NORTH 
WEST DELHI

DELHI 110009 0.75 29-10-2028

1144 1201090006826911 AMIT MAGOO . 8 KALYAN VIHAR,DELHI,DELHI DELHI 110009 50 29-10-2028
1145 IN30096610359079 SUBHASH CHAND A- 119,INDER PURI, NEW DELHI 110012 5 29-10-2028
1146 IN30096610490338 RAJINDER NATH CHAWLA 1009,VIKAS KUNJ,VIKAS PURINEW DELHI 110018 10 29-10-2028
1147 IN30223610390873 SHALENDRA GOEL D/48,KALKAJI, NEW DELHI 110019 25 29-10-2028
1148 1204980000240083 JAGMEET SINGH SETHI . S/O-AVTAR SINGH SETHI,39/2,EAST PUNJABI BAGH,PUNJABI BAGH DELHI 110026 50 29-10-2028
1149 1203230002585054 NEHA VYAS A 41 Tagore Garden Extn,Tagore Garden S O, NEW DELHI 110027 1.1 29-10-2028
1150 IN30236510690210 ASHOK KUMAR H.NO.- 175,KEWAL PARK, DELHI 110033 85 29-10-2028
1151 IN30398910004579 SHOBHA MEHTA H NO-D-1701,M2K,VICTORIA GARDENS,AZADPUR OPPSITEAZADPUR 

METRO STATION
110033 45 29-10-2028

1152 IN30051321759052 SURAJ JINDAL 78 C L I G FLATS RAMPURA DELHI NEAR,ASHOKA PARK MAIN METRO 
STANTION, DELHI DELHI

110035 1 29-10-2028

1153 IN30011810675000 ANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI RZ B 24,GURUDWARA ROAD,MAHAVIR ENCLAVENEW DELHI 110045 0.2 29-10-2028
1154 1208870012729772 MOHD AFRID RZ 28 350 GALI NO 15,JAGDAMBA VIHAR WEST SAGARPUR,SOUTH 

WEST DELHI
NEW DELHI 110046 0.1 29-10-2028

1155 1205420001838554 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA H NO C 37 STREET NO 3,KANTI NAGAR EXTN,KRISHNA NAGAR H O DELHI 110051 47.5 29-10-2028
1156 1208180024840931 RAJESH BATRA 520 JHEELKHURANJA W,GEETACOLONYKRISHNA NGR, DELHI 110051 25 29-10-2028
1157 1206720000053047 SWATI RATHI D-198, 1ST FLOOR, ASHOK VIHAR,,NEAR ASHOK VIHAR -

1,,SARASWATI VIHAR,
NORTH WEST 
DELHI,

110052 2.5 29-10-2028

1158 1208870001922301 RAHUL TANWAR A5A266JANTA FLATS JANAKPURI,NEW DELHI,. WEST DELHI 110058 5 29-10-2028
1159 1208870060310901 GIRIRAJ . R 30 CHANAKYA PLACE II,.,. WEST DELHI 110059 1 29-10-2028
1160 IN30105510893128 JAIVIR SINGH SAGAR 19/214,DAKSHINPURI EXTENSION,SOUTH DELHIDELHI 110062 10 29-10-2028
1161 1204920002135539 PRAMOD  KUMAR . A 6 CENTRAL JAIL TIHAR COMPLEX,TIHAR HARI NAGAR,TIHAR 

COMPLEX
NEW DELHI 110064 0.5 29-10-2028

1162 1208250018719058 SHIVAM AGGARWAL HOUSE NO 124 F F POCKET 12,SECTOR 24 ROHINI SECTOR 7,NORTH 
WEST DELHI

NORTH DELHI 110085 50.25 29-10-2028

1163 1208180012402307 ANKUL KUMAR 113 2ND FLOOR POLICE COLONY,SHALIMAR BAGHNEAR GAS 
AGENCY,

DELHI 110088 6.5 29-10-2028

1164 1205090000023274 ASHISH KUMAR SETHI BW- 30 D,B.W- BLOCK,SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 25 29-10-2028
1165 1208160014048377 SOURAV KAPOOR A 100 SOUTH GANESH NAGAR,GROUND FLOOR,NEAR BAJAJ 

SHOWROOM
EAST DELHI 110092 0.2 29-10-2028

1166 IN30408810035770 SARVOTTAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED PLOT NO 246/68 FIRST FLOOR,EAST SCHOOL 
BLOCK,MANDAWALIDELHI

110092 225 29-10-2028

1167 IN30302850608742 RAJIV  JINDAL A 10,SWASTHYA VIHAR,VIKAS MARGDELHI 110092 100 29-10-2028
1168 IN30612210267901 RAVINDER PAL SINGH A 56 ANAND VIHAR,EAST DELHI, DELHI 110092 5 29-10-2028
1169 1208160058570332 SUBHI JAIN Flat N0. - 159 C, Pocket - E, G.T.B. Enclave L.I.G. Fla,, NORTH EAST DELHI 110093 3.5 29-10-2028
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1170 1208160015869820 VINEET KUMAR SHARMA H NO-3 STREET NO-5,BANK COLONY, NORTH EAST DELHI 110093 0.55 29-10-2028

1171 1208870057577504 MOHIT SHARMA SO HARI OM SHARMA H NO  E341,GALI N0  4 KANHAIYA 
PUBLIC,SCHOOL WEST KARAWAL NAGAR

NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 4.1 29-10-2028

1172 IN30290246698640 SUMATHY C V 4090 HODGES BLVD APT 3207,JACKSONVILLE,JACKSONVILLEFLORIDA 
USA

111111 114.9 29-10-2028

1173 IN30302859962650 RASHMI  JAIN 4 1119 W 29TH STREET LOS ANGELES CA,LOS ANGELES,CALIFORNIA 
PC 90007USA

111111 79 29-10-2028

1174 1201060002810989 JUGAL KISHOR MODI S/O BADRIDAS MODI C9/15,DLF PHASE 1, GURGAON 122001 2 29-10-2028
1175 IN30223610839770 PRAVEEN DAGAR C/83,MIANWALI COLONY, GURGAON HARYANA 122001 15.05 29-10-2028
1176 1202060000585696 KUMAR SHUBHAM 702,JASMINIUM APARTMENT,SECTOR-45 GURGAON GURGAON 122002 0.25 29-10-2028
1177 IN30223610011413 SUJATHA V KUMAR 5, TG-1,ORCHID GARDEN SUNCITY,SECTOR-54GURGAON 122011 100 29-10-2028
1178 1208870037859465 ABHISHEK TANEJA HOUSE NO 487 WARD NO 19,SHKTI NAGAR GREEN ROAD,ROHTAK ROHTAK 124001 67.45 29-10-2028
1179 1208870011584706 DHANANJAY SAH SO RAM SAGAR SHAH 5692 GALI,NO7 NEW PATEL PARK LINE 

PAR,BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR  HARYANA
JHAJJAR 124507 1.5 29-10-2028

1180 1208180028374341 RAJ KUMAR H NO 18 2 WARD NO 12 RAM BAGH,ROADHANUMAN GATE, BHIWANI 127021 7 29-10-2028
1181 1208180009648658 RENUBALA . WARD NO 7 PATEL BASTI GOHANA,, SONIPAT 131301 45 29-10-2028
1182 1208870059070938 AKSHAY MEHTA FLAT NO 208 KARNAL SECTOR 8,KARNAL RURAL PART 1 

BANK,COLONY
KARNAL 132001 75 29-10-2028

1183 1208250004320215 MOHIT . 1047 SEENK,52 PANIPAT, PANIPAT 132103 0.45 29-10-2028
1184 1203350001739078 PARDEEP MAKKAR 17/10 11,GURU NANAK PURA,PANIPAT PANIPAT 132103 18 29-10-2028
1185 IN30408810000246 SACHIN GUPTA HNO 707,SECTOR NO 7,WARD NO.3PANCHKULA 134109 15 29-10-2028
1186 1208250017651406 PANKAJ KUMAR BHAINSA TIBBA 377,SETI MANDIR, PANCHKULA 134109 0.05 29-10-2028
1187 1208870019715282 SHUBHAM MITTAL 12610 GOBIND COLONY KAITHAL,MITTAL DEPARTMENT STORE,. KAITHAL 136027 32.5 29-10-2028
1188 1304140009752655 MOREN . HOUSE NO-H 3 11 ADARSH COLONY,WORD NO-17 RAJPURA, PATIALA 140401 45 29-10-2028
1189 1201090006632364 VIRENDRA KUMAR AHUJA . C/O FLAT NO. 502,TOWER I 1,MAYA GARDEN CITY,AMBALA, CHD,SAS 

NAGAR
RAJPURA 140603 5 29-10-2028

1190 1202990001890983 ANIL CHAWLA H NO 3/F WARD NO 26,KICHLU NAGAR LUDHIANA, LUDHIANA 141001 15 29-10-2028
1191 1208870031762449 JASLEEN SINGH 659 QU CIVIL HOSPITAL NEW,OLD NR  656 CIVIL HOSPITAL,. LUDHIANA 141001 105 29-10-2028
1192 1208250017725961 SATISH KUMAR HOUSE NO 11769 WARD NO 44,STREET NO 3 S A S 

NAGAR,MILLERGANJ SO LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA 141003 0.05 29-10-2028

1193 1208180016632821 SUKHJINDER SINGH BAHONA BAHONA BAHONA,, MOGA 142011 16.9 29-10-2028
1194 1208180001319037 GURPREET SINGH NEAR DHARMSHALA RAMUWALA,HARCHOKE, MOGA 142040 0.1 29-10-2028
1195 1208160056319589 SUBHASH LAL , BUTARI  BUTARI,NEAR RAILWAY STATION, TARN TARAN 143111 0.4 29-10-2028
1196 IN30114310971903 VIKAS MAHAJAN S/O VED PARKASH,H NO 26,GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONYBATALA 

GURDASPUR
143505 50 29-10-2028

1197 1204720000667477 JOGINDER PAL SINGH S/O S SANTOKH SINGH TALWAR,NEAR PATHSHALA MANDIR,H NO 
532 PHILLAUR DT JALANDHAR

JALANDHAR 144410 30 29-10-2028

1198 1208870019571481 SAHIL . CO SARVJIT SINGH THATHIALA,BET  THATHIALA SHAHEED,BHAGAT 
SINGH NAGAR  PUNJAB

NAWANSHAHR 144521 4.5 29-10-2028

1199 1208160083940707 HARPREET SINGH S/O GURMEET SINGH HOUSE NO289 -J ,STREET NO18,GURU 
PATIALAPATIALAPATIALA,

FATEHGARH SAHIB 147001 11.25 29-10-2028

1200 IN30160411196137 RISHA  PURI B-28/763 KANEREAN STREET,NEAR TWAKLI MORE,PATIALAPATIALA 147001 10 29-10-2028

1201 IN30177417616851 PARVEEN SHARMA 27,SAHIB ENCLAVE,URBAN ESTATE PHASE IPATIALA 147001 15 29-10-2028
1202 1208870038488606 HARSH AHUJA SO MANOJ KUMAR AHUJA HOUSE,NO 20742 KATRA SAHIB 

SINGH,PATIALA PATIALA  PUNJAB
PATIALA 147001 1.85 29-10-2028

1203 1203600002204565 GURMUKH SINGH PIND BHATERHI KALAN,DAUN KALAN PATIALA DAUNKALAN, PATIALA 147021 5 29-10-2028
1204 1203320030219607 RAVI KUMAR HOUSE NO.354, REWARIAN MUHALA,WORD NO.7 DHANAULA, BARNALA 148105 1 29-10-2028
1205 1208870018861867 KARANDEEP . HOUSE NUMBER MCBZ505145,STREET NUMBER 1020 

GURU,GOBIND SINGH  NAGAR KHURANA
BATHINDA 151005 7.25 29-10-2028
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1206 1208250018193190 BIRJESH KUMAR STREET NUMBER 4 INDRA,NAGRI ABOHAR FAZILKA, FIROZPUR 152116 0.05 29-10-2028
1207 IN30408810002624 INDU RANA HOUSE NO 2308,SECTOR 45-C,CHANDIGARH,SECTOR 47(PO) 160047 10 29-10-2028
1208 1208180041355011 HARKIRAT SINGH 1702 PHASE X SECTOR 64 MOHALI,SAS NAGAR, MOHALI 160062 5 29-10-2028
1209 1208180006386021 MANOJ KUMAR H NO 455 PIPLI WALA TOWN NEAR,GOVT SE SEC SCHOOLMANI 

MAJRA,
CHANDIGARH 160101 5 29-10-2028

1210 1204470010436846 SANJAY TIWARI LOWER BAZAR CHAIL,,CHAIL FOREST AREA 1/24,,CHAIL SOLAN, 
HIMANCHAL PRADESH

SOLAN 173217 2.5 29-10-2028

1211 1203320014872296 SHIVANI BHANOT W/O UMESH BHANOT WARD N0 1,NEAR OLD BUS STAND VPO 
NAGROTA,BAGWAN KANGRA

NAGROTA 
BAGWAN

176047 10 29-10-2028

1212 1208250001164466 ABHISHEK RANA VPO DURGELLA TEH SHAHPUR DIST,KANGRA, KANGRA 176206 0.1 29-10-2028
1213 1208870016856051 VIJAY SINGH POST OFFICE DODHAMB TEH,SHAHPUR KANGRA,. KANGRA 176217 5 29-10-2028
1214 IN30018313487847 SHASHI PAUL SHARMA VILL THANIKPURA,PO BHARWAIN,TEH AMBDISTT UNA HIMACHAL 

PRADESH
177109 0.1 29-10-2028

1215 1202990000952649 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA I 381 GOVIND PURAM,, GHAZIABAD 201001 32 29-10-2028
1216 1208160008840000 ABHAY SHAWNEY PLOT NO 15 PKT 10,RAMPRASTHA GREENS SEC 9,VAISHALI EXTN I E 

SAHIBABAD
GHAZIABAD 201010 0.1 29-10-2028

1217 1208870023133887 SAKHI HASAN 581 B NEAR ADITYA MEGHA MART,NYAY KHAND 2 
INDIRAPURAM,INDIRAPURAM

GHAZIABAD 201010 7.75 29-10-2028

1218 1203320058345836 ROMA . HOUSE N0-C-158 GHAROTI KHURD,PARAMHANS VIHAR LONI 
GHAZIABAD,GALI N0-2 ALAPUR

GHAZIABAD 201102 0.1 29-10-2028

1219 1203320058241807 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO FLAT NO - 901, TOWER- U NEAR,PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARK,SECTOR-
137 SUPERTECH ECOCITY

GHAZIABAD 201301 25 29-10-2028

1220 1202990004575734 ANJU PANDEY C 1,SECTOR 15, NOIDA 201301 47.8 29-10-2028
1221 1201090002381561 SABITA ROY H. No. 992,SAGAR PRESIDENCY  F-8,,SECTOR-50 NOIDA 201301 10.15 29-10-2028
1222 1203320038937559 Babita Tyagi FLAT NO A1/102, TOWER -06,SECTOR- CHI V PURVANCHAL 

ROYAL,CITY KASANA
GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

201310 20 29-10-2028

1223 1208180003034220 NIGAR HAIDER ZAIDI FARHAT NAJMI, 4 217 A MALLAH,KA NAGLA FREINDS  COLONY,KOIL ALIGARH 202001 9.4 29-10-2028

1224 1204470008958365 SAMBHAV JAIN AGARA ROAD SUNAR GALI,MAINPURI,MAINPURI MAINPURI 205001 1.75 29-10-2028
1225 1208180021976247 DEEPTI DUBEY ASHOK NAGAR ASHOK NAGAR GALI,NUMBER 4, ETAWAH 206001 5 29-10-2028
1226 1208180012363131 SAUMYA AGARWAL M N 71 HALWAI KHANA AURAIYA,, AURAIYA 206122 2.5 29-10-2028
1227 1208160054829721 SANGH PRIYA RAO W/O JHARKHANDE RAO,PANDE KA TAAL BIRARI,ETAWAH, ETAWAH 206126 0.1 29-10-2028
1228 1208160067082904 SHYAM MANOHAR malhausi,, ETAWAH 206242 0.5 29-10-2028
1229 IN30021425342019 SWETA KUSHWANI 162 B DADA NAGAR UDYOG NAGAR,, KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208022 372.5 29-10-2028
1230 IN30302872319846 DILIP  KUMAR ALLAHABAD UP GRAMIN BANK AWAS HEAD,OFFICE DM COLONY 

CIVIL LINE BANDA,,BANDAUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA
210001 7.5 29-10-2028

1231 1208160021055982 FAHIM AHMAD H.N. 172 SADAR BAJAR CANTTVARANASHI CANTT,, VARANASI 221002 372.5 29-10-2028
1232 1208870010424542 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1351 SHANKAR NAGAR COLONY,SAMANEGHAT VARANASI,. VARANASI 221005 5 29-10-2028
1233 1208360000499325 SYED HELAL QAMAR 7A NEAR QILA GATE,BALWAGHAT, JAUNPUR 222001 2.5 29-10-2028
1234 1208160007222191 MOHAMMAD AHMAD SIDDIQUI 403/21 KATRA BEZUN,BEG CHAUPATIYA CH,LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226003 30 29-10-2028
1235 1208160002039565 AMIT GOYAL OLDNO 62/15CHA NE NO10/8A,STATION RD INFRONT SUNIL 

AUTO,SHOWROBESIDE UP TOURISM OFFICE
LUCKNOW 226005 25 29-10-2028

1236 1208160069805100 AMITA ARORA 551K 42A MADHUBAN NAGAR ALAMBAG,LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH,

LUCKNOW 226005 2.2 29-10-2028

1237 IN30429551432379 KULDEEP SINGH 246,RESERVE POLICE LINE, 246,RESERV,E POLICE LINE, UNIVERSITY 
ROAD, BAK,SHI KA TALAB,LUCKNOW,NEWHYDERABAD, NEW HYDER 
NEW HYDERABAD

226007 10.75 29-10-2028

1238 1208870022280842 ARUN PRATAP SINGH 548V525 VIKRAM NAGAR,MANAKNAGAR SO,. LUCKNOW 226011 1.65 29-10-2028
1239 1208870021411187 MUKESH KUMAR POLICE COLONY THANA GAZIPUR,BHOOTNATH INDIRA NAGAR 

SO,LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW 226016 0.5 29-10-2028
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1240 1203320047344283 Ankit Kumar Gautam 537/188 NEAR KENDRAANCHAL,COLONY PURANIYA SITAPUR 
ROAD,ALIGANJ

LUCKNOW 226024 0.1 29-10-2028

1241 IN30429570678539 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA S/O RAM AWADH MAURYA 741 ACHRY,A NAGARSHIV MAHESH 
SCHOOL KATR,ALALGANJ AMETHIAMETHI UTTAR PRADESH

227409 3.1 29-10-2028

1242 1208870019416741 AARTI SHARMA CO RAJ KISHOR SHARMA PALIYA,PURAV MUSAFIRKHANA AMETHI,. SULTANPUR 227813 0.4 29-10-2028
1243 1203320006717837 SUPREET KAUR 19,GURUNANAK NAGAR RAEBARELI, RAEBARELI 229001 52.5 29-10-2028
1244 1208180002232215 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH S O RAVINDRA BAHADUR SINGH,VILL DHOBHA POST 

JAGATPUR,UNCHAHAR    RAE BARELI
RAEBARELI 229402 1.6 29-10-2028

1245 1203320028080207 RAVI PRAKASH S O RAM PIYARE,RANIGANJ TULSIPUR,PRATAPGARH,  UTTAR 
PRADESH

PRATAPGARH 230304 0.05 29-10-2028

1246 1208870005096159 PUNIT KUMAR WARD NO 6 P56 HINDALCO,COLONY RENUKOOT SONEBHADRA,. SONBHADRA 231217 21 29-10-2028
1247 1301440003094555 KUMARI RINKOO W/O PRBHAKAR,KAWAYEEN PARHARPUR,KAMALPUR CHANDAULI 232101 2.1 29-10-2028
1248 IN30133021558449 YOGESH GUPTA 953 BECHUPUR BHAG 5,MUGHALSRAI,MUGHALSARAICHANDAULI 232101 7 29-10-2028
1249 1203980000123880 RAM CHANDRA GUPTA 435/4 BAHRA SAUDAGAR PURVI,BHAG 6, HARDOI 241001 5 29-10-2028
1250 1203320015899155 SHIVAM GUPTA S/O: SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA,MOHALLA AJAD 

NAGAR,DAULATYARPUR HARDOI
HARDOI 241302 0.1 29-10-2028

1251 IN30021433159272 NAMRATA  SINGH 9, ASHUTOSH CITY, BAREILLY,, BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243122 5 29-10-2028
1252 1201330000549825 SUNIL KUMAR ARORA S/O GOPAL DAS ARORA,16 AVAS VIKAS,CIVIL LINES MORADABAD 244001 25 29-10-2028
1253 1208160016154129 JASVANT SINGH VILL GINNIKHERA ALI GANJ ROAD,KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR
244713 6.5 29-10-2028

1254 1208870028688297 SANJAY KUMAR GAVADA DOBHAL GURAD TALLA,PAURI GARHWAL,. PAURI GARHWAL 246131 0.05 29-10-2028
1255 1208160079665613 SANDEEP KUMAR kunjethi kunjethi kunjethi kunjethi,, RUDRAPRAYAG 246439 0.2 29-10-2028
1256 IN30429519059234 AMIT  KUMAR 5 GUDHA GOODHA TEHSIL,NAZIBABAD, BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH 246763 0.2 29-10-2028
1257 IN30051312604644 DEEPAK JAIN SHIV GANJ MANDI,SHAMLI,MUZFFARNAGARUTTAR PRADESH 247776 15 29-10-2028
1258 1201091000027421 VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL 42/2 B, BHANDARI BAGH,DEHRADUN, DEHRADUN 248001 5 29-10-2028
1259 IN30302882396300 NUPUR  SOOD LANE NO.6B 6B/1 ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE,DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 

UTTARAKHAND,,248001,DEHRADUNUTTARAKHAND,INDIA
248001 20 29-10-2028

1260 IN30327080074342 MUNISH  SAWHNEY HOUSE NO 19 INDER ROAD,DALANWALA 
DEHRADUN,DEHRADUNUTTARAKHAND

248001 100 29-10-2028

1261 1203320031479453 Priti Negi B 165 EKTA VIHAR LANE NO 4,I I P MOHKAMPUR NEAR 
RAILWE,CROSSING DEHRADUN CHAKRATA

DEHRADUN 248005 40 29-10-2028

1262 1208870011888226 ATTAR LAL 352 PIPALMANDI CHINYALISAUR,.,. UTTARKASHI 249196 0.25 29-10-2028
1263 1201910104136923 ANKUR GUPTA C-4 DEFENCE COLONY,MAWANA ROAD VTC MEERUT CANTT,SUB 

DISTRICT MEERUT UP
MEERUT 250001 5.35 29-10-2028

1264 IN30236510749104 PADAM NARAYAN GUPTA C/O JAI NARAYAN GUPTA,NEW KISHAN PURA,MEERUTUTTAR 
PRADESH

250002 15 29-10-2028

1265 1203320058721432 SAGAR BANSAL A-23, RAMAPURAM BANK COLONY,SHASTRI,,NAGAR MEERUT, MEERUT 250004 94.1 29-10-2028
1266 1208870016353016 SHARAD GOEL 4168  JAGRATI VIHAR CITY,.,. MEERUT 250004 5.5 29-10-2028
1267 1208180009210121 AVNEESH KUMAR A 10 MADHUR VIHAR,PALLAVPURAMMODIPURAM MEERUT, MEERUT 250110 6 29-10-2028
1268 1208180007539721 VARUN KUMAR 20 78 DILIP VIHAR SUBHASH,NAGAR NEAR CO OFFICE 

BARAUT,BARAUT BAGHPATBARAUT
BAGPAT 250611 7.5 29-10-2028

1269 1208160070646920 BHAGAT SINGH 168, Jara Jibli Jara Jibli Jara Jibli Jara Jibli,, PITHORAGARH 262544 0.95 29-10-2028
1270 1208870010888292 KRISHN KUMAR S O RAM CHANDAR GUPTA GRAM,BEDIPUR POST BEDIPUR,PAIKOLIA 

272181 PAIKOLIA
BASTI 272181 0.05 29-10-2028

1271 1208160025359447 RAJAT KUMAR SINGH NAYAK TOLA,NAYAK TOLA, SANT KABIR 
NAGAR

272271 0.25 29-10-2028

1272 IN30311610821715 MAHADEO SINGH AILANI H NO 375 VIJAY NAGAR SINDHI COLONY,GORAKH NATH  
GORAKHPUR,NEAR RAMAN CROSSINGUTTAR PRADESH

273001 18 29-10-2028

1273 1208160037700573 PRIYAM PRAKASH G-2/148 RAIL VIHAR COLONY PHASE 1,, GORAKHPUR 273013 37 29-10-2028
1274 1208870062360572 ASHWANI KUMAR 90 A NEAR S B I BANK,RUSTAMPUR BARGO,. GORAKHPUR 273016 0.3 29-10-2028
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1275 1208160068313498 JAYA GUPTA AZAD NAGAR, ward no .10 Nagar/Panchayat/Nichlaul ward,no .10 
NICHLAUL ward no .10,

MAHARAJGANJ 273304 0.4 29-10-2028

1276 1208180004716401 VIVEK KUMAR SHAHI PIPARA CHANDBHAN, PIPARA,CHANDRABHAN, DEORIA 274001 9.9 29-10-2028
1277 IN30311613465156 PHOOLABADAN  . 41KA,CHAF CHAF,TAMKUHI RAJ CHAFCHAF KUSHINAGAR 274302 2.5 29-10-2028
1278 1208250008360005 SONU AHAMAD 2 VYAPARIYAN MOHLLA RAYA,MATHURA ACHRU 

LADHORA,MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH
MATHURA 281204 2 29-10-2028

1279 1208870002123369 ANKIT SHARMA 16 DASHRATH KUNJ B WEST,ARJUN NAGAR AGRA ARJUN NAGAR,. AGRA 282001 14 29-10-2028
1280 1208160063335658 SHIVAM GUPTA 34/52/4-A, Balkeshwar Agra Geeta Nagar Balkeshwar Agra,, AGRA 282004 0.1 29-10-2028
1281 1203320027189982 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 44/338/108A,SUBHASH PURAM,BODLA AGRA AGRA 282007 2.5 29-10-2028
1282 IN30133021497660 BHAGWAN SAHAI GUPTA VPO SHAHPUR,SHAHPUR,SHAHPURALWAR 301001 15 29-10-2028
1283 IN30088813764628 SUNITA GUPTA 436,VIJAYNAGAR,V.M ROAD, ALWAR(RAJ) 301001 25 29-10-2028
1284 1208160070308060 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VYAS , thonsari thonsari thonsari thonsari,, ALWAR 301409 8.9 29-10-2028
1285 1201330000323000 REKHA AGARWAL 3986 KGB KA RASTA,JOHRI BAZAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 17.5 29-10-2028
1286 1201770100282844 AJAY KUMAR GANDHI A 102 A BLOCK,JANTA COLONY,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302004 33.5 29-10-2028
1287 1208180042096184 MOHD SALMAN C O MOHAMMED USMAN , JOSHI,MARG JHOTWARA , 420, 

SANJAY,NAGAR D, PATH NO 05
JAIPUR 302012 4.5 29-10-2028

1288 IN30051381181199 SUNITA GUPTA 191 VIJAY BADI PATH NO 6,DHAHAR KA BALAJI,JAIPURJAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

302013 20 29-10-2028

1289 1208160062067842 ACHIN JAIN S 33-34 KARNI SCHOOL KE PASS ARJUN,NAGAR RAILWAY FATAK KE 
PAS TONK ROAD LAL KOTHI GANDHI N,

JAIPUR 302015 10 29-10-2028

1290 IN30311611598694 SEETA AGARWAL F 78 MEJAR SHAITAN SINGH COLONY,SECTOR 1,SHASTRI 
NAGARJAIPUR RAJASTHAN

302016 22.5 29-10-2028

1291 1201770101155688 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 80/354 PATEL MARG,MANSAROVAR JAIPUR,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302020 75 29-10-2028
1292 1208180041599452 JITESH MANGTANI S O LAXMAN DAS MANGTANI 51,147 SHIPRA PATH MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 302020 5 29-10-2028
1293 1208180023281718 SHIKHA JAIMAN 52 205 V T ROAD JAIMAN,COMMERCE CLASSESMANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 302020 9.5 29-10-2028
1294 1301870000488400 SHYAM MOHAN VYAS 16, MAHIMA NAGAR, MUHANA,MANDI ROAD,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302020 2.55 29-10-2028
1295 1208870019598058 HEMANT KUMAR LALWANI E 9578 CHITRAKOOT SCHEME,VAISHALI NAGAR,. JAIPUR 302021 1.25 29-10-2028
1296 1206590000082423 MOHIT JAIN 318 RAJNI VIHAR,AJMER ROAD,VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 302021 25 29-10-2028
1297 1208250016443541 VINOD SHARMA 9 KRISHNA VIHAR KUMAWATO KI,DHANI SANGANER 

JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN
JAIPUR 302029 10 29-10-2028

1298 1208870003254894 MUKESH KUMAR JANGID SO SATYANARAYAN 267350,SECTAR26 NRICIRCLE 
SANGANER,PRATAP NAGAR SECTOR 11

JAIPUR 302033 715.7 29-10-2028

1299 1208180017857816 RAJESH SHARMA SHIV COLONY MANCLUB KE PASS,DAUSA RURAL, DAUSA 303303 17.35 29-10-2028
1300 1208250017751181 GANESH RAM CHOUDHARY ITAWA TEJYA KA BAS TEJA KA,BAS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 303338 0.05 29-10-2028
1301 1203320049781801 Laxman Singh 18 ANANDPURA,JAIPUR, JAIPUR 303901 5 29-10-2028
1302 1208180041068993 SHUBHAM SINGHAL PEEPLU MAIN MARKET,PEEPLOOTONK PEEPL U, TONK 304801 1.2 29-10-2028
1303 1208180007967474 SAGAR BANSAL H NO 13 395 NARSINGH JI KA,NOHRANAYA BAZAR, AJMER 305001 50 29-10-2028
1304 IN30160411995637 PREM DODIYA DODIYO KA MOHALLA,WARD NO 3,SARWAR AJMERAJMER 305403 10 29-10-2028
1305 1208180042689005 VISMIT SHARMA , AAWASIYA COLONY AAWASIYA,COLONY PLOT NO 52, 

INDRA,COLONY
AJMER 305801 5.5 29-10-2028

1306 1208250017802081 RAJENDRA KUMAR S O CHENA RAM 28 REGAR,MOHALLA KHATOLI KHATOLI,AJMER AJMER 305815 0.05 29-10-2028
1307 1203320026504517 Bhupendra Jain 4 A AMARDAS JI KI GALI,MOTI CHOWK BADSHAH KA ZHANDA,PALI PALI 306401 2.65 29-10-2028
1308 1208160056186010 CHETAN KUMAR AGARWAL lakhptia bilding, Aburoad dhobi gali, juni kharadi Abur,, SIROHI 307026 5 29-10-2028
1309 1208870016233811 PRATEEK SHARMA C  90 MARUTI  COLONY  FLR,MALOLAROAD BHILWARA,. BHILWARA 311001 0.5 29-10-2028
1310 1201090012539199 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA . 5 I 8 RC,VYAS COLONY,BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 35 29-10-2028
1311 1208870021739505 VIKRAM SINGH CHARAN H 28 HARNI MAHADEV ROAD,SHYAM VIHAR COLONY,. BHILWARA 311001 0.1 29-10-2028
1312 1204370001126075 MAHESH KASAT HUF 5 A 7 NEW HOUSING,BOARD BHILWARA,BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 9 29-10-2028
1313 1201330000474986 BHAGWAN SAHAY KOTHARI LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR ROAD,BHILWARA,BHILWARA 311001 BHILWARA 311001 3 29-10-2028
1314 IN30226914263163 LOHIT KHANDELWAL 8 D 23 R C VYAS COLONY,BHILWARA,RAJASTHANINDIA 311001 37.5 29-10-2028
1315 1208180021908051 KANTI LAL MEGHWAL SEMALPURA GOPAL NAGAR,SEMALPURA, CHITTORGARH 312001 1.25 29-10-2028
1316 1208160066309634 HARDIK HEDA ward-6, dhamana maheshwari mohalla dhamana,, CHITTORGARH 312202 1.25 29-10-2028
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1317 1204470011166371 DHRUV MOGRA NIKOOM,,CHITTORGARH,,RAJASTHAN, CHITTORGARH 312603 22.5 29-10-2028
1318 1208250017347796 BHANU KUMAR LAKHARA SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR STATION,GANGRAR CHITTORGARH, CHITTORGARH 312901 0.1 29-10-2028
1319 1208180033931532 ANAMIKA . 401, B BLOCK, TRIMURTI,APARTMENT, NEAR C A , CIRCLE,SECTOR 14, UDAIPUR 313001 7.5 29-10-2028

1320 1204470008699247 ESHAN JOSHI 21, TULSI NAGAR HIRANMAGRI,SECTOR 5 MANWA KHERA,RURAL 
UDAIPUR HMAGRI

UDAIPUR 313002 20 29-10-2028

1321 1201210100628841 ANIL KUMAWAT FOUZ MOHALLA,NATHDWARA , RAJSAMAND,. NATHDWARA 313301 10 29-10-2028
1322 1208160027703362 KARAN SINGH RAO 91 PRATAPNAGAR COLONY NEW HOSPITAL ROAD DUNGARPU,, DUNGARPUR 314001 2.5 29-10-2028
1323 1204470014264747 NANDKISHOR . BAROLIRAN TEH NADBAI BHARATPUR,BHARATPUR 321203, BHARATPUR 321203 1.5 29-10-2028
1324 1201770100717483 MOHAN SWAROOP PARASHAR S/O SH. N. S. PARASHAR,PANDEY MOHALLA,,. DEEG (DIST - 

BHARATPUR)
321203 5 29-10-2028

1325 1206590000095960 ARUN KUMAR JAIN BAJ BHAWAN,MANIHARI MOHALLA,CITY ALANPUR RURAL SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

322021 5 29-10-2028

1326 1201210100741705 MAMTA GUPTA W/O NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA,69 NASIYA COLONY,GANGAPUR SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

322201 5 29-10-2028

1327 1203320031503329 Vinay Kumar Sagar WARD NO 8, MAHUKALA, GANGAPUR,CITY, MAHUKALAN, 
SAWAI,MADHOPUR

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

322202 2.5 29-10-2028

1328 1208250016854325 KUSHAL KRISHAN TAMBOLI BY PASS ROAD NEAR TO MAAJI,SAHAB KA KUND BUNDI, BUNDI 323001 1.25 29-10-2028
1329 1208870006522244 AMAN DEEP SINGH HADA TAKLA NAINWA BUNDI JAJAWAR,BUNDI JAJAWAR,. BUNDI 323801 0.1 29-10-2028
1330 1206690001431462 MANJU JINDAL WARD NO 15,GOYAL SADAN,MAIN BUS STAND BUNDI 323802 5 29-10-2028
1331 1208250021581394 VAISHALI CHOUDHARY 17 B GAYATRI VIHAR 1ST,NEAR GAYATRI TEMPLE BORKHEDA, KOTA 324001 15 29-10-2028
1332 1208160057581366 HARISH KUMAR NAMA 6E26,MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD, KOTA 324005 2.5 29-10-2028
1333 1208430000015321 PAWAN DHAKAD 2-R-2 RANGBARI YOJNA KOTA,P.I.P. KOTA LADPURA 

KOTA,ANANDPURA @ PHOOTA TALAB
KOTA 324005 5 29-10-2028

1334 1208180012949659 DEEPANSH JAIN 2 GA 19 VIGYAN NAGAR VIGYAN,NAGAR KOTA, KOTA 324005 3.2 29-10-2028
1335 1208180000192419 KAMLA JAIN CH 9 SABARMATI COLONY RETWALI,KOTA LADPURA, KOTA 324006 15 29-10-2028
1336 1201210700034841 MEERA JAIN H.NO. A-65,,PARSHV NATH ENCLAVE,BUNDI ROAD, KOTA 324008 25 29-10-2028
1337 1208180035569855 YOGENDRA GARG DADABARI KOTA 383 SHASTRI,NAGAR DADABARI KOTA 

DADABARI,KOTA
KOTA 324009 75 29-10-2028

1338 1208180007223803 LAVESH JAIN STATION ROAD, SHREE,VISHWAKARMA WORK SHOP, DR,BHART KE 
PASS, BHAWANU MANDI,

JHALAWAR 326502 0.5 29-10-2028

1339 1208180006612301 DHAWAL MEHTA 2 95 KHANDU COLONY,, BANSWARA 327001 11.4 29-10-2028
1340 1204470009862150 KESHAV SINGH VILLAGE.HARI VALLALM KA PURA,POST  DEVKHEDA,RAJAKHERA 

DHOLPUR
DHOLPUR 328025 2 29-10-2028

1341 1208870020599566 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY SO MALA RAM CHOUDHARY WARD,NO 07 SHIV MANDIR 
BASS,MOMASAR BIKANER  RAJASTHAN

BIKANER 331801 0.1 29-10-2028

1342 1208160039522666 LOKESH ISRANI 9/885, lokesh bhawan,mohalla nayakan, SIKAR 332001 1.75 29-10-2028
1343 1208180013331964 KANHAIYA SONI SHITALA CHOUK, SUNARON KI,GALI, WARD NO 23 SIKAR, SIKAR 332001 5 29-10-2028
1344 1201090015593253 NIDHI SHARMA BAJAJ RD,OPP SAMRAT CINEMA,STREET SIKAR 332001 20 29-10-2028
1345 1208160081423084 JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY shastri nagar shastri nagar shastri nagar shastri,nagar, SIKAR 332024 5 29-10-2028
1346 1208250009800270 BABU LAL KOK 304 SHYAMANA JOHADA,KIRADOLI TH SIKAR DIST SIKAR, SIKAR 332041 2.55 29-10-2028
1347 1208180027745331 AYUSH GUPTA MOHALLA SUNARO KA MALIKPUR,, SIKAR 332411 3.5 29-10-2028
1348 1203320050463956 Mahesh Kumar Godara VILLAGE- KHORA DISTRICT-SIKAR,TEHSIL-DATA RAM GARH BAY, SIKAR 332601 2.4 29-10-2028
1349 1208250019023141 HANUMAN SINGH TAHSIL DANTARAMGARH,GODIYAWAS SIKAR, SIKAR 332702 0.1 29-10-2028
1350 1208180023743180 MANOJ KUMAR GADHAWAL V P RATANPURA VIA MUNDRU,TEHSIL SHRIMADHOPUR 

RATANPURA,
SIKAR 332712 2 29-10-2028

1351 1208160036430760 SHALESH DEVI WARD NO- 09 DALELPURA,TEH- KHETRI, JHUNJHUNU 332716 2.5 29-10-2028
1352 1208160009287892 VIKAS SHARMA D -71 INDIRA NAGAR,, Jhujhunu 333001 1.5 29-10-2028
1353 1208870004986656 PRADEEP KUMAR GRAM BUDANIA CHIRAWA,BUDANIYA JHUNJHUNU BUDANIA,. JHUNJHUNU 333025 0.1 29-10-2028
1354 IN30023980110697 KAMLESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR S/O DEV RATAN BHATNAGAR 11 AMBEY,TOWER NEAR COURT 

CHIRAWA,JHUNJHUNUNCHIRAWA
333026 3.8 29-10-2028
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1355 1208160037954963 DEEPAK KUMAR S/O Rajendra Kumar,, JHUNJHUNU 333028 26.25 29-10-2028
1356 1202060001392439 MANJU MALI W/O SURESH KUMAR SAINI,PODAR COLLEGE KE PICHHE WARD NO-

7,DERA WALI DHANI NAWALGARH
JHUNJHUNU 333042 0.1 29-10-2028

1357 1208250017595620 RAVI SINGH WARD NO 17 BUGALA,JHUNJHUNUN, JHUNJHUNU 333305 0.1 29-10-2028
1358 1201090017306865 ANURAG SHARMA C O JAINENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PAPURANA,333503 PAPURANA 

KHETRI JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN,
JHUNJHUNU 333503 5 29-10-2028

1359 IN30021410547194 SUNIL KUMAR KOCHAR KOCHORO KA CHOWK,BIKANER, RAJASTHAN 334001 0.85 29-10-2028
1360 1208870028890006 TUSHAR JAIN IB8 NEW SHIV BARI ROAD NEAR,AGARWAAL BHAWAN JAI 

NARAYAN,VYAS COLONY
BIKANER 334003 0.5 29-10-2028

1361 1206290000166134 RAJENDRA SHARMA VINOD ADVOCATE WALI GALI,NATHUSAR BASS OLD NAL 
CHUNGI,CHOWAKI BANGALANAGAR

BIKANER 334004 0.5 29-10-2028

1362 1203320069866777 TARA CHAND NAYAK S/O SUKH LAL NAYAK,GALI NO.18,PREM NAGAR,RAMPURA,LALGARH BIKANER 334004 6.05 29-10-2028

1363 1208870010263151 SEERAJ KHAN SO SANEEL SAMMA RIDMALSAR,SIPAHIYAN BIKA,. BIKANER 334022 2.65 29-10-2028
1364 1202420000257304 MANOJ KUMAR WARD NO. - 09,,TEH. - PADAMPUR, NEAR SBI,GANGA NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 335041 8.5 29-10-2028
1365 1208160057769627 MUKESH KUMAR GILL VILL.GHEU BHADRA,, HANUMANGARH 335501 1.65 29-10-2028
1366 1208870002226761 VISHAL PAREEK WARD NO 10 VILL KATHOTI DIST,NAGAUR,. NAGAUR 341023 3.9 29-10-2028
1367 1208180018869217 ROSHAN MOR MAHADEV BHAWAN KI GALI, I C I,C I BANK K PASS KUCHAMAN 

CITY,NAWA
NAGAUR 341509 5 29-10-2028

1368 1208870035355729 RAVINDRA BAGRA SO JANKI LAL BAGRA BAGRA,COLONY PO PARBATSAR,. NAGAUR 341512 15.5 29-10-2028
1369 1208180005651589 NEHA LALWANI 2 I S KANKARIYA,BUILDINGJALORI GATE JODHPUR,JODHPUR JODHPUR 342001 0.75 29-10-2028
1370 1201210100534964 SONIA . PLOT NO 40,GALI NO 5,PAOTA C ROAD JODHPUR 342001 50 29-10-2028
1371 1208870028230466 AKSHAT JAIN 407 1ST C ROAD NEAR MIRDHA,BHAWAN SARDARPURA 

JODHPUR,JODHPUR
JODHPUR 342001 0.1 29-10-2028

1372 1201090003317239 AMIT DHANADIA P.NO.256 JWALA VIHAR,CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD, JODHPUR 342008 1.25 29-10-2028
1373 1208180010082803 DEEPIKA RATHORE 30 A SENAPATI BHAWAN KE PICHE,HIGH COURT COLONY 

RESIDENCY,ROAD RATANADA
JODHPUR 342011 0.05 29-10-2028

1374 1201700000307454 MAMTA BOHRA SECTOR-02,HOUSE NO. 244,,ADARSH NAGAR,, PHALODI 342301 3.8 29-10-2028
1375 IN30051382869972 RAMESH KUMAR SINDHI COLONY NEHRU COLONY BARMER,, BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 34.75 29-10-2028
1376 1203320043725553 DHRUVIT DILIPBHAI KOTAK SADGURU DARSHAN APPARTMENT,A 206 3RD FLOOR NR 

RANCHHOD,DAS ASHRAM KUVADVA ROAD
RAJKOT 360003 0.5 29-10-2028

1377 1208870010899454 PRANAV AMBESHBHAI DAVE OM 2B SARDAR NAGAR SOCIETY,NEA PATEL BOARDING MAVDI,PLOT 
POSTAL COLONY

RAJKOT 360004 2.55 29-10-2028

1378 IN30097411651051 RAMESHKUMAR G TILVA MADHAV, MARUTI PARK,,PLOT NO 53,,OPP SHIVALAYA NANA MAVA 
ROAD,RAJKOT

360005 45 29-10-2028

1379 1208160010536581 KISHAN MANAV THAKKAR VRAJ 2 GUNATIT NGR HSNG SCTY,150 FT RD NR RAIYA 
TELEPHONE,EXCHANGE KOTDA SANGANI RAIYA

RAJKOT 360005 0.1 29-10-2028

1380 IN30302883108483 HARVINDER SINGH KANG S O  BALVINDAR SINGH KANG ,AZAD GAS,AGENCY ,VADI PLOT 
,PORBANDAR,,PORBANDARGUJARAT,INDIA

360575 5 29-10-2028

1381 1208870024495256 PRATAPBHAI PREMJIBHAI GIRNARI AAI SHREE KHODIYAR KRUPA,STREET NO  9A JURIBAG,PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 360575 1.5 29-10-2028

1382 1206420008306888 KINJAL AVANISH BHALODIA PLOT NO-710/24, GREEN CITY,RAN,jitsagar Road Jamnagar 
CityJam,nagar

JAMNAGAR 361005 0.6 29-10-2028

1383 IN30097412581968 JEEL CHETANBHAI PALAN 302 VAIBHAV APARTMENT,OPP BUS STATION,NEAR SAIBABA 
SOCIETYJUNAGADH

362001 5 29-10-2028

1384 1208180029047111 RUTVIK KALPESHBHAI KOTADIYA VILL LIMADHRA GIR POST,LIMADHRA GIR TA VISAVADAR,VAYA 
SARSAI LIMADHRA

JUNAGADH 362120 0.05 29-10-2028

1385 1208250011276338 HARESHBHAI BAMANIYA GAM VISTAR GALI GORKHMADHI,JUNAGADH, JUNAGADH 362268 0.1 29-10-2028
1386 1207020001980756 REKHABEN PRADIPBHAI ACHARYA BL 27 JAYGOPAL SOCIETY B/H PATEL SOCIETY,80 FEET 

ROAD,WADHWAN WADHWAN
SURENDRANAGAR 363030 25 29-10-2028
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1387 IN30051322088987 LAXMANBHAI BHAGUBHAI THANI PLOT NO 1319/B,NEAR T V STATION,KENDRA GHOGHA 
CIRCLEBHAVNAGAR GUJARAT

364001 13.5 29-10-2028

1388 1208180019535336 MONIKA MANTHANKUMAR TRIVEDI D 402 NAVKAR RESIDENCY,PALIYAD ROAD 
BESIDE,VADODARIYAHOSPITAL BOTAD

BHAVNAGAR 364710 15 29-10-2028

1389 1208160069530111 KARAN KALPESHBHAI ROJESARA 42 SWASTIK SOCIETY,PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD, BOTAD 364710 6.05 29-10-2028
1390 1208250010821516 HEET ANILBHAI SAPARIYA 15 CHHATADIYA ROAD MANMANDIR,2 RAJULA RAJULA 

AMRELI,GUJARAT
AMRELI 365560 0.05 29-10-2028

1391 1201910103775101 VIPULKUMAR BAVACHANDBHAI VEKARIYA S/O BAVACHANDBHAI VEKARIYA,VISAVADAR,,AMRELI AMRELI 365635 10 29-10-2028

1392 IN30021436908771 ASHISH ROHINICHANDRA BHATTI 103, First Floor Adipur 12 Wali Anja,r Anjar, Anjar Gujarat 370110 0.25 29-10-2028
1393 IN30021423560918 DIPAK JOGI PLOT NO 180 TENAMENT 7 WARD 4-B,ADIPUR KACHCHH, ADIPUR 

GUJARAT
370205 30 29-10-2028

1394 1208870002240888 DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH E112 JIND COLOENY SAMAGOGA,.,. KACHCHH 370415 0.05 29-10-2028
1395 IN30097411865855 AYAJBHAI KASAM SUMRA 4461, TABELA FALIA,,BUNDER ROAD,, MANDVI KUTCH 370465 8.75 29-10-2028
1396 1203600002581367 WARIS AIYUBMIYA MALEK 4456 GOLLIMDA GHANCHI OLL,OPP A M C KHAMASA 

AHMADABAD,CITY AHMEDABAD G P O AHMADABAD
AHMEDABAD 380001 7.1 29-10-2028

1397 1207020001857244 RIDDHI NITINKUMAR SONI 2305 THIRD LANE,MALIWADAS POLE DELHI CHAKLA,SHAHPUR 
AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD 380001 24.95 29-10-2028

1398 1207090000019435 PRAVINBHAI RANCHHODBHAI YADAV 19, MAHAKALI CHAWL,,KABIR CHOWK, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD 380005 34 29-10-2028
1399 1203330000382245 VEERAJ VIRENDRA SHAH HUF A 1 ANURAG FLATS,NR MITHAKHALI BUS STOP,ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006 45 29-10-2028
1400 1203320069466847 DHRUVIN SHUKLA 22/A, PRATAPKUNJ SOCIETY,,VASNA, PALDI, 

AHMADABAD,AHMADABAD CITY
AHMEDABAD 380007 0.5 29-10-2028

1401 1204210000145300 NITYA CHINTAN SHETH 28 A MAHALAXMI SOCIETY,OPP VISHV HINDU PARISAD OFFICE,PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 50 29-10-2028

1402 1204210000145427 NAVYA SHETH 28 A MAHALAXMI SOCIETY,OPP VISHV HINDU PARISAD OFFICE,PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 50 29-10-2028

1403 IN30305210254572 JASHAVANT  JAGDISHBHAI  SHARMA ANKESH FURNISHERS,OPP. VIJAY COMPLEX,VASNAAHMEDABAD 380007 5 29-10-2028
1404 IN30051380396701 KEYUR JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH 11 SAMYAK FLATS,11 GEETA BAUG SOCIETY,PALDI NR SUVIDHA 

CROSS ROADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT
380007 30 29-10-2028

1405 1204470012043464 VINAYAK CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAWAR 4 GHANSHYAM PARK B/H VIJAY PAR,K MANINAGAR EAST 
AHMADABAD,CITY MANINAGAR AHMADABAD

AHMEDABAD 380008 7 29-10-2028

1406 1207090000019756 DHRUVIN NITINKUMAR BHAVSAR 10 MANGAL APPT,RAMLALNAGAR,MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 34 29-10-2028
1407 1207090000018427 DARSHAN DEVENDRAKUMAR SHAH 189/2 AMRAT BHUVAN RAJPUR,MANINAGAR EAST, AHMEDABAD 380008 34 29-10-2028
1408 IN30305210803966 MEHUL  VINODBHAI  RAVANI 9, VIRAL APPARTMENT,ANANT SOCIETY,RAMANNAGAR, 

MANINAGARAHMEDABAD
380008 22.5 29-10-2028

1409 1203330001115422 MEET TUSHARBHAI SHAH 8 AMI APPARTMENT NEAR,VIJAYNAGAR ROAD 
NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD 380013 2.5 29-10-2028

1410 1208180000271811 MANAHARSINH KANAKSINH DARBAR C 47 555 SHREENATH APPARTMENT,VYASVADI PASE NAVA 
VADAJ,NARAYANAPURA VISTAR

AHMEDABAD 380013 50 29-10-2028

1411 1203320011198231 NIRALI DARJI 2 SHREENAGAR SOCIETY,OPP SARDAR PATEL 
STADIUM,NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD 380014 1.5 29-10-2028

1412 1207090000020147 DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI F/43, SAIBABA NAGAR,,VASTRAPUR,, AHMEDABAD 380015 34 29-10-2028
1413 1204470008078930 TALLIKABAHEN PRAKASHKUMAR SHRIMALI A-47 MOHANKRUPA SOCIETY,REDIYO MIRCHI ROAD 

VASTRAPUR,RELWAY STATON SATELLITE
AHMEDABAD 380015 15 29-10-2028

1414 IN30220110784805 SHAH MAHENDRAKUMAR RASIKLAL 23, SHIVRANJNI SOCIETY,NR.SHAHIL GAS AGENCY ROAD,132 FT 
ROAD, SATELLITEAHMEDBAD

380015 1.5 29-10-2028

1415 1208160066889726 HARDIK MUKESHBHAI CHAVDA C 29 ASODIYA SOCIETY PART 1 NEAR LIMBDA BUS STOP,MEGHANI 
NAGAR,

AHMEDABAD 380016 0.5 29-10-2028

1416 1204470015505826 SHYAMSUNDER MOHATA S-38, RAM KRISHNA ESTATE,RAKHIYAL,GOMTIPUR AHMEDABAD 380021 25 29-10-2028
1417 1207090000018752 INAYATULLAH SIKANDAR SHAIKH 29,SOOLTAN HAJINI CHALI,,BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024 34 29-10-2028
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1418 IN30223611265605 SHARAD PRABHODASBHAI PARMAR 19 C, CHUNILAL PARK,NEAR CTM CROSS ROAD, 
CTM,AMRAIWADIAhmedabad

380026 5 29-10-2028

1419 1208870023936832 MEET DINESH PATEL B74 MANGAL MURTI SOCIETY NR,RAJ BAG CANAL RAOD 
GHODASAR,AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD

AHMEDABAD 380050 12 29-10-2028

1420 1207090000019800 MILIND SHIRISHKUMAR VYAS A-12,NAYNA FLAT,,,MEMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380052 34 29-10-2028
1421 IN30223611284933 SANJIV CHANDRAKANT SHAH A-103,LAV KUSH TOWER,OPP JAYAMBE NAGAR, 

THALTEJAHMEDABAD
380054 5 29-10-2028

1422 1208870037223194 DASHRATH VIRABHAI TUVAR O13 SAYONA CITY PART  4,CHANKYAPURI AHMEDABAD CITY,. AHMEDABAD 380061 4.95 29-10-2028
1423 IN30246110497480 BHAVNA DIPAK DALWADI B-4 SWARUSHI APP,OPP C.P. NAGAR-1,BHUYANGDEV CHAR 

RASTAAHEMDABAD
380061 10 29-10-2028

1424 IN30148510875608 KENA CHETAN VYAS D/21, NIRMAN COMPLEX,NEAR R C TECHNICAL 
ROAD,CHANKYAPURI, GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)

380061 19 29-10-2028

1425 IN30034310860523 KAILASH  NARESHKUMAR  KOTHARI 255 / 3053, SUNDARVAN  APT,,SOLA  
ROAD,,NARANPURAAHMEDABAD

380063 30 29-10-2028

1426 1301520000194621 JOSHI POOJABEN PARESHBHAI PLOT NO . 519 - 1,,SECTOR - 6- B,GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 382006 20 29-10-2028
1427 IN30164510419483 BIPIN M PARMAR PLOT NO 594/A/1,SECTOR 8, GANDHINAGAR 382007 1 29-10-2028
1428 1203320012437216 HARESHBHAI P VYAS PLOT NO-392 URJANAGAR-2,B/H PRATIK MALL RANDESAN,MANSA 

GANDHINAGAR SECTOR 7
GANDHINAGAR 382007 55 29-10-2028

1429 IN30051321568878 THAKKAR KRISHNA SNEHALKUMAR 967 1 SECTOR 7 C,, GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382007 20 29-10-2028
1430 IN30114311614760 BABUBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL 661 AKTA COLONY,SECTOR 27,GANDHINAGARGUJARAT 382028 4 29-10-2028
1431 1207090000019323 MOHIT BABUBHAI DAVRA C-9SHIV RESIDENCY OPP.,SHILP-1 SITARAM CHOWK NARODA,ROAD AHMEDABAD 382330 34 29-10-2028

1432 1203320009925557 MONARKKUMAR SURESHBHAI 
VADADORIYA

74 SONALPARK SOCIETY PART I,B/H RAGHUNATH SCHOOL L B 
SHAST,SAIJPUR BOGHA

AHMEDABAD 382345 35 29-10-2028

1433 IN30164510333124 BHALABHAI SOMABHAI BRAHMANIA 7, SHIVAJI PARK CO-OP H. SOC,OPP. KUBARESHWAR 
MAHADEV,NARODA ROAD SAIJPUR BOGHAAHMEDABAD

382345 40 29-10-2028

1434 1208250006447385 JAIKEE KUMAR SANJEEV GUPTA B 42 GAYTRI NAGAR NAROL,,AHMEDABAD, AHMEDABAD 382405 0.15 29-10-2028
1435 IN30051386289188 PIYUSHBHAI PATEL MUKHINO MADH KUDASAN KUDASAN,GANDHINAGAR,GUJARAT 

382421GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT
382421 7 29-10-2028

1436 IN30021420984242 HARSHKUMAR  VINODBHAI PATEL HUF AT PO KUBADTHAL TA DASCROI,, AHMADABAD GUJARAT 382462 3.95 29-10-2028
1437 IN30148510673341 ZALA AMI KALRAV 11, SABAR FLATS,NEAR BRAHMA KUMARI 

MARG,MAHAVIRNAGARHIMATNAGAR
383001 0.7 29-10-2028

1438 1205430000077573 RUKAIYYABIBI ABDULRAUF CHANDNIWALA SHETH STREET,MOTI VAHORVAD,HIMATNAGAR, SABARKANTHA HIMATNAGAR 383001 4.5 29-10-2028

1439 1205430000088486 ACHAL HARESHKUMAR SHAH 4, MAHAVIRNAGAR SOCIETY,,MAHAVIRNAGAR,,SABARKANTHA, HIMATNAGAR 383001 10 29-10-2028
1440 1207090000019304 PARTHKUMAR KALIDAS PRAJAPATI AMBIKA NAGAR,,SATHAMBA,,SABARKANTHA, BAYAD 383340 34 29-10-2028
1441 1201090009551184 HEMANTKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL . B 165 SHILALEKH BUNGLOWS,RAJDHANI TOWNSHIP NR,GYANJYOT 

SCHOOL RADHANPUR RD
MAHESANA 384002 6 29-10-2028

1442 IN30429511576228 BHASKAR BISWAS B3, GHANSHYAM II,BEHIND GAYATRI MANDIR, MEHSANA 384002 10 29-10-2028
1443 1207020001880565 PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI PATEL 3-510, NAVO,PATELWASSUJANPUR-2, TA.,SIDHPURDIST PATAN PATAN 384151 10 29-10-2028
1444 1208180007497095 NIKHIL SURESHKUMAR SONI MODI VAS TOWER ROAD MOTI,BAZAR PALANPURBANASKANTHA, BANASKANTHA 385001 0.6 29-10-2028
1445 1203320013737062 ANAND VIJAYBHAI RATHOD 58,59,CHANDRALOK SOCIETY,UCO BANK HANUMAN TEKRI PALANPU PALANPUR 385001 7.5 29-10-2028

1446 1208250007165221 NARENDRASINH JAGATSINH PARMAR 00 ANTA PO DENTA BAROT VAS,GUJARAT, BANASKANTHA 385120 2 29-10-2028
1447 IN30018313216125 PRAJAPATI DIPIKABEN S 37 UDAY PARK,KAILASH FARM ROAD,ANANDGUJARAT INDIA 388001 42.6 29-10-2028
1448 1204440000221158 DAXABEN GIRISHBHAI MENGAR SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY,NR KALYANJI MANDIR,PETLAD PETLAD DIST 

ANAND
388450 1.6 29-10-2028

1449 1203320059105224 PINAKIN SOLANKI NEAR PANJARA POLE ANKLAV,SHIRVI NI KHADKI ANKLAV, ANAND 388510 0.8 29-10-2028
1450 1202890001829406 PREMILABEN BIPINCHANDRA GANDHI 605 S.V.PATEL ROAD,,HARSOLAWAD NEAR POST OFFICE,,DOHAD DAHOD 389151 275 29-10-2028
1451 1205910000177944 MUKESHKUMAR CHUNILAL KATARA H.NO-197, LANE- UPALU FALIYU,AREA-ANVARPURA VILL- 

DHAVADIYA,DHAVADIA
DAHOD 389170 0.1 29-10-2028
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1452 1204720000002662 BHARAT VELAJIBHAI PATEL BL.NO.1,,OFFICERS COLONY,,ALKAPURI, BARODA 390007 50 29-10-2028
1453 1203820000042798 TRUPTI UMESH PATEL 40, KUNJ SOCIETY,ALKAPURI, VADODARA 390007 0.5 29-10-2028
1454 1208870012378998 RUTVIK HARISHCHANDRA BAROT KADWA SHERI GOTRI VADODARA,VADODARA  GUJARAT 390021,. VADODARA 390021 2.5 29-10-2028
1455 1208160069432817 ANUJ DIMRI 268/7, Karelibag Vaikunth Society 2 Karelibag,New VIP Road, VADODARA 390022 50 29-10-2028
1456 1207020001326713 RAVJIBHAI JESHNGBHAI PATEL ALKAPURI FALIYU,BHAYALI,BHAYLI VADODARA VADODARA 391410 0.2 29-10-2028
1457 1203600002686176 RAMAGAURI V CHOVATIYA FLOOR 0 57 MANORATHAM BUNGLOWS,NEAR NARAYAN 

GARDEN,DAHEJ BYPASS ROAD BHARUCH
BHARUCH 392001 50 29-10-2028

1458 1203320012376257 PINAKINSINH RATANSINH PARMAR B-25 MANGALDARSHAN SOCIETY,ZADESHWAR ROAD,B/H 
CHAMUNDRA TEMPLE

BHARUCH 392011 10 29-10-2028

1459 1203760000505517 PATEL DIVYESH MUKESHBHAI 80/81 KALIDAS NAGAR,GANESHPURA,AMROLI SURAT 394107 5 29-10-2028
1460 1208180006529331 RAKESH PAVAR 304 SHREE SAI NAGAR OPP,MAHADEV NAGAR 2DINDOLI, SURAT 394210 1 29-10-2028
1461 1203320014873699 USMANGANI LAKHANI 376 RAHAT CO OPP HA SOCIETY,SACHIN MAGDALLA ROAD,GABHENI 

SURAT
SURAT 394230 0.05 29-10-2028

1462 1207170000058912 HARDIK S MEHTA 43, SANT TUKARAM SOCIETY-2,,MAJURA GATE, NANPURA,, SURAT 395001 10 29-10-2028
1463 1203600001271162 RAKESH SHARMA HUF 2231 HARI OM MKT,BEGAMWADI,RING ROAD NR ROHIT MARKET SURAT 395002 4 29-10-2028
1464 IN30021420741273 TEJAL PRAKASH SINDHAV 21,  RAMJINAGAR VEDAROD,, SURAT GUJARAT 395004 5 29-10-2028
1465 1208180004441459 VIVEK DILIPBHAI GONDALIYA B 20 C H PARK SOC, SARTHANA,JAKATNAKA KATHODRA ROAD,SURAT 

CITY, VARACHHA ROAD
SURAT 395006 2.5 29-10-2028

1466 IN30021435180906 JAYSHREE  SARDA C 909 SHERATON LUXURY BEHIND SHYAMBA,BA MANDIR V IP ROAD 
ALTHAN SURAT CIT,Y SURAT GUJARATSURAT GUJARAT

395007 10 29-10-2028

1467 IN30021434999899 BHARATBHAI N MALANI A-203 JOLLY RESIDENCY OPP. VIJAY LAX,MI HALL VESUMAIN ROAD, 
VESU SURAT CI,TY SVR COLLEGE SURAT CITYSURATSURAT GUJARAT

395007 5 29-10-2028

1468 IN30429573024055 PRIYANKA SURYA PANKAJ JAIN A/204, DUMBHAL RAJ LAXMI APPAR,TMENT DUMBHAL OPP 
SAMRAT SCHOO,LSURAT GUJARAT

395010 5 29-10-2028

1469 1201090010066198 JAYANTILAL JIVRAMDAS PATEL . 1088 PRABHU FALIYA,NEAR SHIV TEMPLE,DHARAMPUR VALSAD 396050 50 29-10-2028
1470 1208180042022075 SACHIN RAJESHKUMAR SHARMA 13, HARMONY MOHID PARK VAPI,PARDI, VALSAD 396191 0.1 29-10-2028
1471 1208160076313749 SURABHI HARIVENDER SENGAR 104PAMPS A PARK CITYSILVASSA DADRA AND NGR SILVASSA,HAVELI 

OPP TO YOGGI,
VALSAD 396230 0.5 29-10-2028

1472 1208870060130561 SAMKIT MINESH SHAH SO MINESH H SHAH DEV GURU,KRUPA BAJAR ROAD 
HANUMAN,TEMPLE VANSDA BANSDA NAVSARI

NAVSARI 396580 0.1 29-10-2028

1473 1201120000366150 HARSHA KETAN VAKHARIA 375 J S S ROAD,VIDHYUT BLDG 3 RD FLR,C BLOCK CHIRA BAZAR MUMBAI 400002 250 29-10-2028
1474 1203440000962407 TANISHKA DEEPAK KOHLI 2,KOHLI HOUSE SHANTARAM,NARAYAN LANE TEEN 

BATTI,WALKESHWAR
MUMBAI 400006 3.3 29-10-2028

1475 1204780000157270 BINA AJAY MAKWANA 101/A MANTRI PRIDE,N M JOSHI,MARG,SUBHASH NAGAR,JACOB 
CIRCLE

MUMBAI 400011 15 29-10-2028

1476 IN30311611822693 KISHOREKUMAR CHANDANMAL JAIN B - 1107 / 08 ASHOK TOWERS,DR B A ROAD,NEAR ITC GRAND 
CENTRAL HOTELPAREL MUMBAI

400012 6 29-10-2028

1477 IN30311611820312 NEETA KISHORE JAIN B 1107-08 ASHOK TOWERS,DR B A ROAD NEAR ITC GRAND 
CENTRAL,HOTEL PARELMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400012 11.65 29-10-2028

1478 1202990006685018 NAIMUDDIN AMRUDDIN ROOM NO-101 1ST FLOOR VRINDAVA,SOCIETY MORI ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI,

MUMBAI 400016 1 29-10-2028

1479 1201090003525328 MANGESH BHASKAR SATAM 78/2679,NEHRU NAGAR, RAJANI,GANDHA CO.OP HSG SOCI, KURLA-
E,

MUMBAI 400024 17.5 29-10-2028

1480 1202350000330478 KADIR RAHIM SHAIKH . FLAT NO 1604,SUMER PARK CHS LTD BLDG,NO 3,SETH MOTISHA 
CROSS LANE,NEAR SAINT MARYS SCHOOL,BYCULLA EAST

MUMBAI 400027 1 29-10-2028

1481 1203320005609192 RAJESH GAJANAN GUJAR ROOM NO-53,JAWERIYA BLDG II FLOOR,VEER TANAJI MALUSARE 
MARG

MUMBAI 400033 0.6 29-10-2028

1482 1201860000421967 KANYAL BHUPAL SINGH MUNCIPAL CHAWL NO 293 389 629,SHREE SAINATH SANGH LTD 
WADALA,ANTOP HILL WADALA

MUMBAI 400037 20 29-10-2028

1483 1202300001160467 SUSMITA AMIT DALMIA 57 WHITE HOUSE,NS ROAD NO-7,J V P D SCHEME JUHU MUMBAI 400049 50 29-10-2028
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1484 1202300001205752 AMIT DALMIA 57 WHITE HOUSE 7TH N S ROAD,NEAR JAMNABAI NARSEE 
SCHOOL,JVPD SCHEME JUHU

MUMBAI 400049 50 29-10-2028

1485 IN30021411551851 BHARAT RAMANBHAI THAKKAR 3 SANJANA 49 VITHAL NAGAR SOCIETY J,V P D SCHEME N S ROAD 13, 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400049 40 29-10-2028

1486 IN30051383896937 PRASHANT SHAHJI JADHAV OAD DEPTT DENA CORPORATE CENTRE,BKC BANDRA 
EAST,MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400051 2.5 29-10-2028

1487 1208160014899187 TARIQ AHMED KHAN A 13 701 AL MUZDALIFA,MILLAT NAGAR, MUMBAI 400053 21.1 29-10-2028
1488 IN30040910166536 REENA  G  DARU B-21 PREETAM CHS LTD,1ST FLOOR SUBWAY ROAD,MILAN SUBWAY 

SANTACRUZ (W)MUMBAI
400054 2.5 29-10-2028

1489 1208180008796159 MAHESH SATERI CHALVETKAR NEAR AHEMADABAD WESTERN,EXPRESS HIGHWAY NEW 
AGRIPADA,2 13 ASHTAVINAYAK RAHIVASHI

MUMBAI 400055 5 29-10-2028

1490 1204470007896183 JAYESH SOBHAGCHAND DOSHI 202 SATYABHAMA SMRUTI CHS ,,PLOT NO 354, NANDA PATKAR 
RD,NR GABHERI , VILE PARLE EAST

MUMBAI 400057 5 29-10-2028

1491 1208880003476811 PAWAN NANHELAL GUPTA KEMA 974 25 ST SAWAT AMBIKA NAGAR JANTA COLONY,ROAD 
JOGESHWARI EAST,

MUMBAI 400060 131.15 29-10-2028

1492 1208870023250540 UMANG RAMESH PANDYA 2B SULOCHNA NIWAS NEAR,SAIBABA MANDIR JOGESHWARI,EAST 
NATWAR NAGAR ROAD 1

MUMBAI 400060 29.3 29-10-2028

1493 1202060000899809 CHIRAG RAMESH SHETH COTTAGE C/ 17 NANCY CO-OP HSG,SOC SHRI KRISHNA NGR RD 
OPP,W. EX HIGHWAY BORIVALI E

MUMBAI 400066 25 29-10-2028

1494 1202470000182247 SMITA SHANTARAM PATIL 403/B, NAVRATNA APARTMENTS,DATTAPADA ROAD,BORIVLAI (E) MUMBAI 400066 15 29-10-2028
1495 1202470000225725 SAMATA SHANTARAM PATIL 403/B, NAVRATNA APARTMENT,DATTAPADA ROAD,BORIVALI-E MUMBAI 400066 50 29-10-2028
1496 1203320032084366 MAYUR SHANTILAL DOSHI . 103 PARAS DARSHAN CHS,SHANKAR LANE,KANDIWALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 12.5 29-10-2028
1497 IN30302885935491 CHARUSHILA SANTHANA MAHALINGAM ROCK AVENUE,PLOT   D, A, WING, FLAT,NO  603 604 ,HINDUSTAN 

NAKA ,OPP,JOY ICE CREAM,KANDIVALI WEST 
S.OMUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

400067 0.55 29-10-2028

1498 IN30311612789526 DIPESH KISAN BAING PLOT NO 505 RN B/38 ABHINAV CHS,SECTOR 5 CHARKOP 
PRABODHAN THAKRE,NAGAR NEAR APNA BAZAR KANDIVALI 
WMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400067 0.1 29-10-2028

1499 1201200000023365 SUDHIR BALKRISHNA JADHAV C-111 SNEH SHIVALAYA CHS LTD.,,CSC ROAD NO. 2,,DAHISAR (EAST) MUMBAI 400068 25 29-10-2028

1500 IN30021439174360 VAISHALI PRASHANT PATEL 2/C SHIV KRUPA H OLD NAGARDAS ROAD O,PP GOVARDHANNATHJI 
HAVELI ANDHERI EA,ST ANDHERI MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400069 10 29-10-2028

1501 1208180004632448 SWAPNIL KHER FLAT NO 1203 BLDG 23A TULSI,FLRHOUSING SOCIETY 
SUBHASH,NAGAR

MUMBAI 400071 101.55 29-10-2028

1502 1203000001402455 CHANDANI BHARAT GALA 901, KRISHNA HERITAGE,14TH ROAD, CHEMBUR EAST,OPP CENTRAL 
AVENUE ROAD

MUMBAI 400071 20 29-10-2028

1503 IN30177417111284 VISHNU DEVIDAS WADHWA 25 C R/6,NAVJIVAN SOCIETY,CHAMBURMUMBAI 400074 12.2 29-10-2028
1504 1208180024811429 DIPEN SHANTILAL SHETHIYA 4 B 703 NAMRATA 90 FEET RD,OPP GANESH 

MANDIRGHATKOPAR,EAST
MUMBAI 400075 1.25 29-10-2028

1505 IN30302852446797 KARAN TREHAN FLOOR 12 WINCHESTER BLDNG,HEERANANDANI BUSINESS 
PARK,POWAIMUMBAI

400076 350 29-10-2028

1506 1201060002825708 SHRUTI DHANANJAY KAMDAR 1004N SHIV SAI APT,MG ROAD GHATKOPER EAST, MUMBAI 400077 5 29-10-2028
1507 1202700000394647 NITIN BALKRISHNA MORE C 15 7 MUNICIPAL COLONY,PARKSITE VIKROLI W, MUMBAI 400079 110 29-10-2028
1508 1208160011000851 AKASH RAMDAS KALEKAR NEAR MULUND CHECK NAKA,R NO 89/6TH FLR, MUMBAI 400080 2.9 29-10-2028
1509 1203320027508031 VIJAYKUMAR RAMRAKSHA SHARMA BUILDING-35/603,,TATA COLONY NAVGHAR ROAD,,MULUND EAST , 

NEAR GOVT SCHL
MUMBAI 400081 0.15 29-10-2028

1510 IN30021411195416 MANJULA D MALLURI ROOM NO 2 CHAWL NO 2,K K PANDEY CHAWL,NEAR AMRUT 
NAGARGHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI

400086 25 29-10-2028

1511 IN30021421443681 KOMAL BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI 49/C/16,  PRERNA CHS RSC 16 GORAI 1,BORIVALI W, MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

400091 17.9 29-10-2028
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1512 IN30097411027532 VISHAL P. LADDHA B/103, BLUE BELL,,EKSAR RD,,BORIVALI (W),MUMBAI. 400091 12.5 29-10-2028
1513 1203320012424188 DAKSHA PIYUSH KAKADIYA A-102 RAMESHWAR DARSHAN,CHSL SHIMPOLI RD,KASTUR PARK 

BORIVALI WEST
MUMBAI 400092 45 29-10-2028

1514 1201120000322222 RAKESH B SHAH (HUF) HANSA APARTMENT B/16, 3RD FLR,,EKSAR ROAD, BABHAI 
NAKA,,BORIVALI (WEST)

MUMBAI 400092 45 29-10-2028

1515 1203230003518364 NARESH DIALDAS GIDWANI GITANJALI D 12 RAHEJA TOWNSHIP,MALAD E MUMBAI, MUMBAI 400097 25 29-10-2028
1516 1208870007592295 SATISH RAMCHANDRA JADHAV C13 BMC COLONY PIMPARIPADA,GEN ARUNKUMAR VAIDYA 

MARG,MUMBAI
MUMBAI 400097 11.45 29-10-2028

1517 IN30021422514230 MOHIT MANGLANI B-802,  GOLDEN SQUARE KALINA,SANTACRUZ E GOLDEN SQUARE, 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400098 0.5 29-10-2028

1518 1201090011133641 DIPAK HARIDAS MOTE . MOTE CHWL  TANK PAKHADI,ROAD NO 3,SAHAR VILL  TANK 
PAKHADI

MUMBAI 400099 0.55 29-10-2028

1519 1208180035963667 NARENDRA RAMMURAT DUBEY ROOM NO 03 DINANATH TIWARI,CHL GAONDEVI RD 
POISAR,KANDIVALI E MUMBAI

MUMBAI 400101 5 29-10-2028

1520 1201860000619172 GROVALUE COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED 125 V MALL,THAKUR COMPLEX ASHA NAGAR,KANDIVALI -EAST MUMBAI 400101 81 29-10-2028

1521 1208160086493960 SHAHANAVAJ MAHEBUB PINJARI Sahkar SocietyRoom No-2 Teli GaliThebhi Naka,Sahkar SocietyRoom 
No-2 Teli GaliThebhi Naka Opp.,Civil Hospital Sahkar SocietyRoom 
No-2 Teli GaliThebhi

THANE 400601 0.2 29-10-2028

1522 IN30051312662292 ARVIND JOSHI 2/23 MEGHDOOT CHS TILAK NAGAR,BEHIND NAKHWA HIGH 
SCHOOL,THANE EASTTHANE

400603 2 29-10-2028

1523 1208870002368839 ABHISHEK SUNIL BHADANGE D3 KALPATARU CHS LLD,VASANTDADA PATIL MARG BEHIND,RAJIV 
GANDHI STADIUM

THANE 400614 0.7 29-10-2028

1524 1203320012946261 ANKITA HANUMANT RANJANE A 8 12TH FLOOR FLAT NO 3,MILLENNIUM TOWERS SECTOR 09,NEAR 
JUINAGAR  RAILWAY STATION

NAVI MUMBAI 400705 5 29-10-2028

1525 1208870058886141 ABHISHEK SHARAD DALVI D1118SAHYADRI CHS PLOT NO50,SECTOR 8  NAVI 
MUMBAI,SANPADA THANE  MAHARASHTRA

THANE 400705 0.05 29-10-2028

1526 IN30051386708386 SANJAY RANJAN JADHAV FLAT NO B 1701 PLOT NO 3A GAHLOT MAJ,ESTY SECTOR 46A NERUL 
NERUL NODE 3 T,HANE THANE PALM BEACH ROADNAVI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

400706 5 29-10-2028

1527 1203320006162741 KAMLESH LALCHAND SHARMA JESAL MAHAL CO OP HOU SOC LTD,B12 JESAL PARK,NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR

THANE 401105 100 29-10-2028

1528 1207100000136281 BHAGWAT K KAMBLE FLAT-B-17/003, RASHMI SHANTI-,VIDHYANAGARI CHSL, NR GCC 
CLUB,MIRA BHAYANDER RD, MIRAROAD EA

MUMBAI 401107 5 29-10-2028

1529 1208180000446402 NALIN LAXMIDAS MERCHANT RASHMI COMPLEX,BLDG NO 3,FLAT NO 402MIRA BHAYANDAR,ROAD 
OPP MANGAL NAGAR MIRA

THANE 401107 0.1 29-10-2028

1530 1203000000900189 PANKAJ C MISHRA A 502 BHASKAR BLDG JANGIR,ESTATE NR VIJAY PARK,MIRA ROAD 
EAST THANE

THANE 401107 5 29-10-2028

1531 1208180000582235 NITA N MERCHANT 3 402 RASHMI COMPLEX,MIRA BHAYANDAR ROAD,MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 401107 0.2 29-10-2028

1532 IN30051319696149 MITA PIPALIYA FLAT NO 102 SAI PALACE,SHANTI PARK,NALASOPARA W OPP 
MOTHER MERRY SCHOOLTHANE MAHARASHTRA

401203 0.05 29-10-2028

1533 1202650000059990 ANITA CHANDRAPRAKASH SINGH FLAT No.8, BLDG No. F/8,GRACIA CHS LTD, DIAS & PRIERA,NAGAR, 
NAIGAON (W), TAL-VASAI

DIST-PALGAHR, 
MUMBAI

401207 20 29-10-2028

1534 IN30160411821303 BHAVIKA P BHATANKAR HOUSE NO-41 NIRZAR NIWAS,SATIVALI KAMAN ROAD,VASAI 
EASTTHANE

401208 15 29-10-2028

1535 1207100000260081 SANJAY JANU GORULE 110, JIVDANI CHAYA APARTMENT,,ACHOLE ROAD, 
BABULPADA,,NALLASOPARA EAST, VASAI

PALGHAR 401209 5 29-10-2028

1536 1208870022368853 ROHIT THANARAM SOLANKI SO THANARAM SOLANKI SHOP,NO10PANCHARATNA 
COMPLEX,ACHOLE ROAD NEAR GALA NAGAR

THANE 401209 0.05 29-10-2028
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1537 IN30160410433838 VARSHA VIDYANATH JHA B206 SUMAN 4 NR DESAI HOSPITAL,OPP PETROL PUMP,AGASHI 
ROAD VIRAR (WEST)THANE

401303 25 29-10-2028

1538 1203320051158459 Akshat Mitesh Jain B. 207, PEARL SAGAR CHSL,,FLOOR2ND, AGASHI ROAD 
BEHIND,PETROL PUMP, SHRIPAL COMPLEX

THANE 401305 0.75 29-10-2028

1539 1204470006683219 NITIN SONBHAU DANGAT AT VADAL VILLAGE TAL,KHALAPUR DIST RAIGAD,OLD MUMBAI PUNE 
HIGHWAY

KHALAPUR 410203 5 29-10-2028

1540 IN30429570603597 VINOD UKHA KALE ROOM NO 501 BLDG NO 7,JESAL GREENS KATRANG KHOPOLI,JESAL 
GREENSRAIGARH MAHARASHTRA

410203 4.85 29-10-2028

1541 1203320057766238 SALMAN AHMED BAKALI ROOM NO 105,PACIFIC TOWER,SECTOR19,TALOJA PLOT NO 
2,TALOJE MAJKUR

RAIGARH(MH) 410208 0.1 29-10-2028

1542 1208180013781232 PRAKASH DEVARAM RAKSHE OPPOSITE GRAMPANCHAT INDURI,MAVAL INDURI, PUNE 410507 1.25 29-10-2028
1543 IN30051311245243 DILIP HIRACHANDJI KOTHARI 104 DHANLAXMI COMPLEX,280 NANA PETH,NEAR SAKHALI PEER 

TALIMPUNE
411002 10 29-10-2028

1544 IN30075711745463 MANISHA VINODKUMAR PAREKH FLAT NO 10,KUNDAN HOUSE,KHADAKIPUNE 411003 7.5 29-10-2028
1545 1208160077552374 ADITYA PRAVIN WAZALWAR A 2 FLAT NO 303 HARI GANGA SOC NRRT O YERWADA,, PUNE 411006 5 29-10-2028
1546 IN30051319539444 NILESH GAIKWAD 227 AUNDHGAON NEAR OCTROI OFFICE NEW,RAJIV GANDHI 

BRIDGE, PUNE MAHARASHTRA
411007 5 29-10-2028

1547 1208870015242428 OMKAR AVINASH TULJAPURKAR 797 B KASBA PETH GOKUL BLDG,DATTA APTS FLAT NO 5 
NEAR,BHAIRVNATH MANDIR KASBA PETH

PUNE 411011 1.9 29-10-2028

1548 IN30028010721440 ABHINAV GOVINDRAM LAHOTI FLAT NO 33 BUILDING DAHLIA,NECO GARDEN RESIDENCY,PHASE 1 
VIMANNAGARPUNE

411014 10 29-10-2028

1549 1203230004340005 KANAN MACHI FLAT NO 202, BUILDING B2,DAFFODILS, GULMOHAR CITY,,NEAR 
NIRMALA CONVENT SCHOOL

PUNE 411014 12.5 29-10-2028

1550 1208870006633084 ASHISH NIVRUTI CHIKANE OMKAR SOCIETY SR NO,491A1NEAR ANAND PARK,VADGAONSHERI 
PUNE

PUNE 411014 5 29-10-2028

1551 1203600005551260 PUJA ROHAN GALANDE GAVTHAN WADGAONSHERI,MAHADV MANDIR, PUNE 411014 25 29-10-2028
1552 1208160021773873 MANSI NARENDRA PAWAR S NO 50/41 B TAWOJI NAGAR,PUNYAGENRA NAGARI 

SOCIETY,SAMOR WADGAON SHERI
PUNE 411014 0.2 29-10-2028

1553 1208870021500661 AKSHAY ANIL SONAWANE BHIMJYOT NIWAS WETAL BUWA,CHOWK KHARADI GAONTHAN,. PUNE 411014 0.5 29-10-2028
1554 1208870026085306 RANJEET BACHIRAM ARYA SURVEY NO 25 PLOT NO36 ROAD,NO 9 NEAR DEVI 

TEMPLE,MUNJABA WASTI DHANORI
PUNE 411015 0.05 29-10-2028

1555 IN30051319386992 ASHISH PRAKASH BHOSALE 38/104 ASHA NAGAR HSG SOCIETY,SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD,ASHA 
NAGAR SOCIETYPUNE MAHARASHTRA

411016 1 29-10-2028

1556 IN30429520380089 SHAKUNTALA A BHUJANG FLAT NO 3 SAIKRIPA PARK OPP,ROPLAS CO LTD M N 
KAMGAR,NAGARPUNE MAHARASHTRA

411018 0.8 29-10-2028

1557 1208160054807165 SHWETA KAILAS KAPASE C 201 Waghere Empire, Morwadi Pimpri Near Gharonda hote,Nr By 
City International School,

PUNE 411018 0.75 29-10-2028

1558 1208870002996851 SAYALI SUMITKUMAR SHINGAVI FLAT NO 101 WINGB NEAR SANE,CHOWK  KRUSHNA NAGAR 
PUNE,CITY

PUNE 411019 0.5 29-10-2028

1559 IN30051319228335 RAJEEV KUMAR E 301 TEERTH TOWER,SUS GAON,NEAR VIBGYOR HIGH SCHOOLPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

411021 2.5 29-10-2028

1560 1208870034466884 SUNIL VITTHAL KARWANDE FLAT NO 5DHIRAJ APARTMENT,LAXMI NAGAR OPP SONA 
MONA,APARTMENT JUNI SANGVI PUNE

PUNE 411027 1 29-10-2028

1561 1208870024062689 AYUSH PRAMOD MAHAJAN A804 DREAMS ONELLA SATAV,NAGAR HANDEWADI 
ROAD,HADAPSAR PUNE CITY

PUNE 411028 1.5 29-10-2028

1562 IN30226911183183 VAIBHAV PRAKASH LIMAYE FL NO 74, S NO 114/1, BLD NO 4,,FLAT RESI 1, PHASE NO 74,,LEELA  
PARK,  KOTHRUD,PUNE

411029 2.5 29-10-2028

1563 1208870008881659 ROHIT GAJANAN AKUT MANGALMURTI CO OP HOUSING,SOCIETY B WING FLAT NO 
15,SINHAGAD ROAD  PUNE CITY S P

PUNE 411030 0.3 29-10-2028

1564 1203600001766013 AMANPREET SINGH SR NO 148/1/1/10 COLONY NO 8,GANESH NAGAR BOPKHEL,NEAR 
CME

PUNE 411031 66.1 29-10-2028
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1565 IN30021422869053 JAYASHRI VISHAL BALURE ASHOKA SOCIETY S NO 12 /16 SAMBHAJ,-I NAGAR THERGAON NEAR 
TIKONE,HOSPITAL THEPGADN NEAR 
CHINCHWADGAONPUNE,MAHARASHTRA

411033 51.65 29-10-2028

1566 1205420001604227 VIVEK RAJENDRA KASAR AT.NEAR NIBALKARNAGAR,GAJANAN COLONY,TATHAWADE PUNE 411033 0.8 29-10-2028
1567 1208160016387165 SATISH NARHARI SONWALE N.V. KALBHOR CHAWLCHAWL NO.3ROOM NO.8,SOPAN KALBHOR 

CHOWL KALBHOR NAGAR,NEAR VITTHAL RUKHMAI MANDIR PUNE
PUNE 411035 0.5 29-10-2028

1568 1208160013067177 SHUBHAM PAVANKUMAR JAIN FLT B-34 SHILPA PARK BIBVEWADI,KONDHWA ROAD 
MARKETYARD,OPP ZALA COMPLEX MARKET YARD

PUNE 411037 0.7 29-10-2028

1569 1208180036716185 DHANASHREE SOMNATH POKALE SHANTAI BANGLA, S NO 149,GANESH NAGAR, DHAYARI 
DHAYARI,GAON PUNE CITY

PUNE 411041 5 29-10-2028

1570 IN30226910381979 SUNIL MADHUKAR SHINDE SR NO 22 PLOT NO 40,,BALAJI DARSHAN 
BALAGINAGAR,,DHANKAWADI PUNE,MAHARASHTRA

411043 55 29-10-2028

1571 1208160038033490 SANTOSH SHIVAJI CHAUDHARI Flat No.201,Bhagyashree Apts 2nd floor Balewadi,Swaranjali Layout, PUNE 411045 35 29-10-2028

1572 1202350000345425 VAIBHAV SURENDRA KULKARNI . SUDARSHAN APARTMENT.E/302,SHAHID,CHOUK,NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR,KARVE,NAGAR,NAVSAHYADRI PUNE CITY,

PUNE 411052 50 29-10-2028

1573 1208870037084845 ANAND BADRIPRASAD RAI S NO 45 FLAT NO C231 POPULAR,COLON BEHIND POPULAR 
NAGAR,WARJE MALWADI PUNE

PUNE 411058 0.25 29-10-2028

1574 1208870035694972 CHHAYA BABURAO SUTAR SUDHARSHAN NAGAR PIMPLE,GURAV SRVE NO 83 ROAD NO 6,. PUNE 411061 3.5 29-10-2028
1575 1203320026661877 ARTI AMIT TAROLE MOSHI, DESTINATION OSTIA, GAT,NO 216 C-206, PUNE, PUNE 412105 1 29-10-2028
1576 1601430104113575 ARAVIND BENDRE AP.AMBALE,TAL SHIRUR,DIST PUNE,, PUNE 412211 0.05 29-10-2028
1577 1208180009801642 RAJENDRA SHIVNARAYAN KASAT FLAT NO 6 SHREE APARTMENT,NEAR VENKTESHWARA RESIDENCY 

S,NO 93 MAHADEVNAGAR MANJARI
PUNE 412307 5 29-10-2028

1578 1208180026842716 PRASAD KAILAS BANGAR BELHE BANGAR WADI BELHE,, PUNE 412410 0.3 29-10-2028
1579 1208160036652248 ATUL DHULAJI DHAVADE wAKI wAKI,, AHMEDNAGAR 413204 0.05 29-10-2028
1580 1208180009473503 ASHWIN SUNIL DALVI DATTA MANDIR, MU POST YAWALI,TALUKA MOHOL YAWALI, SOLAPUR 413213 0.75 29-10-2028
1581 1204470009918418 PUSHPARAJ SOMANATH DODAKE UTTARESWAR MANDIR JAVAL,MOHOL BUDHAWAR PETH MOHOL 

TA,MOHOL, SOLAPUR
SOLAPUR 413213 0.05 29-10-2028

1582 1208180031926143 VISHAL VITTHAL PATIL PARAG ISTATE JIJAU NIVAS,MASTUD PLOT UPLAI ROAD,TELEPHONE 
NAGAR BARSHI

SOLAPUR 413411 9.4 29-10-2028

1583 1208250016953926 VISHAL MOHANLAL PRAJAPATI AUSA ROAD BEHIND ICICI BANK,RAM NAGAR LATUR, LATUR 413512 0.5 29-10-2028
1584 1208160080896981 GITANJALI DILIP LABADE Belwandi Station Belwandi Station Belwandi Station,Belwandi 

Station,
AHMED NAGAR 413702 0.55 29-10-2028

1585 1208160037074411 SAGAR SUBHASH GANDHI WORD NUMBER 7 ASHOK HOUS SOC,PURNAWAD NAGAR ROAD 
BEHIND,MULA PRAVARA OFFICE SHRIRAMPUR

AHMEDNAGAR 413709 1 29-10-2028

1586 1203600005221321 NEETA SATISH DONGARE DONGARE WASTI AT/PO TISGAON TALUKA,RAHATA TISGAON 
BABHLESHWAR,AHMADNAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR 413737 5 29-10-2028

1587 1208180005426765 JAMIR IKRAMODDIN KAZI RAHIPLAZA MAGE ,NAMRATA,COLONY TAPOVAN ROAD,  NAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 1.5 29-10-2028
1588 IN30311613340941 URANKAR SURENDRA RAJU S/O RAJU URANKAR,PLOT N 10,,PIPELINE ROAD GAWDE MALA,,SAI 

NAGARI,AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR
414003 1.1 29-10-2028

1589 1201060002462130 ANIL KANTILAL BADERA P K TREDERS,NAGAR PUNE ROAD,KEDGAON AHMEDNAGAR 414005 3.75 29-10-2028
1590 1203320025661998 SHIVAJI KISAN SHENDGE S/O SHENDAGE KISAN, BEED NAGAR,ROAD,SHENDAGE HOSPITAL 

KADA,,KADA,BEED
BEED 414202 1 29-10-2028

1591 1208180038809532 NIKHAT FARHAN WANGDE , BAHADURSHAIKH MOHALLA,CHIPLUN , RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA 
, 415605

RATNAGIRI 415605 9.4 29-10-2028

1592 1208360000082698 HARSHAD NANDLAL BHANGDIYA 12/417,SHIVAJI UDYAN JAAVAL,,KABADE GALLI,,BEHIND KALPNA 
TALKIES,

ICHALKARANJI 416115 2.55 29-10-2028

1593 1203320057354064 SUPRIYA VISHVAS CHAUGALE AT POST KOLOLI TALUKA PANHALA,KOLOLI,KOLOLI KOLHAPUR 416205 5 29-10-2028
1594 1208180042455869 SANDIP KRISHNAT PATIL 889 BHATNANGNUR ROAD MHAKAVE,DIST KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR 416216 1.5 29-10-2028
1595 1208160062188608 YUVRAJ BABURAO PATIL NH 4 PURVA GOKUL SHIRGAON,, KOLHAPUR 416234 5 29-10-2028



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No.

Name Address City Pin Code Net 
Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2020-21

1596 1208870004935478 SHAILESH RAJENDRA WADKAR RATNACHAMPA NIVAS HIGH,SCHOOL ROAD NEAR ASHTA,POLICE 
STATION ASHTA ASHTA

SANGLI 416301 7 29-10-2028

1597 1208160027482814 KRISHNA PURSHOTTAM LADDHA 283 MANGALWAR PETH,MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI MANGA, SANGLI 416406 2.05 29-10-2028
1598 IN30177419509828 DANEKAR MAYURA SHRIRAM DANEKAR WADA R M,HIGH SCHOOL JAVAL,BRAHMANPURI 

SANGLIMIRAJ
416410 0.5 29-10-2028

1599 IN30198311425987 HEMLATA SUNDARJI DEDHIA HOUSE NO 213  BHARAT COMPLEX,NEAR AMARAI BEHIND 
JETHABHAIWADI,SANGLI WILLINGDON COLLEGESANGLI

416415 6.9 29-10-2028

1600 1208180006837434 VISHAKHA SUNIL KULKARNI W O SUNIL KULKARNI HOUSE NO,337 A1 PATIL GALLI 
NEAR,YASHWANT MANGALKARYALAY GAON

SANGLI 416416 5 29-10-2028

1601 1208160081854701 VAIBHAV SHITAL DESAI arihant choukarihant chouknear airtel tower,,arihant chouk,, SANGLI 416416 2.5 29-10-2028
1602 1208160016356415 TEJAS SUDHIR GAWANKAR HARDI,KHALACHIWADI, RATNAGIRI 416702 0.25 29-10-2028
1603 1208160058741881 GUNJAN TARUN GWALANI FLAT NO 2 GROUND FLOOR SHYAMSUNDAR,CHS OT SECTION NEAR 

KATRI BHAWAN ULHASNAGAR,
THANE 421002 0.05 29-10-2028

1604 1203320050680585 Deepak Devichand Tejani BARAK NO 868, ROOM NO 21,,ANAND ICE-CREAM, ULHAS 
STATION,ROAD ULHASNAGA

THANE 421002 2.8 29-10-2028

1605 1208160001003091 NARENDERJEETSINGH S LEHAL 202 DHANWANTI APT C BLOCK,NEAR GURUDWARA ULHASNAGAR, HANEGAON 421003 0.8 29-10-2028
1606 IN30429571397097 POONAM ANURODH PRAJAPATI 303 MAHAVIR DHAM,KHANDAKAR ROAD OPP TILAK 

NAGAR,DOMBIVALI EASTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
421201 2 29-10-2028

1607 1208870026555377 OMKAR GANESH NAYAK B104 GREEN PARK CHS DNC ROAD,SUNIL DOMBIVALI EAST 
KALYAN,TILAKNAGAR KAL

THANE 421201 2.45 29-10-2028

1608 1208870015508176 SHRIKAR GANESH NAYAK GREEN PARK S SUNIL NAGAR,DOMBIVALI DOMBIVALI,. THANE 421201 2.5 29-10-2028
1609 1203040000781430 DHANANJAY SUDHAKAR VAGAL Nirmala Sadan 101 Namdeo Path,Gopal Nagar no 1 Dombivali East 

Tilaknagar,THANE
THANE 421201 3.5 29-10-2028

1610 1208250013772121 AVDESH GUPTA A 301 GOVIND DHAM APARTMENT,3RD FLOOR NANDIVLI ROAD 
NEAR,NANASAHEB DHARNADHIKARI HALL

THANE 421201 10 29-10-2028

1611 1208870008440770 MANDAR PANDURANG BHATKAR B102 OM SAI ANAND COOP HSG,SOCETY MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD,MAHARASHTRA NAGAR DOMBIVALI

THANE 421202 0.4 29-10-2028

1612 IN30051380575875 FELIX VINCENT NORONHA FLAT NO 703 A/5 PUNYODAYA PARK,NR DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
ADHARWADI,KALYAN WEST THANETHANE MAHARASHTRA

421301 0.15 29-10-2028

1613 1208160058344481 HIRA BABAN DENGALE KALYAN W KALYAN W,B-301 RAJLAKSH APART OPP,SHIV SENA 
OFFICE CHIKANGHAR

THANE 421301 1.45 29-10-2028

1614 1203320049198398 Rajan Karipoor Nair 503 NILKANT TOWER CHS LTD NEAR,SHIV MANDIR KARNIK ROAD 
KALYAN,WEST

THANE 421301 0.1 29-10-2028

1615 IN30160410405952 UNNATI PRAKASH KESARE B- 11, SANKALPA SIDDHI BULD NO 1,NEAR DHANAWANTRI 
HOSPITAL,BADLAPUR (E)DIST - THANE

421503 4.9 29-10-2028

1616 1208180049167162 KALPANA MALU CHAUDHARI AT LENAD KURD, TAL SHAHAPUR,LENAD KHURD, THANE 421601 1 29-10-2028
1617 1203320024344866 Nilakshidevi Mohansharan Agrawal LALA SMRUTI MAKHAMALABAD ROAD,PANCHVATI PANCHAVATI  

NASHIK,
NASHIK 422003 25 29-10-2028

1618 1203320039949135 Anuja Shrikant Mahale N-44 CB-2 25/2 4TH SCHEAM,DATTA MANDIR TRIMURTI 
CHOWK,NASHIK  NASHIK NASHIK

NASHIK 422008 16 29-10-2028

1619 1208180033363048 YOGESH DILIP MAHAJAN M 41 AF3 1 3, MAHAKALI CHOUK,SAIBABA NAGAR CIDCO, NASHIK 422009 20 29-10-2028
1620 IN30160411265413 GIRISHBHAI ANANTRAI PATHAK PLOT NO 50 SHIRE COLONY,WADI BHOKAR RAOD,NEAR PANCHYAT 

SAMITYDHULE
424002 9.4 29-10-2028

1621 1208160061825022 GANESH NANASAHEB KANDE NASHIK NASHIK,, NASHIK 424109 0.9 29-10-2028
1622 1208160063121679 PRAVIN VISHWAS PATIL , Dhule  Dhule,mukam post avadhan, DHULE 424311 0.5 29-10-2028
1623 1208160076728869 RAJENDRA DNYANESHWAR SAPKALE sentar no.2 room no.4polic lainshahu nagar polic,lainshahu nagar 

polic lainshahu nagar polic lain,,shahu nagar
JALGAON 425001 17.4 29-10-2028

1624 1201260000271441 ANOKHCHAND RAJULAL JAIN PLOT N 102 SARVE N 3602-3603,NAYANTARA RECJDENCY,ISHWAR 
COLONY

JALGAON 425001 8.5 29-10-2028

1625 1208160061578530 RITESH PRADIP MANDORE 285 BHAVANI PETH OPP SAGAR,BHAVAN, JALGAON 425001 0.15 29-10-2028
1626 1208160035718651 SAVITA SURAJ SAPKALE Near Shriram Mandir Ambedkar nagar,, JALGAON 425002 5 29-10-2028
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1627 1203320033723817 KUNAL PATIL S/O SUNIL VASUDEV PATIL, MOHA,DEVHARACHOPDA,JALGAON, JALGAON 425107 1.55 29-10-2028
1628 1208180029131588 BHUSHAN MADANLAL BIYANI AT POST NIPANE TEL ERONDOL,NIPANE, JALGAON 425110 0.5 29-10-2028
1629 1208180029153312 BHAGWAN SHANKARLAL JAIN 12 2 GROUND FLOOR PURUSHOTTAM,NAGAR MUKTAI 

APARTMENT,BHUSAWAL
JALGAON 425201 2.5 29-10-2028

1630 1202000000463803 AJAY RAGHUNATH KELE 3289 A 1,GALWADE ROAD,PROFESOR COLONY AMALNER JALGAON 425401 95 29-10-2028
1631 1203450000847773 ASHOK SAMPATLAL JAIN 46 JATAN KUNJ M L TOWN,NALWA ROAD,NANDURBAR NANDURBAR 425412 150 29-10-2028
1632 1203450000852990 DEEPAK ASHOKCHAND JAIN 46 JATAN KUNJ,M L TOWN,NALVA ROAD NANDURBAR NANDURBAR 425412 125 29-10-2028
1633 1208160066968111 AISHWARYA JAIN 14, Taloda Road Adeshwar Nagar Taloda Road 14,Adeshwar Nagar, NANDURBAR 425412 15 29-10-2028

1634 1201090022162700 VIJAYKUMAR LAXMINARAYAN GOUD PARDESHIPURA AAMDAR,KARYALAY MAGE 
NANDURBAR,NANDURBAR NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA 425412

NANDURBAR 425412 10 29-10-2028

1635 IN30311612977103 AMIT ASHOKKUMAR GULECHHA PLOT NO 2 MAHAVIR COLONY,NANDURBAR 
NANDURBAR,NANDURBAR NANDURBARNANDURBAR 
MAHARASHTRA

425412 65 29-10-2028

1636 1208160068513198 VAIBHAV GAJENDRA TOKE 202 52 CHINCH KHOPA WADA TA RAVER KHIRODA PR YAWAL,, JALGAON 425504 0.2 29-10-2028
1637 1208180003648636 SUNIL MADHUKAR PATIL PLOT NO 14 PROFESSOR COLONY,UTKHEDA ROAD RAVER 

DIST,JALGAON RAVER
JALGAON 425508 2.5 29-10-2028

1638 1208160077332121 YOGESH SHALIGRAM CHAUDHARI B-38 devgiri valleymitmita padegaon nashik road,mitmita padegaon 
devgiri valley mitmita padegaon,

AURANGABAD 431001 1.5 29-10-2028

1639 1203320023415572 DAULATRAM TOLARAM KAVRANI PLOTNO 85 NEAR SINDHU BHAVAN,SINDHI COLONY,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD(MH
)

431001 1 29-10-2028

1640 1204370000823607 RAVLEENKAUR HARMINDERSINGH JAGGI PLOT NO 5 JYOTI NAGAR,AURANGABAD,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD(MH
)

431001 7.6 29-10-2028

1641 1206690001746013 RAJESH MOTILAL MUNDADA DONGAON,AURANGABAD,MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD(MH
)

431002 0.05 29-10-2028

1642 1208160028220332 KUNTA UMESH JAGDHANE W/O UMESH JAGDHANE N9 M2 119/1 SANT,DNYANESHWAR NAGAR 
HUDCO AURANGABAD,

AURANGABAD(MH
)

431003 100 29-10-2028

1643 1208180038208816 KANCHAN PARAS DARWANTE PLOT NO 91 LANE NO 5 GARKHEDA,PARISAR NEW HANUMAN 
NAGAR,AURANGABAD GARKHEDA

AURANGABAD(MH
)

431009 4.9 29-10-2028

1644 1208180018975969 SACHIN KAILASRAO BORADE ANKUSH NAGAR CHARATA ROAD BID,, BEED 431122 1.5 29-10-2028
1645 IN30177410740418 PRAMOD VILASRAO SHRINIWAS PLOT NO 52B INDRAYANI,ANAND NAGAR,BASMATH ROADPARBHANI 431401 5 29-10-2028

1646 1208870023528703 VILAS DNYANOBA MULGIR AT GOLEGAO TA SONPETH DIST,PARBHANI SIRSI BK,. PARBHANI 431516 0.5 29-10-2028
1647 IN30133017066515 PUSHPADEVI RAJESHKUMAR CHANDAK 11 VRINDAWAN COLONY,NEAR BHAGYA NAGAR, NANDED, 431601 150 29-10-2028
1648 1208180022479097 SHANKAR MAROTIRAO TAWDE OPP WATER TANK KAILAS NAGAR,NANDED NANDED, NANDED 431605 0.25 29-10-2028
1649 1208160059727072 SUNIL MADHAVRAO MANHALKAR 12/13 kalyan nagar, taroda bk taroda bk taroda bk,taroda bk, NANDED 431605 0.5 29-10-2028
1650 1203320024470167 RAKESH KAILASHNATH SHARMA 1 15 563 SHIVAJI APT 2ND FLR,206 ANAND NGR RD RAMA 

FURNTURE,SAMOR SHARDA NAGAR NANDED
NANDED 431605 14.85 29-10-2028

1651 1203320029737551 VYAWAHARE SHIVPRASAD KONDBARAO AT.POST MALDHAMNI,HINGOLI, HINGOLI 431702 5 29-10-2028
1652 1208180013487037 MAYUR DEVIDAS KADAM DHANORA LOHAA DHANORA MAKTA,, NANDED 431708 0.25 29-10-2028
1653 1202990006605091 AYUSH KAMAL DIXIT R.K FLOUR MILL,BHANDARA ROAD,NEAR HARIHAR,MANDIR 

LAKADGANJ
NAGPUR 440008 1.1 29-10-2028

1654 1202700000534221 VICKY SURESH SONTAKKE /o, Fulwani Shukla, B-94,Punapur Road, Galli No. 1,Bhawani Nagar, 
Pa Bhandewadi

NAGPUR 440008 5 29-10-2028

1655 1208180023005754 RAUNAK ISHWAR HARODE GALLI NO 1 NEAR WAMAN MAHAJAN,HOUSE GAROBA MAIDAN 
ADARSH,NAGAR BHANDEWADI

NAGPUR 440008 0.4 29-10-2028

1656 1208180035046841 RADHA AJAY DURAGKAR 295 A, VENUNAD, ASHA MANGAL,KARYALAY ROAD, 
DHARAMPETH,KHARE TOWN SHANKAR NAGAR

NAGPUR 440010 0.1 29-10-2028

1657 IN30051317507862 SANJAY PATHRABE 2ND FLOOR C/O SANIYA INTERNET CAFE,GOLIBAR CHOUK 
PANCHPAVALI ROAD,NEAR SANJA KIRANAN STORENAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA

440018 40 29-10-2028



Sr. 
No.

DPID-Client ID/Folio 
No.

Name Address City Pin Code Net 
Amount

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 

IEPF

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS - DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR 2020-21

1658 1208180007216758 GEETA KISHOR GHATODE FLAT NO 8 32, PRAGATI SOCIETY,NEAR SONEGAON 
LAKESAHAKAR,NAGAR, KHAMLA

NAGPUR 440025 10 29-10-2028

1659 1208870019184461 NITIN NILKANTH LOKHANDE PLOT NO 311 YOGESHWAR NAGAR,UMRER ROAD DIGHORI,. NAGPUR 440034 0.35 29-10-2028
1660 1208250023496793 PRAFUL VINAYAKAJI FULBANDHE WARD NO 2 SIRSI NAVEGAON SIRSI,NAVEGAON, NAGPUR 441210 0.1 29-10-2028
1661 1203320039642346 Utkarsh Dhanraj Walke WAARD,N,2 MU PO SAOLI TAH,SAOLI SAWALI, CHANDRAPUR 441225 0.45 29-10-2028
1662 1208180040773394 JATIN RAVINDRA MOHTURE NEAR CHARCH, T B TOLI LOHIYA,WAARD GONDIYA, GONDIA 441614 0.75 29-10-2028
1663 1203320040312662 Akash Shriram Bhope 156 TILAK WARD, AT.POST.,CHIMUR, TAH. CHIMUR CHIMUR, BHANDARA 442903 0.7 29-10-2028
1664 1203320013788426 NILESH ASHOK INGLE 1 SAI KRUPA BULDHANA ROAD NR,HANUMAN MANDIR SARASWATI 

NAGAR,WAARD NO 05 CHIKHLI BULDHANA
CHIKHLI 443201 0.5 29-10-2028

1665 1203320009314575 VISHAL MUKESH POPAT PIYUSH GENERAL STORES,AKOT STAND TILAK ROAD AKOLA, AKOLA 444005 2.5 29-10-2028
1666 1208160037810071 AMEY RAMESH KULKARNI Keshav Raj Vetal Tahsil Road At Post Tq Akot,, AKOLA 444101 40 29-10-2028
1667 1208180035810404 PRAFULLA GUNWANTRAO ITAL MAHAKALI MANDIR ROAD GUPTA,LAYOUT IUDP COLONY WASHIM, WASHIM 444505 0.2 29-10-2028

1668 1203320059077320 KULDIP SUBHASHRAO CHOUDHARY 30/B, NITYANAND COLONY ,,KATHORA ROAD V.M.V. AMRAVATI,S O AMRAVATI 444604 3.25 29-10-2028

1669 1203320059993026 SANJAY RAJESHWAR NALGUNDAWAR GILANI LAY OUT UMARASARA,YAVATMAL, YAVATMAL 445001 35 29-10-2028
1670 IN30051383847584 MOHIT KISHOR KOTURWAR S/O KISHOR KOTURWAR,RANI LAXMIBAI WARD,PANDHARKAWADA 

YAVATMALYAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA
445302 2 29-10-2028

1671 1208180017025630 PRATIKESH KISANAJI RAUT KARNJI SONABAI PO WADONA,BAJAR TA RALEGAON 
KARANJI,SONABAI

YAVATMAL 445402 0.45 29-10-2028

1672 1203460000450342 SHIVANI JAIN 204-206 MANAS BHAWAN,RNT MARG, INDORE 452001 5 29-10-2028
1673 1203230000115270 HARJEET SINGH BHATIA 56, VISHNUPURI COLONY,, INDORE 452001 5 29-10-2028
1674 IN30198310959054 MANOJ JAIN 425-B KALANI NAGAR,BIJASAN ROAD,.INDORE (M.P.) 452005 5 29-10-2028
1675 IN30302881282231 AAKASH  RAJPUT 10/2,SHRIKANT PALACE,INDORE,KANADIA,INDORE, NEAR BANGALI 

SQUARE,LI SQUARE INDOREMADHYA PRADESH,INDIA
452016 48 29-10-2028

1676 1203320035543881 Ravi Parihar 286 M.NO.96 SE 175 TAK, INDIRA,MARG, DEPALPUR, 
DEPALPUR,,INDORE

INDORE 453115 0.35 29-10-2028

1677 1208180036755193 MAHESH GIRI GOSWAMI MAKAN N 2 41 WARD N 02 SHIV,SHANKAR MARG BAGLI 
DEHARIGHAT,

DEWAS 455227 1.75 29-10-2028

1678 1203450000854755 CHETAN DAS RAJANI 164/2 himaly guest house,mahakal road, UJJAIN 456006 10 29-10-2028
1679 1204470013662391 RAHUL SURANA 39 SHANTI NATH KI GALI CHHOTA,SARAFA, UJJAIN 456006 2.45 29-10-2028
1680 IN30383310061064 SUBODH JAIN 19, MAHAVEER AVENUE,MAKSI ROAD,UJJAINUJJAIN (M.P.) 456010 70.1 29-10-2028
1681 1204720005577418 KAILASH CHANDRA NAGWANI 55 B SANTRAM SINDHI COLONY,INDORE ROAD, UJJAIN 456010 2.5 29-10-2028
1682 IN30383310139439 SHYAMSUNDER SHARMA MAKAN NO 262 TAHSIL,JAORA BHIMA KHEDI,MAMATKHEDA 

RATLAM
457340 1.25 29-10-2028

1683 1208870005506839 KISHOR SINGH LIG 56 HOUSING BOARD COLONY,HOSHANGABAD HOSHANGABAD,. HOSHANGABAD 461001 0.1 29-10-2028

1684 1206690001042806 ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA H NO 51 IIND,FLORKOTRA SULTANABAD,PNB BANK BHOPAL BHOPAL 462003 3.5 29-10-2028
1685 1203160000095205 ARJUN SINGH YADAV 25/A SACHIDANAND NAGAR,NARELA SHANKRI, BHOPAL 462021 0.5 29-10-2028
1686 1203320006473241 RAJESH VARMA F NO 70 MIG,B SECTOR,SONAGIRI BHOPAL 462021 7.5 29-10-2028
1687 IN30133021914216 MANOHAR LAL RATHI GANESH KIRANNRA STORA,AKODIYA MANDI JAATPURA,SARANG 

PUR ROAD  UJJAINAKODIYA MANDI
465223 5 29-10-2028

1688 IN30051318541635 KULKARNI MAYURESH 770 SUNA VASHI NAKA RD BUVACHA,MATHASARANAIK KO FIRANGAI 
KRANTI,SINGH TEH KARVIR DT KOLHAPURKOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA

466002 10 29-10-2028

1689 1208180044415007 SACHIN KUMAR GOUR CHARNAL CHARNAL,, SEHORE 466665 1.3 29-10-2028
1690 1208870012914852 MOHAMMAD IRSAD M L B SCHOOL DONGA ROAD,MAKAN NO 251K 

TIKAMGARH,TIKAMGARH TIKAMGARH
TIKAMGARH 472001 0.05 29-10-2028

1691 1204330000154451 MANOJ CHOUDHARY NEEM PAD KE NICHE,,CHOUDHRI MOHALLA, GUNA 473001 2.5 29-10-2028
1692 1208250007743068 ABHISHEK SONI 466 MAIN ROAD DINARA,SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH, SHIVPURI 473665 0.15 29-10-2028
1693 1201090010076375 ASHA TORADMAL . GHADGE KI GOTH,DAULATGANJ,LASHKAR GIRD GWALIOR 474001 5 29-10-2028
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1694 1203600003582917 BHARAT SINGH . 102 BADOKHARI BADOKHRI,BADOKHARI BHIND, BHIND 477445 2.5 29-10-2028
1695 1208250003306222 PRAKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 809 KHERMAI ROAD SHUKRVVARI,VAJARIYA, JABALPUR 482002 25 29-10-2028
1696 1208160010877429 ANJALI JAIN 155-3 B SANGOM,COLONY BALDOBAGH NEAR,JAIN TEMPLE JABALPUR 482002 1.25 29-10-2028
1697 1208870019494392 KAUSHAL KISHOR SHARMA 10514 SHASTRI NAGAR,.,. JABALPUR 482003 16.5 29-10-2028
1698 1208180008421351 ADITYA KUMAR PATEL WARD 6, PANDAV NAGAR NEAR,NARMADA GAS AGENCY, 

SOHAGPUR,
SHAHDOL 484001 2 29-10-2028

1699 1208870067626655 ABHISHEK GUPTA WARD NO 12 BANGANGA RAMANUJ,NAGAR SOHAGPUR 
SHAHDOL,MADHYA PRADESH

UMARIA 484001 5.75 29-10-2028

1700 1208180030086174 HARSHAVARDHAN SINGH WARD 11 NEAR SHIV MANDIR,KALHARI NAUDHIYA, SHAHDOL 484774 0.05 29-10-2028
1701 1203230000919327 BRIJENDRA SINGH 170 KUMIYAN TOLA PATOURA GRAM,PATOURA TEHSIL UCHEHARA 

DISTT,SATNA
SATNA 485001 2 29-10-2028

1702 1208160010747363 LALITA KUMARI VILL DHONTI FLR NEAR SAI,MAHAVIDHYALAY VINDHYANAGAR, SINGRAULI 486885 0.3 29-10-2028
1703 1208870003941131 NARENDRA DAS Q NO 362C RISALI SECTOR,WARD58 CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI,. DURG 490006 0.05 29-10-2028
1704 1201090004648314 SANDEEP KUMAR WARGHAT LIG-II/1388,,DHACHA BHAWAN, BHILAI 490024 10.5 29-10-2028
1705 1208160022448693 VIBHA BHANDARI 81 WARD 6 OPP AGRAWAL DHARMASHALA,NEAR SHITLA MANDIR 

THETHWAR PARA DURG,
DURG 491001 1.25 29-10-2028

1706 1201910101674273 MEENA HARDIKAR HOUSE NO. D-72,P & T COLONY,TAGORE NAGAR Raipur 492001 10 29-10-2028
1707 1206420013788874 PRAVEEN KUMAR DEWANGAN HUF . MIG 677 SECTOR 2,DDU NAGAR,RAIPUR RAIPUR 492010 3.5 29-10-2028
1708 1201060002701479 BASANT KUMAR KHATRI H NO 226,GHANSI DAS MANDIR CHOWK,BHATAPARA BHATAPARA 493118 5 29-10-2028
1709 1207580000411049 HEMANT KUMAR PATHAK . NAZARLAL PARA NEAR BANGALI HOTEL,WARD NO 12 NAGAR 

PANCHAYAT,SIRGITTI
BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 0.25 29-10-2028

1710 IN30311611681965 NAGINA WASAN 1ST WASAN LANE,POST KORBA DIST KORBA,NEAR MARUTI SUB 
STATIONKORBA CHHATTISGARH

495677 50 29-10-2028

1711 1208870012838032 HABIB KHAN SHANTI NAGAR WARD NO33 PO,BALCO NAGAR KORBA,. KORBA 495684 0.1 29-10-2028
1712 1208870009048558 MUKESH NAIK NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS,WARD NO4 HOUSE 

NO532,LAILUNGA RAIGARH
RAIGARH(CGH) 496113 0.1 29-10-2028

1713 1208160033165594 RACHNA GUPTA WARD NO 7 PALACE ROAD LAKHANPUR,NEAR NAGAR PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE NAGAR PANCHAYAT,

SURGUJA 497116 0.05 29-10-2028

1714 IN30051319606138 SYED ABDUL QUDDOOS H NO 20 5 364/3/4,SHAKKAR GUNJ,SHAH ALI BANDA NEAR TAJ 
HOTELHYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500001 2.5 29-10-2028

1715 IN30051322455772 MANOHAR GIRI GOSWAMY 14 2 351/1,PANMANDI GOSHAMAHAL,RAZAK PURAHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

500012 50 29-10-2028

1716 1206690001506506 SHRADHA AGARWAL H NO 44 1ST FLR TEACHERS COLONY,LAL BAZAR  
TIRUMALGHERRY,HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD 500015 0.7 29-10-2028

1717 IN30021423685158 KARAN CHAWDA HUF 404 ESSJAY FORTUNE APTS 1-11-219,SHYAMLAL BUILDING 
BEGUMPET,SECUDERBADHYDERABAD TELANGANA

500016 7.75 29-10-2028

1718 1204720007061940 M SAMMAIAH H NO 5 14 EDAPALLY MAN,MAHADEVPUR EDAPALLY, HYDERABAD 500017 0.5 29-10-2028
1719 1208250007224730 VISHAL PARSA 1 8 499 15 3 CHIKKADPALLY,MUSHEERABAD, HYDERABAD 500020 0.3 29-10-2028
1720 1205140000304700 SHIREEN FATIMA HNO 12-2-827/29 KANTI NAGAR,BESIDE INCOME TAX 

OFFICERS,COLONY PARK, MEHIDIPATNAM
HYDERABAD 500028 5 29-10-2028

1721 IN30611420006656 MADHVI KHANNA SURVEY NO 403 TS 01 BLOCK D WARD,NO 9 SHAIKPET ROAD NO 46 
JUBILEE,HILLS NEAR CHIRAC PUBLIC SCHOOLHYDERABAD 
TELANGANA

500033 45 29-10-2028

1722 IN30290242905702 ARUNA  B 1-5-598/1/510 FLAT NO 510 MARUTHI,HIGHTS NEW MARUTHI 
NAGAR NEAR,COMMUNITY HALL KOTHAPET SAROORNAGARK V 
RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD

500035 10 29-10-2028

1723 IN30177416129327 VENKATA KRISHNA CHINTA 16 11 310/15/1,F NO 202 SANDYAGIRI TOWERS,SALEEM NGR CLY 
MALAKPETHYDERABAD

500036 14.1 29-10-2028

1724 1208250008123176 PARMESH MADHARABOINA 3 57 144 2 SATHYA NAGAR COLONY,COMMUNITY HALL 
UPPAL,MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI

HYDERABAD 500039 0.25 29-10-2028
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1725 IN30089610593204 SUVARCHALA DEVI  J V NO 3-1-77/203  RAM SHANKAR NAGAR,RAMANTHAPUR  
UPPAL,UPPALUPPAL

500039 0.05 29-10-2028

1726 IN30051321437747 VIDYASAGAR N FLAT NO 504 MYTHRISAROVAR VINAYAK NA,GAR HAFFEEZPET 
SERLINGAMPALLY MD NEA,R BHARAT PETROL PUMPHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

500049 10 29-10-2028

1727 1201330000277208 VENU GOPAL MEDIKONDA FLAT NO 414 SILVER OAK APT,CHERLAPALLY,KUSHAIGUDA HYDERABAD 500051 0.3 29-10-2028
1728 1208870006465904 SRINATH PULABOYENA 1858733 MEKALA BANDA,LALDARWAZA,. HYDERABAD 500053 2.5 29-10-2028
1729 1208180035956480 SYED GAJA RABBANI 403, COGNIZANCE GREEN PARK,GAYATHRI NAGAR, 

GODAWARI,HOMES, SUCHITRA QUTUBULLAPUR
HYDERABAD 500055 7.3 29-10-2028

1730 IN30051318384096 ANAND KUMAR FLAT NO SAILAJA ENCLAVE CHANDRAGIR,NEREDMET NEAR VED 
BHAVAN,FLAT NO 102HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500056 0.1 29-10-2028

1731 1204340000046820 KAVITA VUYYURU PLOT NO 160  163A  SAMHITHA,NILAYAM  FLAT NO  304,EENADU 
COLONY  KUKATPALLY

HYDERABAD 500072 25 29-10-2028

1732 IN30051380650280 PUSHPA LATHA MOPARTHI PLOT NO 1592 1593 FLAT NO 53 POOJITH,A CLASSIC MANJEERA 
WATER SUMP PRAGAT,HI NAGAR BACHPALLE BACHUPALLY 
BACHUPRANGAREDDY ANDHRA PRADESH

500090 30 29-10-2028

1733 1203230002450425 PODDUTOORI SRIHARI 4 67 MANDALACM,SHIVAMPET SHIVAMPET MEDAK,SHIVAMPET MEDAK 502334 0.2 29-10-2028
1734 1208160019568408 PRAKASH PAWAR 4 17 MUTHNUR TANDA,MUTHNUR TANDA,MUTHNUR ADILABAD ADILABAD 504308 0.5 29-10-2028
1735 IN30021424675590 BOBBA VIDYADERREDDY H N 5-101 PASRA NAGARAM,BLOCK 4 GOVINDARAOPETA,RAMPUR 506347 0.6 29-10-2028
1736 1301440003151085 ESLAVATH NARESH no.3-90,SIBBITHANDA,OPP AANGANVADI SCH,WARANGAL,MADDUR WARANGAL 506367 0.3 29-10-2028

1737 1203320029990956 SREE UMA MAHESHWAR REDDY  VAN 15 1981 M D HOSPITAL ROAD,SATHUPALLI AYYAGARIPET 
KHAMMAM,

KHAMMAM 507303 72.5 29-10-2028

1738 IN30051319884632 ANURADHA PASPUNOORI H NO 1 3 25,KISAN NAGAR,WARD 23 BHONGIRNALGONDA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

508116 5.5 29-10-2028

1739 1208870036816102 NANDHAGIRI MANEESH SO NANDHAGIRI DEVENDHAR 160,ENUBAMULA ATHMAKUR 
S,ENUBAMLA NALGONDA  TELANGANA

NALGONDA 508213 0.15 29-10-2028

1740 1208250009124384 ANIL KUMAR CHINDHAM H NO 8 12 1 MANCHAN PAHAD,MAMIDIPALLE MAHABUBNAGAR, MAHBUBNAGAR 509217 0.05 29-10-2028
1741 1201090022414891 POTTURU VENU GOPAL NAIDU S O POTTURU KONDAMA NAIDU,2 39 PM KONDAPURAM 

515465,YALLANURU ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH
ANANTAPUR 515465 0.8 29-10-2028

1742 IN30429528913187 S  HAYATH 13 191 DANDAPALLI ROAD DARGA,PALAMANER PALAMANER 
CHITTOOR, CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

517408 0.7 29-10-2028

1743 1208870070898121 MUDIPALLE DHANDAPANI VASUDEVAN SO LATE DHANDAPANI 2633,BALIJA STREET GATE PUTTUR,PUTTUR 
CHITTOOR  ANDHRA

CHITTOOR 517583 0.05 29-10-2028

1744 IN30096610689284 GHEEWALA ABDUL KHALIQ S/O M M IBRAHIM 43- 253- J 19,2ND FLOOR SANKAL BAGH,NE 
PETAKURNOOL (ANDHRA PRADESH)

518004 20 29-10-2028

1745 1208160064679453 NITHYASRI CHITTA 1-50, Center Center Center,, GUNTUR 522529 25 29-10-2028
1746 1205140000441839 DHANUVAKONDA SRINIVASARAO H NO 8/165-11/2 T2 LAWYER PET,SRI VENKATEWARA 

RESIDENCY,RAJEEV NAGAR PRAKASAM
PRAKASAM 523002 81.25 29-10-2028

1747 1208160084639033 NANDITA AGRAWAL D/OBajarang Lal Agrawal Flat no-504 Dno -9-13-45,,,Siddharatha 
nagar VIP Road CBM Coumpound Siddharatha,nagar VIP Road MVV 
Heritage Apartment Siddharatha nagar

VISAKHAPATNAM 530003 5 29-10-2028

1748 1208870036100102 VENKATA SIVA SWARUP JAKKA 67811LAT 302SRI VENKATESWARA,ENCLAVE 
KRISHNARAIPURAM,PENDURTHI

VISAKHAPATNAM 530047 0.05 29-10-2028

1749 1204470005884899 T S R KRISHNA CHANDAKA AFCONS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD,C/O GMR ENERGY LTD SITE 
NEAR,COMMISSIONER OF PORT

KAKINADA 533001 0.4 29-10-2028

1750 1208870014942982 VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO NALLAM 13181 11 SRI RAM,BHAVANNALLAM VARI,STREETGUNUPUDI W EST WEST GODAVARI 534201 6 29-10-2028

1751 1203910000073545 VENKATA RAO JOSYULA . H NO 12-2-2,CHIVATAM TOAD  BEHIND,SWATHI RESIDENCY TANUKU WEST GODAVARI 534211 10 29-10-2028
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1752 1208180041159316 AIYYANNAR NITHESH NO 552 2ND FLOOR, RAJAJINAGAR,6TH MAIN 4TH 
BLOCK,RAJAJINAGAR

BENGALURU 560010 2.5 29-10-2028

1753 IN30051383161204 SREELA K S NO 20 RAMANIKA HOUSE 2ND CROSS AYR L,YT SHETAHALLY 
BANGALORE NORTH JALAHA,LLI BANGALORE BANGALORE NORTH 
NEAR RBANGALORE KARNATAKA

560013 2.5 29-10-2028

1754 1208160037199106 SUDHARSHAN MADATHALA Flat No. 312, 3rd Floor, Cosmos Calista Apartment NRI L,Oppo. To 
Bangalore One,

BENGALURU 560016 1.5 29-10-2028

1755 1208160004100685 RAJANNA BRIJESH 36 1 5TH MN RD MARUTHI TEMPLE,CHAMARAJPET NANJAMBA 
AGRAHAR,

BENGALURU 560018 0.6 29-10-2028

1756 1201090005330681 VIDYA RAO AMPAR . . 3455 1ST FLOOR 6TH CROSS,OPP SBM ATM GAYATRI 
NAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH SRIRAMPURAM

BANGALORE 560021 2.5 29-10-2028

1757 1208180024026358 NALINI GAJARAJ 20 LANGFORD ROAD 2 ND CROSS,SHANTHINAGAR, BENGALURU 560027 0.25 29-10-2028
1758 1208180001570381 TAJ WAJIHA 11 30 C CROSS BISMILLAH,NAGAR  BANGALORE 

SOUTH,DHARMARAM COLLEGE
BENGALURU 560029 1 29-10-2028

1759 1208160003187130 RAMAKANT RAJIV NO 11 3 RD CRS CBI RD,GANGANAGAR NORTH RT NAGAR, BANGALORE 560032 5 29-10-2028
1760 IN30214810139770 NAGARAJU M NO 3 8TH CROSS,CHIKKANNA COMPOUND,V NAGENAHALLI R T 

NAGARBANGALORE
560032 265.5 29-10-2028

1761 IN30051316284859 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH FLAT NO Y8 202 GREEN WOOD REGENCY,SARJAPURA MAIN ROAD 
ADJ TO WIPRO,CORPORATE OFIICE BANGALOREKARNATAKA

560035 5 29-10-2028

1762 1204470003406445 JITESH GOPI MENON NO 29 2ND MAIN,3RD CROSS SK GARDEN NAVAL MESS,BENSON 
TOWN

BANGALORE 560046 3 29-10-2028

1763 1208870017343117 ANITA RAJ WO HARDEEP KUMAR JOSHI A206,MSR GANGOTHRI 
RESIDENCY,SONNENAHALLI COLONY OPP LAKE

BENGALURU 560049 7.85 29-10-2028

1764 1204470007593462 K S SRIDHAR NO.2  1ST CROSS,KALIDASA LAYOUT,SHRINAGAR BANGALORE 560050 0.5 29-10-2028
1765 1201130000894509 KAVITHA RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD W/O RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD S,NO  381 12 MAIN ROAD SRINIVAS 

NAGAR,S B M COLONY BANASHANKARI
BENGALURU 560050 95 29-10-2028

1766 IN30051318084405 VIJAYAKUMAR H R 204 32ND BLOCK,POLICE QURTERS,SHIVAJI NAGARBANGALORE 
KARNATAKA

560051 2 29-10-2028

1767 1601430101530621 S C VIJAY KRISHNA 44 1 GRD FLR 19TH CRS 7TH MN,NS PALYA BTM 2ND STAGE,NR 
ALLINCE BUSINESS ACAD

BANGALORE 560076 15 29-10-2028

1768 1201090011183125 H B UMESH . 21 LAKEVIEW RESIDENCY,KODICHIKKANAHALLI,BANGALORE BENGALURU 560076 45 29-10-2028
1769 1203320010050978 MANJUNATHA M G HUF . 53 AND 54 6TH MAIN NAVODHAYA,NAGAR JP NAGAR 7TH 

PHASE,BANGALORE
BANGALORE 560078 22 29-10-2028

1770 IN30198311038058 LAXMAN V JOSHI 18 NARMADA KUNJ 3RD MAIN 2ND CROSS,RAMMANDIR ROAD 
KAVERI NAGAR,KATTRIGUPPE BSK 3RD STAGEBANGALORE (KAR)

560085 5 29-10-2028

1771 1202990004327988 SHASHIDHARA ARJUN REDDY SRI BALAJI FARM,HESARAGATTA POST, BANGALORE 560088 2 29-10-2028
1772 IN30021411044182 G KANNAN 53/1 MIG FLATS M F,NEW BLOCK,NANDINI LAYOUTBANGALORE 560096 0.5 29-10-2028
1773 1208870003069212 RAFEEQ SHAIK IMRAN 171 MS PALYA VIDYARANYAPURA,.,. BENGALURU 560097 0.25 29-10-2028
1774 1208160000859132 SANTASA KASINATH 2944 12TH CROSS,V V MOHALLA, MYSORE 570002 0.1 29-10-2028
1775 1208160028056171 SANDEEP R 1308 3RD CROSS SHANKAR MUTT ROAD,NEHARU NAGAR, MANDYA 571401 0.2 29-10-2028
1776 1208160006764881 RASHMITHA . MANJUSHRI. PUTTU GUDDE,NADOOR POST, UDUPI 576223 5 29-10-2028
1777 IN30192630877749 KIRAN T H M D NO 1/1 OLD BETHUR ROAD,, DAVANGERE 577001 1 29-10-2028
1778 1203320006302886 MANJUNATHA M B YASHASWI GROUND FLOOR,OPP TV STATION,RMC ROAD SAGAR TQ 

SHIMOGA
SAGAR 577401 2.5 29-10-2028

1779 1208250010115755 MOHAMMAD SAFVAN S NAYAKANAHATTI,NAIKANAHATTI,CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577536 0.05 29-10-2028
1780 1206560000059162 ANAND V KABADE 452 BEHIND H P PETROL BUNK,L B EXTENSION GUTTUR 

COLONY,HARIHAR RURAL GUTTUR
DAVANAGERE 577601 4.5 29-10-2028

1781 1203320075961158 PRASANNA N KULKARNI IB/593 VANASHREE NAGAR,DANDELI HALIYAL,UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA 581325 6 29-10-2028
1782 1208160014765133 DURGADAS MANJUNATHA NAIK PUTTAMARI MANE HIREHITTAL,SARADAHOLE,SHIRAL BHATKAL 

SHIRALI BHATKAL
UTTARA  KANNADA 581354 0.05 29-10-2028
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1783 1201090017668302 RAMESH KESHAV RAYKAR HALADA KATTA,KONDLI POST SIDDAPURA,UTTARA KANNADA  
581355

UTTARA KANNADA 581355 12.5 29-10-2028

1784 1207650000174241 YOGESH KHIRAPPA BALKI D TYPE 3/2 K P C COLONY,GANESHGUDI AVEDA,UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA 581365 0.1 29-10-2028
1785 1208160000662371 VENKAT VEERAM H NO 7-6-285/2,NEW VASAVI NAGAR,BOLMANDODDI ROAD RAICHUR 584101 19.15 29-10-2028
1786 1201060002397513 NARASANNA . NO 30 2 W3,B1 56 RAICHUR, RAICHUR 584101 1.25 29-10-2028
1787 1208160030917078 DEEPAK BIRADAR kailash nagar bidar,pushpa kunja nilaya, gumpa ring road, BIDAR 585403 0.5 29-10-2028
1788 1208160023243456 SUDHARANI . Diggi, Tq.Aurad B, Dist.Bidar,, BIDAR 585417 94.75 29-10-2028
1789 1203320032043287 BASAVARAJ AMBANNA THORAT GALAGALI TQ BILAGI,GALAGALI BAGALKOT,GALAGALI BIJAPUR 587117 0.3 29-10-2028
1790 1208160027290038 RAMAKANT RAYAPPA PATIL 99 NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL,SONOLI BELAGUNDI, BELLARE 591108 5 29-10-2028
1791 1208180024789829 CHANDRASHEKHAR GANAGI GANAGI 1054 A KILLA ROAD,KAKATI, BELGAUM 591113 25 29-10-2028
1792 1207190000009161 DHARMENDRA KUMAR P OLD NO.91, NEW NO.191,,GOVINDAPPA  NAICKEN STREET,,1ST 

FLOOR, ADHINATHA COMPLEX
CHENNAI 600001 315 29-10-2028

1793 IN30021411775611 NAVIN BABU E S 10 SEENU STREET,SOWCARPET, CHENNAI 600001 530 29-10-2028
1794 1201090016216351 CHANDRA BAI. . NO.12/1, PUZHAL MUNUSWAMY ST,,PERAMBUR,, CHENNAI 600011 5 29-10-2028
1795 IN30163741838794 PEARLIN VICTOR R NO 30/40,KENNADY SQUARE,MAIN ROAD,CHENNAICHENNAI 600011 2.5 29-10-2028
1796 1208160012090230 LOGESH . H 4 RAJ BHAVAN,, CHENNAI 600022 0.6 29-10-2028
1797 1208250010811436 YOGENDRA SINGH . 255 11 TH CROSS STREET 3RD,MAIN ROAD AVENU 

MAHAKAVI,BHARATHI NAGAR VYASARPADI
CHENNAI 600039 9.7 29-10-2028

1798 IN30059710434466 D  VISHNU RAM RAJAH PLOT NO.13, DOOR NO.7, II STREET,,BALAJI 
NAGAR,,NANGANALLUR,CHENNAI-61

600061 5 29-10-2028

1799 1208870003095758 SHEETAL MAHESHKUMAR D O MAHESHKUMAR 16 25 B 1 ST,STREET THIRUM 
GOKULAPURAM,CHENGALPATTU CHENGALPATTU

KANCHIPURAM 603001 5 29-10-2028

1800 1203760000885153 SHAREESH SUNDARARAJU 3-98/3-24 C MIDDLE STREET,THOLUDUR POST,TITTAKUDI TALUK CUDDALORE 606303 2.5 29-10-2028
1801 1208870014531453 RAJESH . 93 DPILLAIYAARKUPPAM STREET,KIRUMAMPAKKAM,. PONDICHERRY 607402 1.85 29-10-2028
1802 1208870004162456 DEEPIKA PURUSHOTHAM PATEL 305 G P NAGAR PERYAKURICHI,NEYVELI 2,. CUDDALORE 607802 2.5 29-10-2028
1803 IN30429521948379 KRISHNAMOORTHY 93/F/6 1ST FLOOR NEW BUS STAND,BACK SIDE 

VENKATACHALAPATHY,NAGAR VENKATESAPURAMPERAMBALUR 
TAMIL NADU

621212 5 29-10-2028

1804 IN30021413724615 R NAGAVENKATESH A-31, SHANTINIKETAN APPARTMENT,,ANNA NAGAR, NEAR AMBIKA 
THEATER,,KALIMANGALAM,MADURAI,TAMIL NADU

625020 57.5 29-10-2028

1805 1208160006309321 JINNAHSHAMIM AKTHAR 617 1 12TH SOUTH STREET,THIYAGARAJA NAGAR PALAYAM,KOTTAI 
MAHARAJANGAR

MAHARAJANAGAR 627011 0.2 29-10-2028

1806 IN30021418163076 VISWANATH R 18-3 UMASANKAR NAGAR WARD 20 HOSUR M,, KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL 
NADU

635109 30 29-10-2028

1807 1301740000227115 SANTHOSH D 222, PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET,NADARAJAPURAM,AMBUR VELLORE 635802 0.15 29-10-2028
1808 1208870006191824 CHINNASAMY PALANISAMY 1781 MODHUKILAHALLI VILL,PAPPINAICKANAHALLI PO,PALACODE 

TK
DHARMAPURI 636808 19.75 29-10-2028

1809 1208160019054202 MOHAMMED IRSHAD HUSSAIN JAFURALLA 102 NEHRUJI STREET,NADAR MEDU ERODE, ERODE 638002 0.05 29-10-2028

1810 IN30429526391528 RAJAGOPAL RAVICHANDRAN  . 11/10 PSG GOVINASAMY NAIDU,NAGAR,.COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641015 12.5 29-10-2028

1811 1206690000417450 PRAKASH NATARAJ DOOR NO 1 435 GUUVAYUR NAGAR,MALUMICHAMPATTI, COIMBATORE 641021 58.55 29-10-2028
1812 1208160017944991 MAHESGOBI . 1/124 MARIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET 

KANJAMPATTIPOLLACHI,NAMBIYAMUTHUR,
POLLACHI 642003 5.75 29-10-2028

1813 1208160070348530 MAHANTU GURURAJ YALSANGI 10/137 B 1 WARD NO 5 KOTHARVAYAL GUDALUR,, NILGIRI 643212 12.05 29-10-2028
1814 1208180021873760 BLESSY JOSEPH CHAKKAMKUNNEL CHANDANAKAMPARA,, KANNUR 670633 1 29-10-2028
1815 IN30023911455128 KRISHNA KUMAR K KAVUMPURATH HOUSE,PULLARA, VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST,MALAPPURAM
673651 5 29-10-2028

1816 1208180043580575 VENUGOPALAN UNNIKRISHNAN SREEHARIPERAMANGALAM SOUTH,, THRISSUR 680545 25 29-10-2028
1817 IN30051321673213 VIVEKANANTHAN S D NO 47 PAULSON COTTAGE,CHILAVANNUR,ELAMKULAM 

ERNAKULAMKOCHI KERALA
682020 25 29-10-2028
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1818 IN30051320076395 SWETA SABOO VISHAKAM BUILDING,KASTURBA NAGAR, KOCHI KERALA 682036 2178.7 29-10-2028
1819 1208180018695030 ARUNKUMAR VENUKUTTAN ARUN NIVAS PUNNAPRA PUNNAPRA,P O PUNNAPRA S O, ALAPPUZHA 688004 1 29-10-2028
1820 1203280000233347 SAJU SURENDRAN . KAVUMPURATHU, NELLIKALA P O,KARAMVELY, KOZHENCHERRY, PATHANAMTHITTA 689643 3 29-10-2028

1821 IN30032710593868 HUMBLE AGENCIES PVT. LTD. 7A, BENTINCK STREET,,OLD WING, 1ST FLOOR,, KOLKATA 700001 4 29-10-2028
1822 1205940000028930 SHIVAM INDUSTRIAL PARKS & ESTATES LTD 26/2B, KHAGENDRA CHATTERJEE,ROAD, KOLKATA 700002 225 29-10-2028

1823 1206640000033957 NISHA GOYAL . 5 GIRISH AVENUE, VTC BAGHBAZAR,P.O- BAGHBAZAR, KOLKATA 700003 10 29-10-2028
1824 1206420010279516 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 33 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD BEAD,ONSTREET NEAR POST 

PETROL PUMP,
KOLKATA 700006 5 29-10-2028

1825 IN30297810250994 Chintu Agarwal 13, Dalim Tola Lane,11, Burtola, Kolkata 700006 25 29-10-2028
1826 IN30318110003236 MANOJ  KUMAR  AGARWAL 10/2B,  KRISHNA  MULLICK  LANE,,CALCUTTA, 700037 112 29-10-2028
1827 1203230000991113 ASHISH KUMAR 50 A REGENT COLONY,TOLLYGUNGE, KOLKATA 700040 12.5 29-10-2028
1828 1203320045157264 JITENDRAKUMAR GUPTA 37 C SWIN SWIN HOE LANE,,KASBA, KOLKATA 700042 1 29-10-2028
1829 1205780000037463 AMIT VIKRAM PANDEY 47, HUMAYUN KABIR SARANI,CITADAL, FLAT- 1B, NEW 

ALIPORE,NEAR TRIANGULAR PARK
KOLKATA 700053 50 29-10-2028

1830 1208160023690082 SARITA SOMANI 608A BLOCK-O,NEW ALIPORE, KOLKATA 700053 2.5 29-10-2028
1831 1204470015327371 SARALA MUNKA SARADA ABASAN R G 12/2,RAGHUNATHPUR RAJARHAT,GOPALPUR 

M NORTH 24 PARGANAS
NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

700059 13.95 29-10-2028

1832 1206420010637359 DISHA KHANNA 8 FLT -102 PRETORIA STREET V.N,BUILDING KMC SHAKESPEAR 
SARAN,I

KOLKATA 700071 48.75 29-10-2028

1833 1203840000193050 TAPAN KUMAR MAJUMDER 44/A/1,GANGULY BAGAN,ASHOKE ROAD, LP 186/12/0 KOLKATA 700084 50 29-10-2028
1834 1203840000079670 ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY DL- 89,SECTOR- II,SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700091 5 29-10-2028
1835 1305130000132368 CHITTA RANJAN SINHA . PROTAPADITYA ROAD,,NEAR ANUSILAN CLUB, NOAPARA,, NORTH 24 

PARGANAS
700125 35 29-10-2028

1836 1201260000068181 KAILASH CHAND JOSHI 14, KHIROD GHOSH ROAD,,13 GOLABARI,, HOWRAH 711101 6 29-10-2028
1837 1203410000009805 SUJANI DEVI PARAKH 106,KIRAN CHANDRA SINGHA ROAD,GANGES GARDEN BLOCK B-

3,3RD FLOOR SHIBPUR
HOWRAH 711102 15 29-10-2028

1838 IN30297810021052 Rajiv Kumar Shaw 71/2/1, Bhairab Dutta Lane,Golabari, Howrah 711106 4 29-10-2028
1839 1201910300417002 SABITA KEDIA 11/8, GUHA ROAD,GHUSHRI,PO-GHUSURI,MALIPANCHGHARA HOWRAH 711107 40 29-10-2028
1840 1208870036690424 SUBHENDU MONDAL CO SHYAMAL MONDAL UTTAR,GANGARAMPUR HOWRAH  

WEST,BENGAL
HOWRAH 711316 0.15 29-10-2028

1841 1208180030047322 ABDUS SOBHAN UTTARPARA BOINCHIGRAM,, HOOGHLY 712135 0.05 29-10-2028
1842 1208180009439677 MOHAMMAD NASIR NEAR PHE BALIMATTA PASCHIM,PANDUA, HOOGHLY 712149 35 29-10-2028
1843 1205910000182344 BHARATI CHAKRABORTY 14 R B GHOSH ROAD,, BURDWAN 713101 5 29-10-2028
1844 1208250011281629 ANUP HAZRA UCHALAN BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL, BARDHAMAN 713427 0.35 29-10-2028
1845 1203320037055566 TAPAS KUMAR MAITY BAHAITGARH , DAKSHIN KALAMDAN,EAST MIDNAPORE,WEST 

BENGAL
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721430 5 29-10-2028

1846 1203320049942318 Radharani Mandal W/O SOMNATH MANDAL VILIL-,KHARIPUKURIA, PO 
NACHINDA,BAZAR KHARIPUKURIA, PURBA MEDINIPUR

PURBA MEDINIPUR 721444 12.55 29-10-2028

1847 1206690001374461 KRISHNA GOPAL GUCHHAIT S/O NITAI GUCHHAIT DWARIKACHAK,BAHADURPUR,EAST 
MIDNAPORE

EAST MIDNAPORE 721626 4.75 29-10-2028

1848 1208420000702820 SANJOY CHATTOPADHYAY . NUTANPALLY KABBARDANGA,PO PS BISHNUPUR,BANKURA BANKURA 722122 1.5 29-10-2028
1849 1203320050740384 GOURAB CHANDRA DUTTA KHATRA, KHATRA, KHATRA,,BANKURA 722140, BANKURA 722140 3 29-10-2028
1850 1208250022941932 CHAUDHURY AHAMMAD NOWAZ KAITHA GHUTINGAPARA,KAYTHA KAITHA BIRBHUM,WEST BENGAL BIRBHUM 731220 0.15 29-10-2028
1851 1208870021839335 BHAJAN LAL SARKAR BHAJANA BHAJANA,.,. SOUTH DINAJPUR 733132 0.55 29-10-2028
1852 1208160016136253 NILAY KUMAR KUNDU SIDDHESWARITALA LANE,RANAGHAT,RANAGHAT - I NADIA 741201 1 29-10-2028
1853 1208870023059731 RAMESH CHANDRA PATRA MURAGACHHA PURBA HANSKHALI,MURAGACHHA,. NADIA 741502 0.55 29-10-2028
1854 IN30032710279459 JAYANTA KUMAR GHOSH VILL./PO. PALASHI,VIA-KANCHRAPARA, DT.24 PGS(N) 743195 7.5 29-10-2028
1855 1208430000130248 KOUSHIK BASU BISWAS PARA KASHIPUR,HABRA NORTH 24,PARGANAS NORTH 24 

PARGANAS
743274 1 29-10-2028
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1856 1208870023051863 CHITTA RANJAN ROUT P NO 654 BEHERA SAHI,NAYAPALLI BHUBNESHWAR,. KHORDA 751012 0.25 29-10-2028
1857 1208870014439681 AMARAJEET NAYAK KUNDHEIBENTA SAHI PURIPURI,.,. PURI 752001 1.45 29-10-2028
1858 1208160005220991 AJIT KUMAR SETHI BAJARAKOTE BAJRAKOTE,NEAR POND BAJRAKOTE, KHORDA 752030 1.95 29-10-2028
1859 1208160083981370 PRITIPRAVA MOHAPATRA D/OBhagirathi MohapatraDakhina Sahi Dakhina Sahi,Dakhina Sahi 

Dakhina Sahi,
PURI 752105 0.5 29-10-2028

1860 1201090009457945 PINAKA  MISHRA . NEAR LOKANATH TMPL,AT KHAIRAPADA,KHAIRAPADA KHORDA 
ODISHA

KHORDA 754005 40 29-10-2028

1861 1203320020548968 JIBANJYOTI MALL S/O DILLIP KUMAR MALL,GAUDBADPUR,KENDRAPARA KENDRAPARA 754224 50 29-10-2028
1862 1208160009620277 HIMANSU SEKHAR MOHANTY SARAMANGA,OLANGA BHADRAK RURAL OLANGA, BHADRAK 756135 7 29-10-2028
1863 IN30232411241393 SITA RAM PATRO RAGHUNATHPETA,NEAR NEW MILITARY 

LANE,BERAHAMPURGANJAM
760002 200 29-10-2028

1864 1208180033955604 LALIT KUMAR MUDULI AT PO KARATALI KUMBHAR,STREET, CHATRAPUR 
GANJAM,KARATOLI, CHHATRAPUR, GANJAM

GANJAM 761020 10 29-10-2028

1865 1208160028643062 BINOD AGARWALA MANAMUNDA,MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA, BOUDH 762016 50 29-10-2028
1866 1208160067240268 SANTOSH KUMAR PUJAHARI BIBEKANANDANAGAR,SONEPUR, SONAPUR 767017 15 29-10-2028
1867 IN30311612700072 LOKESH BAID KEDER ROAD, RC BAID, 2ND FLOOR,BUILDING, PS BHARALUMUKH, B 

L NO 1,GHY , KAMRUPGUWAHATI ASSAM
781001 0.05 29-10-2028

1868 1208870035537291 ALPANA DEVI KAMANHAYA TOWN WARD NO 07,.,. KAMRUP 781010 38.5 29-10-2028
1869 IN30429524699530 MOON  ALI NORTH JALUKBARI DIST,KAMRUP,.GUWAHATI ASSAM 781014 3.6 29-10-2028
1870 1208180014481431 ABHIMANYU MIMANI S O SUBODH MIMANI 3A SUSRITA,HILL SIDE 52 ZOO NARENGI 

ROAD,GITA NAGARBAMUNIMAIDAN
GUWAHATI 781021 7.5 29-10-2028

1871 1208870019355039 ROHAN RAY SO SHARWAN KUMAR RAY BLOCKF,FLAT NO102 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR,HOUSEFED APARTMENT TRIPURA

KAMRUP 781029 0.55 29-10-2028

1872 1208870063512086 NABAJIT RAJBONGSHI ALLIANCE SCIENTIFIC H NO1,NATUN PATH HATIGAON,. KAMRUP 781038 2.5 29-10-2028
1873 IN30429517274645 MANDEEP KUMAR JAIN C/O BIJAY KR JAIN BARUAH ROAD  PO NA,LBARI, NALBARI ASSAM 781335 25 29-10-2028
1874 1208870010767558 PROTAY DEY SANTOSHI MANDI POPS MARAINI,JORHAT,. JORHAT 785634 54.95 29-10-2028
1875 1208160002641812 APU DATTA JOYNAGAR MAIN RD NR,INTEX MOBILE SERVICE CENTRE, AGARTALA 799001 1 29-10-2028
1876 1203320061110149 NABIN KUMAR 187 KUNDWAPAR EKANGAR,DIH EKANGERDIH,NALANDA NALANDA 801301 0.5 29-10-2028
1877 1208870004947477 RAJ KUMAR ANAND VILLPOSTSONBARSHA VIAKESATH,DISTBUXAR SONBARSHA,. BUXAR 802125 2.55 29-10-2028
1878 1208250011819601 BHASKAR UDAY MADHUBAG NAWADA ARA WARD NO 39,ARRAH BHOJPUR, BHOJPUR 802301 2.5 29-10-2028
1879 1203320035257072 Abhishek Singh BARAHARA VILL- SEMARIYA,POST- BARAHARA  BHOJPUR,BARHARA BHOJPUR 802311 51.9 29-10-2028

1880 1208870006338698 RADHA KUMARI PESHAUR PESHAUR,.,. NALANDA 803119 66.4 29-10-2028
1881 1208160005942473 BANDANA PATHAK 95 BANKIPORE GORAKH FATUHA,NEECHLI BAAZAAR FATWA, PATNA 803201 10 29-10-2028
1882 1208160027408237 ARPIT MRITYUNJAY JHA 346 C D RAMPUR COLONY,JAMALPUR MUNGER BIHAR, MUNGER 811214 0.2 29-10-2028
1883 1203320023809490 MOHAMMAD ALHAM GILAN PARA,DUMKA, DUMKA 814101 1.1 29-10-2028
1884 1203320014474914 WAKEEL AHMAD S/O RAFIQUE AHMD MOH KAJI PURA,POST SASARAM DISTT ROHTAS, SASARAM 821115 5.3 29-10-2028

1885 1203320010522195 SARASWATI SINGH MANER KOTHI CIVILLINES,SASARAM ROHTAS, SASARAM 821115 50 29-10-2028
1886 1203320013877362 VIDYA BHUSHAN PASWAN MANJHI NEAR MANDIR,SEMARI PATAN,PATAN PALAMU PALAMU 822123 5.8 29-10-2028
1887 IN30051319380272 NIRAJ KUMAR BHATT S/O BIRENDRA BHATT,MUSTAFBAD A P COLONY, GAYA BIHAR 823001 0.1 29-10-2028
1888 1208870057382597 SHANTA DEVI WO DHEERAJ KUMAR WORD NO7,NORTH GOGO 

PANCHAYATTHENGO,GOGO AURANGABAD  BIHAR
AURANGABAD 824301 1.05 29-10-2028

1889 1208160023180014 CHANDRAYANSHU KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER- 20DIMNA ROAD NEAR DIMNA 
CHOWK,JAMSHEDPUR KOPALI SERAIKELA- KHARSAWAN,

JAMSHEDPUR 831018 0.5 29-10-2028

1890 IN30051312240025 KRIPA SAGAR KESHAV UCIL TURAMDIH PROJECT EMP NO 15586,PO 
SUNDERNAGAR,JAMSHEDPURJHARKHAND

832107 51.55 29-10-2028

1891 IN30297810596430 INDRA DEO TIWARI HUF RATU ROAD PISKA MORE,JHARKHAND NAGAR,RANCHI 834005 4 29-10-2028
1892 1208870024791351 RAGINI KAUSHIK DO RAMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA,BLOCK ROAD RANI BAGICHA 

RATU,RATU RANCHI  JHARKHAND
RANCHI 835222 2 29-10-2028

1893 IN30297810501567 RAGHAW PRASAD VILLAGE TETAHLI,BARHARIA,SIWANBIHAR 841232 10 29-10-2028
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1894 1208250005815950 RAHUL KUMAR BEHIIND OF SIYA MASJID,DAHIYANWAN BRAHMANTOLI,CHAPRA 
SARAN

SARAN 841301 0.05 29-10-2028

1895 1208160091973705 PRITHVI RAJ MITHEPURSARANGARKHA,BIHAR.,, SARAN 841311 0.25 29-10-2028
1896 1208180008395829 RITESH KUMAR S O RAJENDRA PRASAD,SHRIVASTAVA, KAMESHWARI VIHAR,NEAR 

SHIV MANDIR, NEW COLONY
MUZAFFARPUR 842005 8.75 29-10-2028

1897 1208180029355233 RANJEETA SHARAN VILL SADPURA POST MIC BELA,THANA KAZI MOHAMMADPUR 
ANCHAL,MUSHAHARI

MUZAFFARPUR 842005 3.5 29-10-2028

1898 1208870021259751 RAMAN KUMAR JHA SO GHANSHYAM JHA   WARD NO,02 VILLAGE  BAHERA  
POST,BAHERA  PS  BAHERA MOHAN

DARBHANGA 847201 0.05 29-10-2028

1899 IN30045014152675 RAM NARAYAN GUPTA OOP MILAN CINEMA,MADHUBANI BIHAR,MADHUBANIBIHAR 847211 105 29-10-2028
1900 1203320033540480 Umesh Mandal 160 HATHAURI DARBHANGA,BAHERI, DARBHANGA 847301 6.5 29-10-2028
1901 1203320063311164 POOJA JHA WARD 05 GRAM HATNI POST,HATNI HATNI, MADHUBANI 847402 14.85 29-10-2028
1902 1208160011177130 RAJESH KUMAR JHA WESTEREN TOLA P S,MANIGACHHT VILL MAKRANDA, DARBHANGA 847422 2.5 29-10-2028
1903 1203230004905185 ABHISHEK NARAINAM S/O: Dharmendra Narayan  ward,no 12  kachahari road  behind,of 

belanet  kashipur  Samastip
SAMASTIPUR 848101 3 29-10-2028

1904 1208870056932963 MONU KUMAR GUPTA SO YOGENDRA PURVE NEAR,PARBHAT TARA SCHOOL 
WARD,NO04PRBHU THAKUR MUHALLA

SAMASTIPUR 848210 0.45 29-10-2028

1905 IN30302886600547 SUNITA  MASKARA W O RAM MOHAN MASKARA KARPURI,ASTHAN ROAD NEAR JAMA 
MASJID WARD,NO 32,BEGUSARAIBIHAR,INDIA

851101 25 29-10-2028

1906 1203320026599604 RAGHAV KUMAR SINGH WARD NO.07 TETARI,BEGUSARAI, BEGUSARAI 851211 2 29-10-2028
1907 1208870060098744 VIMAL KUMAR SO ANUPLAL PRASAD SONDIHA,KHAGARIA  BIHAR,. KHAGARIA 851212 0.6 29-10-2028
1908 1202000000427492 NAMITA VIKRAM FIRODIA BANGLOW NO 5 SHOBHA SADAN,AURANGABAD ROAD,DSP CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR 414001 500 29-10-2028


